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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     William McManus        M 19-24       1/56       16:19       33:28    5:27       50:37
2     Zachary Holtkamp       M 19-24       2/56       16:45       34:12    5:33       51:33
3     David Bea              M 35-39      1/158       17:27       35:36    5:46       53:35
4     Matthew Behrensmeyer   M 30-34      1/129       17:21       36:01    5:50       54:08
5     Evan Bayles            M 30-34      2/129       18:07       36:19    5:50       54:12
6     Marc Teismann          M 30-34      3/129       17:40       36:33    5:58       55:21
7     Michael Dehring        M 45-49      1/138       18:32       37:21    5:59       55:38
8     Philip Hagedorn        M 35-39      2/158       18:33       37:14    6:00       55:42
9     Brandon Rawot          M 30-34      4/129       18:31       37:20    6:02       55:59
10    Byron Kimmel           M 40-44      1/134       18:32       37:43    6:05       56:31
11    Jason Newport          M 45-49      2/138       18:51       37:59    6:07       56:52
12    Dustin Mitchell        M 19-24       3/56       18:28       37:56    6:09       57:05
13    Thomas Lentz           M 45-49      3/138       19:04       38:25    6:09       57:10
14    Jeff Schrock           M 40-44      2/134       19:08       38:24    6:10       57:20
15    Tim Lessek             M 40-44      3/134       18:51       38:26    6:13       57:46
16    Walter Osborne         M 40-44      4/134       19:13       38:53    6:16       58:16
17    William Stolz          M 40-44      5/134       18:52       38:50    6:17       58:24
18    Katie Lenahan          F 25-29      1/295       19:21       38:54    6:17       58:24
19    Mike Canan             M 35-39      3/158       18:40       38:58    6:19       58:36
20    Robert Martin          M 35-39      4/158       19:13       39:07    6:19       58:38
21    Brad Gross             M 25-29      1/111       19:46       39:42    6:23       59:20
22    Kenji Heilman          M 40-44      6/134       19:32       39:40    6:24       59:28
23    Jeff Phillips          M 45-49      4/138       20:00       40:20    6:29     1:00:12
24    Scott Schoenharl       M 45-49      5/138       19:58       40:20    6:31     1:00:28
25    Bryan Niese            M 30-34      5/129       19:45       40:11    6:31     1:00:33
26    Dan Bird               M 55-59       1/84       19:48       40:21    6:31     1:00:36
27    David Schumacher       M 19-24       4/56       19:43       40:23    6:33     1:00:50
28    Jason Hussel           M 35-39      5/158       19:39       40:18    6:36     1:01:19
29    Eugene Rutz            M 55-59       2/84       19:52       40:43    6:36     1:01:23
30    Ryan Anderson          M 19-24       5/56       23:40       46:55    6:38     1:01:33
31    Brian Lenahan          M 30-34      6/129       20:15       41:06    6:38     1:01:39
32    Justin Noppert         M 35-39      6/158       20:13       40:57    6:39     1:01:42
33    Brett Arnold           M 35-39      7/158       20:17       41:08    6:39     1:01:45
34    Niel Skalican          M 19-24       6/56       20:03       41:22    6:42     1:02:11
35    Colleen Devanney       F 30-34      1/313       21:08       42:08    6:43     1:02:22
36    Rob Tagher             M 40-44      7/134       20:08       41:13    6:43     1:02:26
37    Jeffrey Coudron        M 45-49      6/138       20:07       41:23    6:45     1:02:39
38    Joe Neff               M 35-39      8/158       21:09       41:59    6:45     1:02:42
39    Weston Beck            M 19-24       7/56       20:06       41:31    6:46     1:02:52
40    Heather Flick          F 40-44      1/227       20:23       41:38    6:47     1:02:56
41    Pat Johnson            M 19-24       8/56       20:12       41:52    6:48     1:03:13
42    Graham Craycraft       M 16-18       1/13       19:33       41:03    6:48     1:03:14
43    Katie King             F 25-29      2/295       20:17       41:50    6:49     1:03:16
44    Tim Dake               M 35-39      9/158       21:08       42:29    6:50     1:03:27
45    Christopher Thorner    M 45-49      7/138       20:48       42:26    6:51     1:03:34
46    Charles Gardner        M 16-18       2/13       21:58       43:03    6:53     1:03:57
47    Chris Higginbotham     M 40-44      8/134       20:05       42:23    6:55     1:04:18
48    Andrew McFarland       M 30-34      7/129       19:36       41:01    6:56     1:04:23
49    Jeff Weber             M 30-34      8/129       21:59       43:03    6:57     1:04:33
50    Scott Meinardi         M 35-39     10/158       21:17       42:49    6:59     1:04:53
51    Kelley James           M 25-29      2/111       22:07       44:12    7:01     1:05:07
52    Matt Gross             M 45-49      8/138       21:18       43:23    7:01     1:05:09
53    Brent Baker            M 55-59       3/84       21:10       43:07    7:01     1:05:09
54    Jamie Harloff          M 35-39     11/158       21:21       43:09    7:01     1:05:13
55    Marcelous Riggs        M 16-18       3/13       19:50       42:00    7:01     1:05:15
56    Judson Haynes          M 40-44      9/134       20:28       42:52    7:03     1:05:25
57    Matt Meier             M 30-34      9/129       21:49       44:01    7:03     1:05:26
58    Kyle Steinnagel        M 25-29      3/111       21:06       43:42    7:03     1:05:31
59    Scott Rose             M 30-34     10/129       21:55       44:11    7:04     1:05:43
60    Ben Chandler           M 30-34     11/129       21:12       43:11    7:05     1:05:47
61    Mike Lies              M 60-64       1/64       21:20       43:38    7:05     1:05:53
62    Steve Adkisson         M 55-59       4/84       20:30       42:58    7:07     1:06:03
63    Meaghan Pfetzer        F 30-34      2/313       21:50       44:11    7:08     1:06:13
64    Mike Ballenger         M 19-24       9/56       21:51       43:58    7:08     1:06:15
65    Julia Gibson           F 35-39      1/293       21:34       43:55    7:08     1:06:17
66    Nicholas Wolters       M 25-29      4/111       21:56       44:05    7:08     1:06:17
67    Annette Molina         F 35-39      2/293       21:43       44:05    7:08     1:06:18
68    Rick Payne             M 19-24      10/56       21:41       44:11    7:08     1:06:20
69    Camilo Perez           M 35-39     12/158       21:04       44:10    7:08     1:06:20
70    Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-39      3/293       21:48       44:09    7:09     1:06:26
71    Chris Germann          M 35-39     13/158       21:53       44:29    7:09     1:06:30
72    John Dougherty         M 45-49      9/138       21:42       44:16    7:11     1:06:41
73    Heather Clark          F 30-34      3/313       21:11       43:58    7:11     1:06:42
74    Blake Horvath          M 25-29      5/111       22:06       44:19    7:13     1:07:04
75    Jon Williams           M 25-29      6/111       21:58       44:26    7:13     1:07:06
76    Tiffany Valpreda       F 35-39      4/293       22:11       44:53    7:15     1:07:19
77    Kenneth Roth           M 55-59       5/84       22:16       45:10    7:15     1:07:25
78    Kevin Sheehan          M 55-59       6/84       22:18       44:49    7:17     1:07:35
79    Logan Wagner           M 19-24      11/56       22:27       44:54    7:17     1:07:39
80    Casey Huber            M 55-59       7/84       21:41       45:00    7:17     1:07:42
81    Tyler Perry            M 25-29      7/111       21:14       43:52    7:17     1:07:43
82    Lance Bucher           M 45-49     10/138       22:40       45:15    7:17     1:07:44
83    Connor Lunsford        M 19-24      12/56       23:17       45:58    7:18     1:07:47
84    Matt Metsker           M 40-44     10/134       22:18       45:01    7:19     1:07:58
85    Justin Rodriguez       M 19-24      13/56       22:46       45:31    7:21     1:08:14
86    Ashley Cattran         F 25-29      3/295       22:36       45:15    7:21     1:08:14
87    Christopher Jaymes     M 25-29      8/111       23:31       46:07    7:22     1:08:22
88    Sarah Kilburn          F 30-34      4/313       22:34       45:31    7:22     1:08:28
89    Ryan Reese             M 19-24      14/56       23:57       46:46    7:23     1:08:32
90    Jeff Miller            M 50-54      1/106       22:08       45:28    7:23     1:08:38
91    Laurie Davis           F 50-54      1/147       22:21       45:31    7:23     1:08:38
92    Matt Musselman         M 45-49     11/138       22:42       45:26    7:23     1:08:38
93    Ben Michaels           M 30-34     12/129       21:40       45:02    7:24     1:08:41
94    Geroge Valco           M 55-59       8/84       22:51       46:02    7:25     1:08:57
95    Rick Finn              M 45-49     12/138       22:09       45:28    7:26     1:09:00
96    Roland Kuebler         M 45-49     13/138       23:35       46:40    7:26     1:09:01
97    Peter Andre            M 50-54      2/106       23:04       46:09    7:26     1:09:03
98    Emily Nickles          F 30-34      5/313       23:02       46:10    7:26     1:09:03
99    Clayton Webster        M 25-29      9/111       23:43       47:22    7:27     1:09:09
100   Marshal Compton        M 55-59       9/84       23:05       46:17    7:28     1:09:21
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101   Dennis Miles           M 45-49     14/138       22:43       46:41    7:28     1:09:26
102   Adam Powell            M 30-34     13/129       22:38       46:18    7:28     1:09:27
103   Mark Thackeray         M 50-54      3/106       22:47       46:23    7:29     1:09:27
104   Brian Boos             M 35-39     14/158       22:38       45:53    7:29     1:09:28
105   Matt Larson            M 35-39     15/158       22:22       45:53    7:29     1:09:29
106   Kim Noble              F 40-44      2/227       22:39       45:59    7:29     1:09:32
107   Richard Goodman        M NOAGE       1/21       23:38       46:45    7:29     1:09:34
108   Ben Sack               M 45-49     15/138       23:28       46:59    7:29     1:09:36
109   Bruce Williams         M 55-59      10/84       23:06       46:24    7:30     1:09:40
110   Ryan Woolley           M 30-34     14/129       21:22       45:08    7:30     1:09:41
111   Shane Adams            M 40-44     11/134       22:33       45:58    7:30     1:09:43
112   George Van Meter Jr    M 60-64       2/64       23:43       46:48    7:31     1:09:46
113   Lucille Smith          F 40-44      3/227       23:42       46:55    7:31     1:09:46
114   Andrew Sweeny          M 30-34     15/129       23:01       46:26    7:31     1:09:47
115   Thomas Dankenbring     M 60-64       3/64       23:01       46:35    7:31     1:09:47
116   Will Lundstrom         M 30-34     16/129       22:20       46:18    7:31     1:09:49
117   Jack Eisenlohr         M 30-34     17/129       23:24       47:18    7:31     1:09:52
118   Kevin Johnston         M 50-54      4/106       22:38       46:26    7:32     1:09:59
119   Jay Elliott            M 40-44     12/134       23:39       47:25    7:33     1:10:06
120   Joseph Lutmer          M 50-54      5/106       23:16       46:33    7:33     1:10:08
121   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44      4/227       23:55       47:42    7:34     1:10:15
122   Brian Nash             M 55-59      11/84       23:11       47:09    7:34     1:10:16
123   Ashley Stick           F 25-29      4/295       24:04       48:01    7:34     1:10:18
124   Hayden Miller          M 19-24      15/56       24:37       47:52    7:34     1:10:19
125   Abigail Dennis         F 35-39      5/293       22:47       46:36    7:34     1:10:20
126   Greg Roa               M 35-39     16/158       22:14       46:02    7:34     1:10:22
127   Scott Barbee           M 40-44     13/134       23:24       47:02    7:34     1:10:22
128   Caroline Keating       F 30-34      6/313       23:20       47:13    7:34     1:10:22
129   Kate Vanderzee         F 40-44      5/227       23:22       47:09    7:35     1:10:25
130   Lindsay Kimmel         F 35-39      6/293       23:29       47:09    7:35     1:10:28
131   Scott Fields           M 40-44     14/134       23:03       46:58    7:35     1:10:31
132   Robert Jones           M 45-49     16/138       23:13       47:07    7:36     1:10:33
133   Spencer Hewes          M 25-29     10/111       21:33       44:14    7:36     1:10:34
134   Rebecca Hug            F 40-44      6/227       23:46       47:23    7:37     1:10:48
135   Pierre Williams        M 45-49     17/138       23:58       47:07    7:37     1:10:48
136   Joshua Myers           M 1-15        1/12       22:06       46:01    7:37     1:10:49
137   Nadine Valco           F 40-44      7/227       23:04       46:57    7:38     1:10:52
138   Paul Prus              M 55-59      12/84       23:18       46:51    7:39     1:11:01
139   Chad Estes             M 30-34     18/129       23:30       47:22    7:39     1:11:07
140   Jason Griffith         M 35-39     17/158       23:07       47:08    7:40     1:11:11
141   Laura Arnold           F 30-34      7/313       23:59       47:51    7:40     1:11:14
142   Michael Osagie         M 35-39     18/158       23:29       47:15    7:40     1:11:16
143   Rob Beckman            M 50-54      6/106       23:34       47:32    7:41     1:11:20
144   Franklin Perry         M 25-29     11/111       23:56       47:56    7:42     1:11:33
145   Amy Garner             F 35-39      7/293       23:20       47:32    7:42     1:11:36
146   Justin Brinkman        M 25-29     12/111       23:14       47:39    7:43     1:11:38
147   Ed Palcisco            M 35-39     19/158       23:36       47:40    7:43     1:11:39
148   Imre Roland Varga      M 35-39     20/158       22:40       46:35    7:43     1:11:41
149   Sampath Reddy Kota     M 35-39     21/158       23:36       47:36    7:43     1:11:44
150   Greg Dekors            M 40-44     15/134       23:24       47:49    7:44     1:11:49
151   Rick Hedges            M 50-54      7/106       23:12       47:17    7:44     1:11:55
152   Lauren Dennisuk        F 25-29      5/295       23:47       47:49    7:44     1:11:56
153   Karen Heslop           F 30-34      8/313       23:22       47:35    7:45     1:11:58
154   Amanda Seibert         F 35-39      8/293       23:14       47:36    7:45     1:12:01
155   Chris Heiert           M 45-49     18/138       23:09       47:39    7:46     1:12:12
156   David Thomas           M 40-44     16/134       23:52       48:03    7:46     1:12:14
157   Matthew McGrory        M 1-15        2/12       23:57       47:55    7:46     1:12:14
158   Jack Miskimens         M 19-24      16/56       23:36       48:08    7:46     1:12:14
159   Lisa Nolte             F 25-29      6/295       23:37       48:06    7:47     1:12:17
160   Daniel Rinaldi         M 25-29     13/111       23:51       47:48    7:47     1:12:20
161   Jay Krebs              M 50-54      8/106       23:47       48:25    7:48     1:12:26
162   Robert Saelinger       M 55-59      13/84       23:36       47:40    7:48     1:12:27
163   Sarah Simeone          F 30-34      9/313       24:21       48:48    7:48     1:12:28
164   Althea Davis           F 35-39      9/293       24:12       48:04    7:49     1:12:37
165   Kelly Cappelletty      F 35-39     10/293       23:36       48:09    7:50     1:12:43
166   Kate Fitzgerald        F 35-39     11/293       24:35       49:01    7:50     1:12:45
167   Stephen Hawkins        M 35-39     22/158       22:58       48:13    7:51     1:12:52
168   Libbie Schroth         F 35-39     12/293       24:21       49:03    7:51     1:12:59
169   Daniel Arterburn       M 40-44     17/134       24:16       49:35    7:52     1:13:02
170   Ratnesh Sinha          M 45-49     19/138       23:17       48:07    7:52     1:13:03
171   Timmy Gormly, Jr.      M 19-24      17/56       26:04                7:52     1:13:06
172   Michael Dailey         M 45-49     20/138       25:01       49:28    7:52     1:13:10
173   Bruce Chaiken          M 50-54      9/106       24:13       48:53    7:53     1:13:12
174   Margaret Allen         F 45-49      1/175       23:43       48:47    7:53     1:13:13
175   Carrie Beckman         F 40-44      8/227       24:06       48:47    7:53     1:13:15
176   Shannon Gilmore        F 45-49      2/175       23:22       48:06    7:53     1:13:16
177   Tyler Fry              M 25-29     14/111       22:28       48:28    7:53     1:13:17
178   Gregory Hug            M 45-49     21/138       23:31       48:09    7:54     1:13:26
179   Katie Wetterau         F 25-29      7/295       24:04       48:35    7:54     1:13:27
180   John Quinn             M 35-39     23/158       25:33       50:09    7:55     1:13:33
181   Beth Bauer             F 25-29      8/295       24:48       49:40    7:55     1:13:36
182   Sarah Lau-Braunhut     F 25-29      9/295       25:07       49:53    7:56     1:13:39
183   Bernie Tebbe           M 45-49     22/138       25:03       49:35    7:56     1:13:40
184   David Cooper           M 40-44     18/134       24:06       49:18    7:56     1:13:44
185   Jeremy Lysaght         M 35-39     24/158       23:44       48:43    7:56     1:13:47
186   Carrie Stover          F 35-39     13/293       23:45       48:34    7:57     1:13:53
187   Jim Muething           M 50-54     10/106       25:28       49:43    7:58     1:13:57
188   Thomas Andrews         M 55-59      14/84       23:52       48:23    7:58     1:14:00
189   Tom Duncan             M 35-39     25/158       24:28       49:26    7:58     1:14:00
190   Rebecca Kappers        F 25-29     10/295       24:00       49:04    7:58     1:14:03
191   Josh Anderson          M 35-39     26/158       24:56       49:44    7:59     1:14:10
192   Jake Wieland           M 40-44     19/134       23:21       48:59    8:00     1:14:18
193   Sarah Lewis            F 40-44      9/227       24:17       49:35    8:00     1:14:22
194   Nancy Muir             F 30-34     10/313       24:41       49:51    8:01     1:14:27
195   Radek Michl            M 30-34     19/129       24:50       50:05    8:01     1:14:27
196   Laura Knopf            F 25-29     11/295       24:49       49:30    8:01     1:14:28
197   Bosede Igbonegun       F 40-44     10/227       24:56       49:39    8:02     1:14:37
198   Nick Cobb              M 25-29     15/111       26:46       51:24    8:02     1:14:41
199   Kris Shoger            M 50-54     11/106       26:12       50:30    8:03     1:14:43
200   Paul Stamp             M 60-64       4/64       24:52       49:55    8:03     1:14:48
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201   Chip Workman           M 35-39     27/158       24:29       49:51    8:04     1:14:56
202   Gregory Bakos          M 40-44     20/134       22:49       49:31    8:04     1:14:57
203   Jim Sears              M 65-69       1/40       24:11       49:36    8:05     1:15:06
204   Julie  snyder  Durrett F 35-39     14/293       24:34       49:58    8:05     1:15:07
205   Colleen Kazmierski     F 35-39     15/293       25:16       50:18    8:05     1:15:07
206   Ahalya Nirmalan        F 25-29     12/295       25:31       51:04    8:05     1:15:08
207   Mike Carter            M 25-29     16/111       26:04       51:15    8:06     1:15:12
208   Joel Matheus           M 50-54     12/106       25:24       50:40    8:06     1:15:13
209   Ryan Albrecht          M 35-39     28/158       26:20       51:08    8:06     1:15:15
210   Angela Asher           F 35-39     16/293       24:44       50:14    8:06     1:15:15
211   Travis Doty            M 45-49     23/138       25:01       50:28    8:06     1:15:16
212   Andy Wahl              M 25-29     17/111       25:59       50:29    8:06     1:15:20
213   Maggie Jones           F 30-34     11/313       23:18       49:01    8:07     1:15:22
214   Nick Lowry             M 35-39     29/158       25:18       50:36    8:07     1:15:23
215   Eric Yeiser            M 45-49     24/138       25:49       50:47    8:07     1:15:24
216   Emma Majchrzak         M 19-24      18/56       25:01       49:47    8:07     1:15:26
217   Ken Lameier            M 45-49     25/138       27:18       52:17    8:07     1:15:26
218   Shaw Barnes            M 35-39     30/158       24:26       49:38    8:08     1:15:30
219   Alex Leamy             F 25-29     13/295       25:51       51:11    8:08     1:15:30
220   Chris Davis            M 35-39     31/158       25:30       50:28    8:08     1:15:31
221   Kaylen Plahuta         F 25-29     14/295       25:21       51:01    8:08     1:15:31
222   Chris Chaney           M 55-59      15/84       24:39       49:58    8:08     1:15:37
223   Ben Kegg               M 1-15        3/12       27:47       52:25    8:08     1:15:37
224   Colleen Meyrose        F 35-39     17/293       24:52       50:23    8:09     1:15:40
225   Kris Zimmerman         F 40-44     11/227       24:32       50:19    8:09     1:15:46
226   Dave Lenahan           M 60-64       5/64       25:53       51:15    8:09     1:15:47
227   John Fireovid          M 35-39     32/158       25:59       51:01    8:09     1:15:48
228   Michael Cronan         M 45-49     26/138       25:08       51:02    8:10     1:15:49
229   Justin Williams        M 35-39     33/158       25:46       50:43    8:10     1:15:52
230   Courtney Busemeyer     F 35-39     18/293       25:19       50:55    8:10     1:15:53
231   Michael Absalon        M 50-54     13/106       26:25       50:55    8:10     1:15:53
232   Michael Krabbe         M 40-44     21/134       24:38       50:23    8:10     1:15:55
233   Nate Wichard           M 30-34     20/129       24:10       49:44    8:10     1:15:57
234   Kristen Mangine        F 30-34     12/313       23:59       49:38    8:11     1:15:58
235   Brittani Nicolaci      F 25-29     15/295       26:08       51:13    8:11     1:15:59
236   Carl Wiers             M 50-54     14/106       23:55       49:14    8:11     1:15:59
237   David Lee              M 45-49     27/138       25:03       50:45    8:11     1:16:01
238   Victoria Buckner       F 45-49      3/175       25:17       50:40    8:11     1:16:02
239   Margaret Hetrick       F 19-24      1/121       25:43       51:06    8:11     1:16:03
240   Ben Kelcey             M 35-39     34/158       25:07       50:29    8:12     1:16:07
241   Janell Kelcey          F 35-39     19/293       25:06       50:29    8:12     1:16:07
242   Samantha Anderson      F 30-34     13/313       25:57       51:36    8:12     1:16:09
243   Miriam Irizarry        F 50-54      2/147       24:21       49:58    8:12     1:16:10
244   David Uphaus           M 55-59      16/84       25:14       50:51    8:12     1:16:13
245   Amy Reiss              F 35-39     20/293       25:34       51:10    8:12     1:16:14
246   Erin Hester            F 35-39     21/293       25:05       50:58    8:13     1:16:17
247   Joe Brinkman           M 50-54     15/106       25:47       51:04    8:13     1:16:20
248   Karl Hoalst            M 35-39     35/158       26:02       51:39    8:14     1:16:26
249   Brian Doll             M 35-39     36/158       26:11       51:28    8:14     1:16:27
250   Shawn Scott            M 35-39     37/158       25:53       51:17    8:14     1:16:33
251   Joe Prince             M 50-54     16/106       24:41       50:10    8:14     1:16:35
252   Jorge Cuautle          M 45-49     28/138       23:25       48:18    8:15     1:16:35
253   Jeanne Gemender        F 30-34     14/313       24:51       49:53    8:15     1:16:36
254   Whitney Rich           F 35-39     22/293       25:58       51:43    8:15     1:16:37
255   Brad Ballinger         M 30-34     21/129       25:13       50:57    8:15     1:16:40
256   Gary Dechert           M 35-39     38/158       23:51       49:31    8:15     1:16:42
257   Douglas Hamann         M 25-29     18/111       23:45       49:36    8:16     1:16:46
258   David Blumenfeld       M 60-64       6/64       24:27       50:15    8:16     1:16:46
259   Nick Olshavsky         M 30-34     22/129       27:36       53:39    8:16     1:16:47
260   John Goetz             M 55-59      17/84       25:46       51:29    8:16     1:16:51
261   Matthew Adam           M 40-44     22/134       24:00       50:12    8:17     1:16:58
262   Matt Fisher            M 30-34     23/129       25:30       51:19    8:17     1:16:59
263   Dett Meyers            M 19-24      19/56       25:01       50:36    8:17     1:17:01
264   David Plouffe          M 40-44     23/134       25:32       51:21    8:18     1:17:03
265   Kent Vandervort        M 55-59      18/84       25:07       51:10    8:18     1:17:08
266   Ryan Erb               M 35-39     39/158       24:46       50:26    8:18     1:17:11
267   Steve Stelller         M 55-59      19/84       26:53       52:21    8:19     1:17:12
268   Alexae Stone           F 25-29     16/295       26:19       52:15    8:19     1:17:15
269   Katherine Gormley      F 19-24      2/121       26:06       51:59    8:19     1:17:15
270   Will Long              M 35-39     40/158       26:05       51:57    8:19     1:17:17
271   Nicholas Messinger     M 30-34     24/129       27:22       52:27    8:20     1:17:23
272   Deanna Richard         F 40-44     12/227       26:38       52:42    8:20     1:17:23
273   Sara Bachman Robertson F 30-34     15/313       25:56       51:49    8:20     1:17:24
274   Caroline Miller        F NOAGE        1/6       26:05       51:58    8:20     1:17:26
275   Joe Wilkerson          M 35-39     41/158       26:44       52:29    8:20     1:17:26
276   Jason Price            M 30-34     25/129       24:08       50:24    8:21     1:17:34
277   Chris Burkhardt        M 45-49     29/138       25:14       51:02    8:21     1:17:35
278   Brent Rembold          M 50-54     17/106       25:38       51:23    8:21     1:17:39
279   Patrick Lafley         M 40-44     24/134       26:47       52:24    8:22     1:17:42
280   Carol Adams            F 40-44     13/227       25:01       51:12    8:22     1:17:47
281   Sergio Munda           M 40-44     25/134       26:49       52:22    8:22     1:17:49
282   Andrea Griffith        F 30-34     16/313       25:50       52:26    8:23     1:17:52
283   Brian Keane            M 55-59      20/84       26:07       51:55    8:23     1:17:53
284   Anne Spreen            M 35-39     42/158       25:43       51:53    8:23     1:17:53
285   Mike Kerner            M 30-34     26/129       27:16       53:08    8:24     1:17:59
286   Robert Stephens        M 60-64       7/64       25:18       51:38    8:24     1:18:00
287   Joseph Freeman         M 25-29     19/111       24:44       51:08    8:24     1:18:01
288   Aaron Heldman          M 25-29     20/111       25:35       51:23    8:24     1:18:02
289   Ann Symonanis          F 19-24      3/121       26:05       51:59    8:24     1:18:06
290   Rob Westbrook          F 40-44     14/227       26:20       52:15    8:24     1:18:06
291   Emily Sheard           F 16-18       1/19       25:36       51:48    8:25     1:18:08
292   Deb Bird               F 55-59      1/103       25:28       51:59    8:25     1:18:10
293   Patrick Stricker       M 35-39     43/158       26:41       52:45    8:25     1:18:11
294   Joel Feist             M 25-29     21/111       25:43       52:08    8:25     1:18:12
295   Richard Towner         M 50-54     18/106       25:43       52:07    8:25     1:18:15
296   Jeff Clem              M 55-59      21/84       25:05       50:49    8:26     1:18:23
297   Aurelio Carrillo       M 30-34     27/129       26:37       52:17    8:26     1:18:25
298   Bill Lindsay           M 35-39     44/158       27:02       53:42    8:27     1:18:28
299   James Dibiagio         M 25-29     22/111       23:49       50:24    8:27     1:18:28
300   Michael Jones          M 35-39     45/158       26:25       52:38    8:27     1:18:30
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301   Joseph Wagner          M 45-49     30/138       27:20       52:46    8:27     1:18:34
302   Mark Plunkett          M 35-39     46/158       25:54       52:22    8:28     1:18:39
303   Michael Cashman        M 40-44     26/134       26:42       52:55    8:28     1:18:40
304   Justin Clar            M 30-34     28/129       26:29       53:06    8:28     1:18:41
305   Bethany Linder         F 35-39     23/293       25:45       51:57    8:28     1:18:43
306   Maggie Barrett         F 19-24      4/121       27:33       53:30    8:29     1:18:45
307   Laura Frankenfeld      F 25-29     17/295       25:30       52:23    8:29     1:18:46
308   Robert Mangine         M 30-34     29/129       26:25       52:37    8:29     1:18:46
309   Max Swartz             M 25-29     23/111       24:55       51:10    8:29     1:18:49
310   Julie Awick            F 25-29     18/295       26:27       52:45    8:30     1:18:55
311   Emily Barcelona        F 30-34     17/313       27:02       53:07    8:30     1:18:57
312   Lauren Ammon           F 30-34     18/313       26:11       52:51    8:30     1:18:57
313   Ali Shewmon            F 25-29     19/295       26:30       52:34    8:30     1:18:58
314   Bryce Alurovic         M 25-29     24/111       26:30       52:43    8:30     1:18:58
315   Alejandro Castano      M 30-34     30/129       29:10       55:00    8:30     1:19:01
316   Jd Rogers              M 40-44     27/134       26:39       53:20    8:30     1:19:02
317   John Trenz             M 19-24      20/56       26:28       52:42    8:31     1:19:04
318   Sean McManimanh        M 30-34     31/129       26:29       52:42    8:31     1:19:04
319   Scott Bantel           M 30-34     32/129       26:29       52:43    8:31     1:19:04
320   Veronica Ruschman      F 19-24      5/121       24:54       51:51    8:31     1:19:05
321   Seth Barnes            M 35-39     47/158       26:49       52:48    8:31     1:19:06
322   Christopher Cioffi     M 25-29     25/111       27:01       53:40    8:31     1:19:09
323   Carey Wheelhouse       F 30-34     19/313       26:29       52:51    8:31     1:19:12
324   Douglas Calton         M 60-64       8/64       25:46       52:24    8:32     1:19:14
325   Kathleen Coffaro       F 35-39     24/293       26:01       52:45    8:32     1:19:15
326   Lowell Clark           M 45-49     31/138       26:14       52:42    8:32     1:19:17
327   Ashley Riegert         F 19-24      6/121       26:56       52:45    8:32     1:19:17
328   Scott Miller           M 35-39     48/158       26:45       52:35    8:32     1:19:19
329   Nathan Wilcox          M 35-39     49/158       26:05       52:41    8:32     1:19:19
330   Kent Wellington        M NOAGE       2/21       24:56       50:59    8:32     1:19:20
331   Caren Michael          F 35-39     25/293       25:59       52:52    8:32     1:19:21
332   Amanda Batta           F 25-29     20/295       25:55       52:33    8:33     1:19:25
333   Jen Golan              F 30-34     20/313       26:10       52:40    8:33     1:19:26
334   Joni Torsella          F 50-54      3/147       26:32       52:53    8:33     1:19:29
335   Lauren Smith           F 30-34     21/313       26:39       53:14    8:33     1:19:29
336   Matt Fearn             M 40-44     28/134       27:04       53:23    8:33     1:19:30
337   Jacob Noble            M 30-34     33/129       26:40       53:19    8:33     1:19:30
338   Matt Cuntz             M 25-29     26/111       25:38       51:45    8:34     1:19:34
339   Greg Allen             M 55-59      22/84       25:56       53:30    8:34     1:19:35
340   Kate McNamara-Marsland F 16-18       2/19       25:50       52:37    8:34     1:19:40
341   Patrick Burns          M 40-44     29/134       25:20       52:11    8:35     1:19:41
342   Brian Walsh            M 19-24      21/56       26:16       53:03    8:35     1:19:44
343   Erin Grause            F 30-34     22/313       25:39       52:37    8:35     1:19:46
344   Amy Achesinski         F 25-29     21/295       26:40       53:43    8:35     1:19:48
345   Lana Lange             F 30-34     23/313       27:34       54:13    8:35     1:19:50
346   Andrew Moore           M 1-15        4/12       26:42       53:26    8:36     1:19:50
347   Darlene Page           F 50-54      4/147       25:26       52:36    8:36     1:19:52
348   Leanne Olshavsky       F 35-39     26/293       27:35       54:16    8:36     1:19:52
349   Jennifer Summe         F 50-54      5/147       26:02       53:00    8:36     1:19:54
350   Steven Moore           M 40-44     30/134       26:54       53:28    8:36     1:19:55
351   David Krenk            M 55-59      23/84       27:05       53:58    8:36     1:19:58
352   Neil Hoover            M 50-54     19/106       25:53       51:50    8:36     1:19:58
353   Jesse Johnson          M 30-34     34/129       27:13       53:51    8:36     1:19:59
354   Chris Heilmann         M 35-39     50/158       26:40       53:17    8:37     1:20:02
355   David McKenrick        M 60-64       9/64       27:04       53:45    8:37     1:20:06
356   Brian Ballman          M 45-49     32/138       27:12       54:08    8:38     1:20:09
357   Eric Roberto           M 25-29     27/111       26:28       53:43    8:38     1:20:11
358   James Ulle             M 25-29     28/111       25:38       53:44    8:38     1:20:14
359   Joe Riley              M 60-64      10/64       26:37       53:43    8:39     1:20:20
360   Jeannie Joughin        F 50-54      6/147       26:55       53:34    8:39     1:20:22
361   Jessica Brockman       F 40-44     15/227       27:28       54:01    8:39     1:20:24
362   Linda Daigle           F 50-54      7/147       25:49       52:26    8:39     1:20:25
363   Andrew Hagerman        M 40-44     31/134       27:27       54:03    8:39     1:20:26
364   Chris McCarthy         M 35-39     51/158       27:52       54:29    8:39     1:20:27
365   Cathie Quinn           F 40-44     16/227       27:46       54:15    8:40     1:20:28
366   Tiffany Kaiser         F 40-44     17/227       26:52       54:03    8:40     1:20:29
367   Ariel Porter           F 16-18       3/19       25:26       52:50    8:40     1:20:30
368   Thomas Bartman         M 45-49     33/138       26:47       53:52    8:40     1:20:32
369   Karen Murphy           F 45-49      4/175       26:56       53:42    8:40     1:20:32
370   Jessica Teismann       F 30-34     24/313       26:25       53:41    8:40     1:20:33
371   Tiffany Escobar        F 25-29     22/295       26:41       53:28    8:40     1:20:33
372   Suzy Beck              F 35-39     27/293       27:23       55:00    8:40     1:20:34
373   Gary Amlung            M 65-69       2/40       27:36       54:30    8:40     1:20:34
374   Scott Estridge         M 35-39     52/158       27:42       54:39    8:40     1:20:35
375   Brian Evans            M 45-49     34/138       25:17       52:34    8:40     1:20:36
376   Brad Zimmerman         M 50-54     20/106       25:30       52:49    8:41     1:20:38
377   Monica Fussinger       F 25-29     23/295       25:53       52:56    8:41     1:20:43
378   Dorothy Hafertepen     F 55-59      2/103       25:34       52:23    8:41     1:20:44
379   Timothy Gergel         M 50-54     21/106       27:49       54:27    8:42     1:20:46
380   Karen Mattes           F 50-54      8/147       26:22       53:29    8:42     1:20:47
381   Joe Mirus              M 50-54     22/106       25:52       53:08    8:42     1:20:47
382   Jourdan Travers        F 25-29     24/295       26:55       53:43    8:42     1:20:49
383   Robert Bax             M 40-44     32/134       26:42       53:56    8:42     1:20:49
384   Laura Heilman          F 35-39     28/293       27:03       54:00    8:42     1:20:50
385   Jessica Hemmer         F 25-29     25/295       26:23       53:27    8:42     1:20:50
386   Joe Harten             M 50-54     23/106       26:20       53:54    8:42     1:20:51
387   Tricia Friedmann       F 50-54      9/147       28:09       54:42    8:42     1:20:54
388   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       3/21       26:36       53:36    8:42     1:20:55
388   Eric Oldiges           M 25-29       3/21       26:36       53:36    8:42     1:20:55
389   Taylor Conrad          F 25-29     26/295       25:30       52:58    8:43     1:20:55
390   Ashley Markesbery      F 25-29     27/295       25:43       53:12    8:43     1:20:58
391   Alexandra Hedrick      F 30-34     25/313       27:31       54:22    8:43     1:20:59
392   Doug Bennett           M 50-54     24/106       27:06       54:13    8:43     1:21:01
393   Stacey Herdering       F 45-49      5/175       27:00       53:57    8:43     1:21:02
394   Leanne Vonderhaar      F 35-39     29/293       27:10       54:07    8:43     1:21:03
395   Annie Davis            F 25-29     28/295       26:57       53:45    8:44     1:21:05
396   Jennifer Perantoni     F 40-44     18/227       26:56       53:50    8:44     1:21:05
397   William Cilley         M 50-54     25/106       27:15       54:13    8:44     1:21:06
398   Phil Westhoff          M 30-34     35/129       27:22       54:27    8:44     1:21:08
399   Jeanne Wiffler         F 40-44     19/227       27:04       54:08    8:44     1:21:08
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400   Joey Drees             M 19-24      22/56       27:12       54:39    8:44     1:21:09
401   Lisa Anderson          M 40-44     33/134       25:28       52:50    8:44     1:21:09
402   Emily Williams         F 25-29     29/295       27:11       54:20    8:44     1:21:10
403   Gregory Dittrich       M 50-54     26/106       27:06       54:20    8:45     1:21:19
404   George Larry           M 55-59      24/84       27:12       53:21    8:45     1:21:20
405   Diane Orzali           F 55-59      3/103       25:54       53:20    8:45     1:21:22
406   Elizabeth Varga        F 35-39     30/293       26:15       53:21    8:46     1:21:24
407   Paul Hasenmeier        M 35-39     53/158       25:17       53:05    8:46     1:21:24
408   Eileen Earnest         F 30-34     26/313       26:45       54:18    8:46     1:21:32
409   Steve Haussler         M 50-54     27/106       26:27       53:49    8:47     1:21:37
410   Joe Woods              M 45-49     35/138       27:04       54:37    8:47     1:21:38
411   Marielle Buquo         F 16-18       4/19       27:44       54:50    8:48     1:21:42
412   Jonathan Kroeger       M 30-34     36/129       29:16       55:13    8:48     1:21:42
413   Amy Ritter             F 40-44     20/227       27:02       54:30    8:48     1:21:43
414   Jim Hudson             M 50-54     28/106       26:56       54:05    8:48     1:21:45
415   Pat Derickson          F 60-64       1/50       26:43       54:37    8:48     1:21:45
416   Rachel Thomason        F 25-29     30/295       25:05       53:37    8:48     1:21:46
417   Amy Oliver             F 35-39     31/293       26:57       54:32    8:48     1:21:46
418   Gregory Wilson         M 60-64      11/64       26:52       54:31    8:48     1:21:47
419   Randy Faler            M 50-54     29/106       26:00       53:36    8:48     1:21:49
420   Rachel Dammel          F 30-34     27/313       26:39       53:43    8:49     1:21:55
421   Thomas Mullen          M 25-29     29/111       26:28       53:56    8:49     1:21:55
422   Lara Luttrell          F 25-29     31/295       28:59       56:00    8:49     1:21:55
423   Paul Groh              M 50-54     30/106       28:22       54:58    8:49     1:21:56
424   Leslie Jane            F 40-44     21/227       26:28       54:05    8:49     1:21:56
425   Benjamin Danziger      M 30-34     37/129       25:57       52:23    8:49     1:21:56
426   Joe Langley            M 30-34     38/129       26:20       53:41    8:49     1:21:57
427   Amy-Lynn Drook         F 35-39     32/293       28:36       55:55    8:49     1:21:57
428   Giselle Schipper       F 50-54     10/147       26:20       54:08    8:49     1:21:57
429   Doug Matre             M 35-39     54/158       28:52       55:56    8:49     1:21:58
430   Andreas Lange          M 35-39     55/158       26:56       54:16    8:50     1:22:01
431   Michael Kroeger        M 25-29     30/111       29:15       55:13    8:50     1:22:02
432   Jenine Haines          F 40-44     22/227       26:48       54:27    8:50     1:22:05
433   Logan Reames           M 25-29     31/111       28:33       56:13    8:50     1:22:06
434   Mary Sandmann          F 19-24      7/121       28:33       56:14    8:50     1:22:06
435   Elizabeth Palcisco     F 35-39     33/293       27:38       55:32    8:50     1:22:06
436   Kate Thomas            F 30-34     28/313       26:55       53:45    8:50     1:22:07
437   Sarah Schaefer         F 19-24      8/121       25:48       53:38    8:50     1:22:09
438   Ted Jaspers            M 60-64      12/64       27:17       54:46    8:50     1:22:09
439   Dianne Schneider       F 50-54     11/147       27:03       54:45    8:51     1:22:11
440   Kari Bloom             F 25-29     32/295       29:00       56:01    8:51     1:22:11
441   Lindsey Bade           F 25-29     33/295       27:07       55:16    8:51     1:22:16
442   Suzanne Domizio        F 35-39     34/293       27:53       55:19    8:51     1:22:16
443   Tracy Pohl             F 40-44     23/227       27:53       54:54    8:51     1:22:16
444   John Sinclair          M 55-59      25/84       27:27       54:46    8:52     1:22:20
445   Michael Griffith       M 55-59      26/84       24:38       52:45    8:52     1:22:21
446   Jim Welland            M 60-64      13/64       26:28       54:00    8:52     1:22:23
447   James Crosset          M 55-59      27/84       26:53       54:29    8:52     1:22:24
448   Katie Disylvestro      F 35-39     35/293       27:34       55:13    8:52     1:22:24
449   Kimball Roots          M 60-64      14/64       28:47       56:06    8:52     1:22:27
450   Pat Dollard            M 55-59      28/84       26:43       54:22    8:53     1:22:30
451   Carrie Honeycutt       F 45-49      6/175       27:15       54:48    8:53     1:22:30
452   Antonio Boadas         M 45-49     36/138       27:38       55:04    8:53     1:22:31
453   Jamie Miles            F 30-34     29/313       28:15       55:25    8:54     1:22:38
454   Christine McManus      F 45-49      7/175       27:16       55:13    8:54     1:22:38
455   Sarah Casta O          F 30-34     30/313       29:09       57:09    8:54     1:22:38
456   Rachel Zawila          F 30-34     31/313       26:54       54:44    8:54     1:22:41
457   Robert D Doherty       M 55-59      29/84       27:01       54:47    8:54     1:22:42
458   Mary Virgi             F 25-29     34/295       27:19       54:56    8:54     1:22:43
459   Josh Douglas           M 16-18       4/13       26:01       54:38    8:54     1:22:43
460   Michael Snyder         M 50-54     31/106       25:59       54:09    8:54     1:22:44
461   Mandi Martini          F 30-34     32/313       26:18       54:03    8:54     1:22:44
462   Allison Raftery        F 19-24      9/121       29:30       57:00    8:54     1:22:45
463   April Martini          F 30-34     33/313       26:19       54:04    8:54     1:22:45
464   Geoff Zimmerman        M 35-39     56/158       26:51       54:43    8:54     1:22:45
465   Kyle Raftery           M 19-24      23/56       29:32       57:01    8:54     1:22:46
466   Leesa Blanding         F 35-39     36/293       29:25       56:57    8:54     1:22:47
467   Christy Blettner       F 40-44     24/227       27:51       55:33    8:55     1:22:47
468   Nicholas McCormish     M 30-34     39/129       27:47       55:14    8:55     1:22:50
469   Karen Strader          F 45-49      8/175       27:41       55:26    8:55     1:22:51
470   Johan Harris           M 16-18       5/13       27:37       57:06    8:55     1:22:51
471   Brian Miller           M 40-44     34/134       26:31       54:32    8:55     1:22:52
472   Jenna Samuels          F 25-29     35/295       27:44       55:02    8:55     1:22:53
473   Stephen Thompson       M 55-59      30/84       27:01       54:40    8:55     1:22:56
474   Shaun Rice             M 35-39     57/158       25:29       53:29    8:56     1:22:58
475   Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 30-34     34/313       27:49       55:29    8:56     1:22:58
476   Jeffrey Clift          M 25-29     32/111       27:04       55:15    8:56     1:22:59
477   Mark Zanoni            M 50-54     32/106       26:55       54:56    8:56     1:23:00
478   Mandy Bartel           F 35-39     37/293       28:30       55:37    8:56     1:23:00
479   Linda Schnieders       F 50-54     12/147       27:59       55:54    8:56     1:23:01
480   Brad Waters            M 35-39     58/158       27:13       53:54    8:56     1:23:01
481   Carmen McCane          F 30-34     35/313       28:28       55:40    8:56     1:23:02
482   Morgan Mulvihill       F 35-39     38/293       28:42       56:17    8:56     1:23:02
483   Marisa Almaguer        F 25-29     36/295       26:37       54:43    8:56     1:23:03
484   Jason Stephen          M 40-44     35/134       27:42       55:49    8:56     1:23:04
485   Melanie Miles          F 50-54     13/147       26:36       54:54    8:57     1:23:07
486   Amy Fleming            F 35-39     39/293       29:25       56:57    8:57     1:23:10
487   Joe Case               M 45-49     37/138       25:33       54:09    8:57     1:23:11
488   Joy Ward               F 30-34     36/313       27:13       55:32    8:57     1:23:11
489   Timothy Meyer          M 45-49     38/138       28:50       55:22    8:57     1:23:12
490   Bruce Petrie           M 60-64      15/64       26:09       54:04    8:57     1:23:14
491   Billy Smiddy           M 50-54     33/106       27:15       55:38    8:58     1:23:15
492   Marlene Schum          F 50-54     14/147       27:49       56:01    8:58     1:23:17
493   Daniel Phirman         M 35-39     59/158       27:34       55:46    8:58     1:23:19
494   Jenni Love             F 45-49      9/175       27:08       55:00    8:58     1:23:19
495   Amanda Jackson         F 25-29     37/295       27:03       55:07    8:58     1:23:21
496   Sofie Carraher         F 1-15         1/8       29:58       56:35    8:58     1:23:21
498   Betsy Newkirk          F 30-34     37/313       27:17       55:28    8:59     1:23:24
499   Matthew Guye           M 45-49     39/138       27:09       54:57    8:59     1:23:25
500   Travis Rice            M 40-44     36/134       26:27       54:35    8:59     1:23:25
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501   Carrie Lipps           F 35-39     40/293       27:06       55:34    8:59     1:23:25
502   Chad Larson            M 35-39     60/158       27:06       55:34    8:59     1:23:26
503   Lyndsie Hall           F 25-29     38/295       28:43       55:51    8:59     1:23:30
504   J Jill Cummins         F 55-59      4/103       28:23       55:51    8:59     1:23:30
505   Sandra Pierce-Stricker F 35-39     41/293       26:45       55:04    8:59     1:23:31
506   Bryan Redder           M 25-29     33/111       27:56       56:23    8:59     1:23:32
507   Erin Sayer             F 25-29     39/295       28:59       56:34    8:59     1:23:32
508   Will Sayer             M 25-29     34/111       28:58       56:33    8:59     1:23:33
509   Amanda Arsenault       F 25-29     40/295       28:50       56:51    9:00     1:23:36
510   Shane Jordre           M 40-44     37/134       26:32       54:40    9:00     1:23:36
511   Doug Bolton            M 50-54     34/106       28:10       55:44    9:00     1:23:37
512   Kevin O'Connor         M 40-44     38/134       29:41       56:50    9:00     1:23:39
513   Victor Arredondo       M 45-49     40/138       27:56       55:47    9:00     1:23:41
514   Desmond Layne          M 25-29     35/111       26:35       55:36    9:01     1:23:44
515   Jason Stevens          M 40-44     39/134       26:26       54:07    9:01     1:23:44
516   Jason Lykins           M 40-44     40/134       28:01       55:58    9:01     1:23:44
517   Jennifer Schaefer      F 16-18       5/19       26:27       54:15    9:01     1:23:46
518   Jim Carr               M 25-29     36/111       28:10       56:17    9:01     1:23:47
519   John Poirier           M 40-44     41/134       26:43       55:05    9:01     1:23:47
520   Cassie Chambers        F 25-29     41/295       27:16       55:27    9:01     1:23:48
521   Chris Mosko            M 35-39     61/158       28:40       56:08    9:01     1:23:51
522   Suzanne Marshall       F 50-54     15/147       28:34       55:53    9:02     1:23:54
523   Stephanie Geiger       F 25-29     42/295       28:05       55:25    9:02     1:23:55
524   John Balbach           M 30-34     41/129       29:37       56:53    9:02     1:23:56
525   Stephen McMillan       M 19-24      24/56       28:09       56:28    9:02     1:23:56
526   Kevin Johnson          M 35-39     62/158       27:45       55:54    9:03     1:24:01
527   Ben Hasselbeck         M 19-24      25/56       27:40       55:49    9:03     1:24:02
528   Lisa Englbrecht        F 35-39     42/293       28:40       56:07    9:03     1:24:03
529   Brittanie Niekamp      F 19-24     10/121       29:41       58:08    9:03     1:24:05
530   Katie Magenheim        F 45-49     10/175       29:15       56:57    9:03     1:24:06
531   Tony Mayer             M 30-34     42/129       27:19       55:27    9:03     1:24:06
532   Tara Ballinger         F 30-34     38/313       28:10       55:59    9:03     1:24:06
533   Sarah Whitton          F 40-44     25/227       29:23       56:55    9:03     1:24:07
534   Deirdre Daniel         F 35-39     43/293       29:29       57:36    9:03     1:24:07
535   Brian Mischel          M 35-39     63/158       27:53       56:07    9:03     1:24:07
536   Lindsay Iwanicki       F 35-39     44/293       29:22       57:07    9:03     1:24:08
537   Pamela Coleman         F 30-34     39/313       26:24       54:50    9:03     1:24:09
538   Edward Bolka           M 60-64      16/64       28:33       56:37    9:03     1:24:10
539   James Gross            M 60-64      17/64       28:34       56:39    9:04     1:24:11
540   Katie Lear             F 30-34     40/313       28:53       57:04    9:04     1:24:14
541   Malorie Kramer         F 25-29     43/295       28:59       56:44    9:04     1:24:14
542   Ron Bechtol            M 50-54     35/106       28:28       56:37    9:04     1:24:15
543   James Caldwell         M 35-39     64/158       27:25       55:41    9:04     1:24:15
544   David Kegg             M 45-49     41/138       27:47       55:56    9:04     1:24:16
545   Sally Schultz          F 45-49     11/175       28:13       56:01    9:04     1:24:17
546   Beth Schacherer        F 40-44     26/227       27:51       55:54    9:04     1:24:18
547   Brad Sack              M 40-44     42/134       27:44       56:13    9:04     1:24:18
548   Anne Patten            F 30-34     41/313       29:20       57:14    9:05     1:24:22
549   Jessica Sage           M 30-34     43/129       29:20       57:14    9:05     1:24:22
550   David Weber            M 35-39     65/158       28:31       56:29    9:05     1:24:22
551   Paul Haubner Jr        F 50-54     16/147       28:39       56:32    9:05     1:24:23
552   Jennifer Scroggins     F 35-39     45/293       27:33       55:58    9:05     1:24:24
553   Kyle Kaufman           M 35-39     66/158       28:14       56:19    9:05     1:24:24
554   Allan Calonge          M 35-39     67/158       26:05       54:22    9:05     1:24:24
555   David Beckett          M 30-34     44/129       28:11       56:14    9:05     1:24:25
556   Catalina Stancescu     F 40-44     27/227       28:41       56:48    9:05     1:24:26
557   Danny Jaspers          M 35-39     68/158       29:09       56:51    9:05     1:24:27
558   Darla Hehman           F 50-54     17/147       28:11       56:50    9:05     1:24:27
559   Halston Maresh         F 19-24     11/121       26:39       55:56    9:05     1:24:28
560   Brian Butler           M 30-34     45/129       27:59       56:34    9:06     1:24:32
561   Glendaly Humphrey      M 30-34     46/129       27:48       55:42    9:06     1:24:32
562   Lynn Garritt           F 45-49     12/175       28:34       56:23    9:06     1:24:32
563   Matthew Brady          M 30-34     47/129       30:13       57:27    9:06     1:24:33
564   Gregory Bell           M 19-24      26/56                            9:06     1:24:33
565   Chris Artner           M 25-29     37/111       25:30       54:39    9:06     1:24:34
566   Chris Crissman         M 40-44     43/134       28:26       56:27    9:06     1:24:35
567   Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29     44/295       28:30       57:03    9:06     1:24:37
568   Tom Schumacher         M 30-34     48/129       29:59       58:02    9:06     1:24:37
569   Eric France            M 40-44     44/134       27:59       56:37    9:06     1:24:38
570   Victoria Nash          F 16-18       6/19       29:53       57:03    9:07     1:24:39
571   Matt Schaefer          M 30-34     49/129       27:11       56:07    9:07     1:24:42
572   Sue Knopf              F 50-54     18/147       27:48       56:34    9:07     1:24:43
573   Patrick Greene         M 45-49     42/138       25:16       54:13    9:07     1:24:43
574   Mark Hayes             M 45-49     43/138       27:34       56:54    9:07     1:24:43
575   Deb Wolff              F 40-44     28/227       31:25       58:52    9:07     1:24:45
576   Kate Lawrence          F 30-34     42/313       27:59       56:35    9:07     1:24:46
577   Jason Beischel         F 35-39     46/293       29:27       58:05    9:07     1:24:47
578   Katie Baker            F 35-39     47/293       28:41       56:50    9:08     1:24:50
579   Sara Keegan            F 35-39     48/293       28:41       56:46    9:08     1:24:50
580   Paul Hartlaub          M 50-54     36/106       27:28       56:24    9:08     1:24:53
581   Anna Wozniak           F 40-44     29/227       28:20       56:36    9:08     1:24:55
582   Beth Ballein           F 40-44     30/227       26:56       55:27    9:08     1:24:56
583   Stephanie Spiegel      F 25-29     45/295       27:54       56:37    9:09     1:24:59
584   Lara Berkemeyer        F 35-39     49/293       28:08       56:20    9:09     1:25:00
585   Daniel Berkemeyer      M 35-39     69/158       28:08       56:21    9:09     1:25:01
586   Emily Askin            F 19-24     12/121       28:35       56:48    9:09     1:25:02
587   Lisa Jones             F 55-59      5/103       27:54       56:20    9:09     1:25:03
588   Sarat Mikkilineni      M 25-29     38/111       28:14       56:26    9:09     1:25:03
589   Lynn Lemmel            F 60-64       2/50       28:16       57:01    9:09     1:25:05
590   Patrick Messerschmitt  M 35-39     70/158       27:16       55:39    9:09     1:25:05
591   Michael Slemons        M 45-49     44/138       27:17       56:11    9:09     1:25:05
592   Madison Koehl          F 19-24     13/121       28:30       56:56    9:09     1:25:05
593   Sarah King             F 25-29     46/295       28:31       56:56    9:09     1:25:06
594   Matt Gibbs             M 30-34     50/129       26:37       55:08    9:09     1:25:06
595   Elizabeth Osborne      F 35-39     50/293       27:37       56:13    9:10     1:25:07
596   Kimber Coudron         F 30-34     43/313       27:38       56:13    9:10     1:25:08
597   Kristn Currans         F 40-44     31/227       28:12       56:45    9:10     1:25:08
598   Brian Murphy           M 45-49     45/138       28:15       56:20    9:10     1:25:09
599   Abby Rembold           F 16-18       7/19       30:11       58:28    9:10     1:25:11
600   Rogerwene Gifford      F 40-44     32/227       27:55       56:45    9:10     1:25:12
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601   Anna Steffen           F 35-39     51/293       28:09       56:47    9:10     1:25:12
602   Chris Norris           M 35-39     71/158       29:54       57:49    9:10     1:25:12
603   Katie Baran            F 25-29     47/295       28:24       56:44    9:10     1:25:14
604   Dave Lunsford          M 50-54     37/106       28:26       57:31    9:10     1:25:14
605   Mike Ehling            M 40-44     45/134       27:06       56:55    9:10     1:25:14
606   Sarah Kosakowski       F 30-34     44/313       27:43       56:07    9:10     1:25:14
607   Allison Young          F 30-34     45/313       27:49       57:13    9:10     1:25:15
608   Megan McKee            F 25-29     48/295       28:52       57:22    9:11     1:25:16
609   David Mason            M 50-54     38/106       28:58       57:32    9:11     1:25:16
610   Sarah Stevens          F 30-34     46/313       27:11       55:53    9:11     1:25:18
611   Trisha Wise-Draper     F 35-39     52/293       28:12       56:45    9:11     1:25:18
612   Kyle Bertke            M 25-29     39/111       27:16       54:52    9:11     1:25:19
613   Ryan Jones             M 30-34     51/129       28:20       57:02    9:11     1:25:20
614   Julia Dose             F 25-29     49/295       27:36       55:39    9:11     1:25:20
615   Robert Gould           M 35-39     72/158       28:02       57:19    9:11     1:25:20
616   Leigh Saulnier         F 50-54     19/147       28:10       57:22    9:11     1:25:20
617   John Browner           F 45-49     13/175       27:01       57:39    9:11     1:25:22
618   Maggie Nestheide       F 25-29     50/295       28:30       57:20    9:11     1:25:22
619   Erin Rolfes            F 30-34     47/313       26:57       55:34    9:11     1:25:23
620   Emily McDonald         F 19-24     14/121       27:34       56:15    9:11     1:25:23
621   Grace Venzor           F 25-29     51/295       26:49       55:47    9:11     1:25:23
622   Megan McDonald         F 25-29     52/295       27:35       56:16    9:11     1:25:24
623   Amelia Powers-Brown    F 35-39     53/293       28:30       57:20    9:11     1:25:24
624   Tim Scully             M 55-59      31/84       27:46       56:29    9:12     1:25:28
625   Cresta Snyder          F 40-44     33/227       28:37       57:18    9:12     1:25:29
626   Susan Cho                             0/0       27:38       55:49    9:12     1:25:31
627   Michael Shewmon        M 30-34     52/129       28:12       56:47    9:12     1:25:31
628   Brad Vetter            M 40-44     46/134       27:01       55:33    9:12     1:25:32
629   Leonard Kuntz          M 40-44     47/134       30:56       59:26    9:12     1:25:33
630   Patrick Daffin         M 25-29     40/111       28:20       56:25    9:12     1:25:33
631   Lara Dorenkemper       F 45-49     14/175       28:07       56:47    9:12     1:25:34
632   Brandyn Feller         M 30-34     53/129       28:22       56:25    9:13     1:25:37
633   Erin Wagner            F 30-34     48/313       29:19       59:32    9:13     1:25:38
634   Theresa Nguyen         F 25-29     53/295       29:59       58:45    9:13     1:25:40
635   Julie Varela           F 40-44     34/227       28:21       57:16    9:13     1:25:40
636   Christie Trent         F 45-49     15/175       28:32       57:05    9:13     1:25:41
637   Heather Joseph         F 40-44     35/227       28:35       57:26    9:13     1:25:42
638   Julie Sheffer          F NOAGE        2/6       28:35       57:27    9:13     1:25:42
639   Hank Nagel             M 45-49     46/138       27:56       56:26    9:13     1:25:42
640   Tammy Unger            F 45-49     16/175       29:02       57:51    9:13     1:25:43
641   Jason White            M 40-44     48/134       29:12       57:36    9:13     1:25:43
642   Nate Steeber           M 25-29     41/111       28:15       56:08    9:14     1:25:44
643   Chris Olberding        M 25-29     42/111       28:21       56:48    9:14     1:25:45
644   Alex Grass             M 1-15        5/12       28:49       57:06    9:14     1:25:45
645   Kathi Makoroff         F 45-49     17/175       28:49       57:08    9:14     1:25:45
646   Dave Keyes             M 25-29     43/111       27:15       55:47    9:14     1:25:45
647   Matt Brewer            M 45-49     47/138       27:52       56:52    9:14     1:25:45
648   Stephanie Lane         F 40-44     36/227       27:37       56:43    9:14     1:25:46
649   Jason Hoyt             M 40-44     49/134       29:24       57:40    9:14     1:25:46
650   Michael Watts          M 19-24      27/56       33:08       59:50    9:14     1:25:47
651   John Baucke            M 25-29     44/111       28:02       56:56    9:14     1:25:47
652   Lisa Depenhart         F 30-34     49/313       28:29       57:04    9:14     1:25:47
653   Bradley Johnston       M 25-29     45/111       29:54       57:51    9:14     1:25:47
654   Chris Depenhart        M 35-39     73/158       28:27       57:04    9:14     1:25:47
655   Jennifer Chen          F 40-44     37/227       29:29       57:58    9:14     1:25:47
656   Logan Brooks           M 19-24      28/56       28:00       56:40    9:14     1:25:50
657   Caitlin Naples         F 25-29     54/295       26:53       56:02    9:14     1:25:52
658   Steve Hoops            M 40-44     50/134       29:03       57:27    9:15     1:25:53
659   Bob Jones              M 60-64      18/64       27:47       56:57    9:15     1:25:54
660   David Taylor           M 50-54     39/106       30:32       58:35    9:15     1:25:57
661   Jill Peyton            F 35-39     54/293       28:55       58:36    9:15     1:25:58
662   Joy Dean               F 45-49     18/175       28:44       57:28    9:15     1:25:59
663   Zoe Storch             F 19-24     15/121       28:24       56:41    9:15     1:26:00
664   Mark Storch            M 50-54     40/106       28:24       56:42    9:15     1:26:00
665   Trace Taylor           M 19-24      29/56       29:40       58:07    9:15     1:26:00
666   Michele Groene         F 50-54     20/147       29:27       57:47    9:15     1:26:00
667   Caitlin Groene         F 25-29     55/295       29:26       57:48    9:15     1:26:00
668   John Stine             M 35-39     74/158       27:46       55:46    9:15     1:26:01
669   Brian Stammen          M 35-39     75/158       28:55       57:28    9:16     1:26:05
670   Bryan Baldasare        M 45-49     48/138       26:46       55:16    9:16     1:26:08
671   Jarred Dumford         M 19-24      30/56       28:41       57:44    9:16     1:26:11
672   Ana Robinson           F 19-24     16/121       28:42       57:45    9:16     1:26:11
673   Cathlin Flamme         F 40-44     38/227       28:42       57:37    9:17     1:26:12
674   Erin O'Neil            F 19-24     17/121       28:47       57:21    9:17     1:26:13
675   Doug De Sola           M 40-44     51/134       28:55       57:29    9:17     1:26:13
676   Tommy Arnold           M 30-34     54/129       28:10       57:04    9:17     1:26:14
677   Ashley Arnold          F 35-39     55/293       28:10       57:03    9:17     1:26:14
678   Cecilia Rajakaruna     F 30-34     50/313       30:37       59:20    9:17     1:26:16
679   Doug Fredley           M 50-54     41/106       27:27       56:44    9:17     1:26:20
680   Carolyn Carter         F 19-24     18/121       27:36       54:43    9:18     1:26:21
681   Ashley Battle          F 30-34     51/313       27:38       56:22    9:18     1:26:22
682   Jesus Velazquez        M 50-54     42/106       30:05       58:42    9:18     1:26:23
683   Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29     56/295       28:43       57:33    9:18     1:26:24
684   Joe Gage               M 45-49     49/138       27:49       56:54    9:18     1:26:29
685   Clare Taylor           F 30-34     52/313       29:20       57:42    9:18     1:26:29
686   Francesca Urbina       F 19-24     19/121       28:50       57:15    9:19     1:26:31
687   Brendan Sullivan       M 35-39     76/158       29:21       58:28    9:19     1:26:31
688   John Amanns            M 50-54     43/106       28:29       58:18    9:19     1:26:37
689   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       4/21       28:31       58:18    9:19     1:26:38
690   Jackson Glendon        M 1-15        6/12       30:00     1:00:54    9:19     1:26:38
691   Scott Glendon          M 35-39     77/158       30:00     1:00:54    9:19     1:26:38
692   Dave Keilholz          M 50-54     44/106       29:54       58:30    9:20     1:26:40
693   Robert Kelley          M 50-54     45/106       28:37       57:13    9:20     1:26:41
694   Devin Davidson         M 19-24      31/56       27:39       57:43    9:20     1:26:42
695   Elizabeth Fuller       F 30-34     53/313       28:48       58:25    9:20     1:26:43
696   Jerry Mohr             M 50-54     46/106       25:38       55:24    9:20     1:26:47
697   Rich Emery             M 30-34     55/129       29:26       58:31    9:20     1:26:48
698   Paul Seibert           M 50-54     47/106       31:06       59:59    9:21     1:26:49
699   Brooklyn George        F 1-15         2/8       28:09       57:22    9:21     1:26:50
700   Scott Wisneski         M 35-39     78/158       28:55       57:13    9:21     1:26:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Matt Soderlund         M 35-39     79/158       28:56       57:13    9:21     1:26:50
702   Jim Rigot              M 40-44     52/134       24:28       54:01    9:21     1:26:50
703   Mark Disbennett        M 30-34     56/129       28:37       58:21    9:21     1:26:51
704   Isaac Woughter         M 19-24      32/56       29:20       57:58    9:21     1:26:54
705   Chris Brausch          M 45-49     50/138       30:37     1:01:04    9:22     1:27:00
706   Nicole Taylor          F 30-34     54/313       30:55       59:09    9:22     1:27:05
707   Nicole Parsons         F 25-29     57/295       29:46       59:17    9:22     1:27:07
708   Benjamin Bialorucki    M 25-29     46/111       27:03       56:09    9:23     1:27:07
709   Katherine Blair        F 19-24     20/121       28:07       57:45    9:23     1:27:08
710   Manny Victoriano       M 60-64      19/64       29:12       58:32    9:23     1:27:09
711   Stephen Zucker         M 55-59      32/84       29:03       58:06    9:23     1:27:11
712   Wayne Whalev           M 45-49     51/138       26:14       56:39    9:23     1:27:11
713   Andy Franxman          M 45-49     52/138       28:00       57:44    9:23     1:27:11
714   Nicholaus Rericha      M 35-39     80/158       29:14       58:19    9:23     1:27:13
715   Brandon Haines         M 40-44     53/134       27:51       57:12    9:23     1:27:15
716   Robert Moul            M 45-49     53/138       29:47       58:50    9:24     1:27:17
717   Jason Horn             M 40-44     54/134       29:27       58:06    9:24     1:27:18
718   Brandon Ballhaus       M 25-29     47/111       27:44       57:00    9:24     1:27:19
719   Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44     39/227       28:54       58:09    9:24     1:27:19
720   Jenna Griffiths        F 25-29     58/295       28:43       57:19    9:24     1:27:21
721   Jodie Binning          F 40-44     40/227       29:39       58:49    9:24     1:27:21
722   Angelika Hollis        F 35-39     56/293       29:39       58:46    9:24     1:27:23
723   Lisa Floccari          F 25-29     59/295       28:39       58:44    9:24     1:27:24
724   Sarah McElfresh        F 40-44     41/227       30:10       58:59    9:24     1:27:25
725   Matt Cunningham        M 35-39     81/158       31:45     1:00:55    9:24     1:27:25
726   Rachel Reeves-Olis     F 35-39     57/293       29:08       58:00    9:25     1:27:27
727   Bill Herkamp           F 60-64       3/50       29:39       58:48    9:25     1:27:27
728   Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34     55/313       29:00       58:01    9:25     1:27:29
729   Joey Buescher          M 30-34     57/129       27:02       56:11    9:25     1:27:29
730   Casey Ruschman         F 35-39     58/293       29:32       58:37    9:25     1:27:31
731   Chris Wagel            M 35-39     82/158       26:34       55:54    9:25     1:27:32
732   Courtney Dunfee        F 35-39     59/293       29:33       58:39    9:25     1:27:32
733   Randy Freking          M 55-59      33/84       26:01       56:51    9:25     1:27:34
734   Jonathan Gaffney       M 25-29     48/111       29:10       58:33    9:25     1:27:35
735   Ronald Brenner         M 50-54     48/106       29:29       58:18    9:26     1:27:36
736   Dave Neyer             M 55-59      34/84       27:06       56:21    9:26     1:27:37
737   Steve Sullivan         M 40-44     55/134       30:20       59:17    9:26     1:27:37
738   Elizabeth Rossi        F 30-34     56/313       29:10       58:40    9:26     1:27:38
739   Stacy Smith            F 45-49     19/175       27:14       57:28    9:26     1:27:38
740   Kathy Vilas            F 50-54     21/147       29:13       58:27    9:26     1:27:38
741   Ben Wells              M 55-59      35/84       30:04       59:34    9:26     1:27:38
742   Danae Brown            F 25-29     60/295       28:33       57:42    9:26     1:27:41
743   Tim Lagrange           M 30-34     58/129       30:08       57:57    9:26     1:27:41
744   Chrissy Graves         F 40-44     42/227       29:58       59:26    9:26     1:27:42
745   Kristi Jennings        F 40-44     43/227       29:58       59:26    9:26     1:27:42
746   Barry Brook            M 55-59      36/84       28:39       58:08    9:27     1:27:46
747   Jeanine Flores         F 45-49     20/175       28:40       58:15    9:27     1:27:47
748   Alison Burngasser      F 35-39     60/293       29:27       59:18    9:27     1:27:47
749   Brenda Pauly           F 50-54     22/147       28:57       58:49    9:27     1:27:51
750   Samantha Martin        F 25-29     61/295       29:20       57:24    9:27     1:27:51
751   Tim Webb               M 45-49     54/138       29:34       58:39    9:27     1:27:53
752   Lyndse Swann           F 30-34     57/313       28:03       57:13    9:28     1:27:55
753   Kelli Johnson          F 30-34     58/313       29:31       59:11    9:28     1:27:56
754   Brian Rogg             M 50-54     49/106       30:18       59:53    9:28     1:27:56
755   Lyndsey Feldkamp       F 30-34     59/313       29:50       58:25    9:28     1:27:57
756   Gretchen Fermann       F 50-54     23/147       27:44       57:54    9:28     1:27:57
757   Blake Gustafson        F 55-59      6/103       30:31     1:00:03    9:28     1:27:57
758   Mary Heckler           F 30-34     60/313       29:27       58:56    9:29     1:28:05
759   Paige Rudler           F 25-29     62/295       30:10       59:25    9:29     1:28:06
760   Jesse Obert            M 35-39     83/158       30:10       59:25    9:29     1:28:06
761   Matt Baur              M 40-44     56/134       28:43       57:34    9:29     1:28:07
762   Kathryn Lindeman       F 40-44     44/227       28:50       58:38    9:29     1:28:07
763   Tifini Ray             F 30-34     61/313       28:21       58:14    9:29     1:28:08
764   Rich Davey             M 40-44     57/134       29:14       58:34    9:29     1:28:09
765   Darren Lopez           M 35-39     84/158       33:32     1:00:46    9:29     1:28:09
766   Ken Myers              M 60-64      20/64       29:17       58:39    9:29     1:28:10
767   Luke Weisenbach        M 16-18       6/13       30:22     1:00:25    9:29     1:28:12
768   Krista Bruns           F 40-44     45/227       28:27       57:55    9:30     1:28:13
769   Carly Chu              F 30-34     62/313       29:51       59:12    9:30     1:28:14
770   Beth Weitzel           F 50-54     24/147       28:27       57:55    9:30     1:28:15
771   Christina Rieder       F 30-34     63/313       29:19       59:02    9:30     1:28:15
772   Kevin Jones            M 45-49     55/138       27:34       55:12    9:30     1:28:15
773   Jason Schenck          M 40-44     58/134       29:18       59:03    9:30     1:28:15
774   James Keating          M 50-54     50/106       28:39       57:55    9:30     1:28:16
775   Scott McElroy          M 50-54     51/106       28:39       57:56    9:30     1:28:17
776   Jayren Andrews         M 16-18       7/13       29:52       58:47    9:30     1:28:17
777   Chase Clark            M 30-34     59/129       26:50       57:05    9:30     1:28:17
778   Grace Myers            F 19-24     21/121       18:33       39:48    9:30     1:28:17
779   Cleon Humphre          F 45-49     21/175       28:04       57:31    9:30     1:28:18
780   Mike Keegan            M 45-49     56/138       30:04     1:00:03    9:31     1:28:22
781   Brigitte Morton        F 30-34     64/313       30:51     1:00:27    9:31     1:28:22
782   David Jaspers          M 55-59      37/84       29:09       58:32    9:31     1:28:22
783   Angela Turnick         F 35-39     61/293       29:21       58:11    9:31     1:28:23
784   Mariana Sanchez        F 30-34     65/313       29:29       58:59    9:31     1:28:23
785   Becky Ryan             F 35-39     62/293       28:42       58:49    9:31     1:28:24
786   Melissa Beverly        F 35-39     63/293       30:20       59:36    9:31     1:28:25
787   Jessica Carri N        F 35-39     64/293       29:02       58:18    9:31     1:28:27
788   Andrew Rieck           M 50-54     52/106       27:12       56:44    9:31     1:28:27
789   Damon Tabor            M 35-39     85/158       28:11       59:36    9:31     1:28:27
790   Timothy Martin         M 55-59      38/84       28:12       59:36    9:31     1:28:28
791   Katie Mirrielees       F 30-34     66/313       28:47       58:24    9:31     1:28:28
792   Kristine Szymik        F 25-29     63/295       30:42     1:00:15    9:31     1:28:29
793   Chuan-Hui Kuo          F 35-39     65/293       28:46       58:32    9:31     1:28:29
794   Mark Sackett           M 65-69       3/40       29:05       59:20    9:31     1:28:30
795   Debby Cowles           F 55-59      7/103       29:44       59:11    9:32     1:28:32
796   Hannah Helmers         F 19-24     22/121       31:25     1:01:00    9:32     1:28:32
797   Troy Helmers           F 45-49     22/175       31:25     1:01:00    9:32     1:28:33
798   Jason Morman           M 30-34     60/129       28:28       57:41    9:32     1:28:33
799   Kelsey Murdoch         F 25-29     64/295       29:25       59:31    9:32     1:28:35
800   Benjamin Jaspers       M 30-34     61/129       29:34       59:14    9:32     1:28:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Erica Gutierrez        F 40-44     46/227       29:06       58:56    9:32     1:28:35
802   Shelley Beumer         F 30-34     67/313       29:06       58:56    9:32     1:28:35
803   Gregory Elmore         M 40-44     59/134       28:10       57:51    9:32     1:28:37
804   Jon Gundler            M 35-39     86/158       29:32     1:00:09    9:32     1:28:38
805   Creagh Milford         M 35-39     87/158       29:43       58:58    9:32     1:28:39
806   Eric Wilzbach          M 19-24      33/56       30:01       59:43    9:33     1:28:40
807   Gregory Lee            M 35-39     88/158       27:35       58:01    9:33     1:28:41
808   Jaden Branciforte      M 35-39     89/158       29:34       58:51    9:33     1:28:42
809   Joseph Weiler          M 55-59      39/84       28:20       59:08    9:33     1:28:42
810   Ryan Hoffman           M 25-29     49/111       33:12     1:02:56    9:33     1:28:43
811   Kelly Bettinger        F 40-44     47/227       28:23       58:57    9:33     1:28:43
812   Sarah Simon            F 30-34     68/313       29:33       58:29    9:33     1:28:44
813   Molly O'Brien          F 25-29     65/295       31:20     1:00:19    9:33     1:28:45
814   Gretchen Mahan         F 40-44     48/227       29:17       59:17    9:33     1:28:46
815   Jessica Doak           F 25-29     66/295       29:43       58:57    9:33     1:28:46
816   Mark Stansbery         M 60-64      21/64       28:52       58:36    9:33     1:28:46
817   Jeffrey Harris         M 40-44     60/134       27:37       57:06    9:33     1:28:47
818   Steve Malott           M 45-49     57/138       29:01       58:51    9:33     1:28:47
819   Patrick Valpreda       M 35-39     90/158       29:10     1:01:03    9:33     1:28:48
820   Susan Early            F 45-49     23/175       28:45       58:48    9:33     1:28:48
821   Ty Nelson              M 45-49     58/138       29:31     1:00:03    9:34     1:28:52
822   Kelly Camp             F 25-29     67/295       28:13       58:18    9:34     1:28:53
823   Emily Booher           F 25-29     68/295       31:19     1:00:46    9:34     1:28:54
824   David Booher           M 25-29     50/111       31:19     1:00:46    9:34     1:28:54
825   Jennifer Black         F 60-64       4/50       29:47       59:50    9:34     1:28:55
826   Rebecca Sisson         F 25-29     69/295       30:36       59:27    9:34     1:28:55
827   Jordan Stevens         F 25-29     70/295       28:29       58:38    9:34     1:28:55
828   Kevin Marshall         M 19-24      34/56       28:16       57:13    9:34     1:28:55
829   Adam Moellinger        M 25-29     51/111       31:07     1:01:19    9:34     1:28:58
830   Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44     49/227       29:53       59:54    9:35     1:28:59
831   Michelle Parker        F 30-34     69/313       28:51       58:46    9:35     1:29:00
832   Erika Dollard          F 35-39     66/293       29:55       59:39    9:35     1:29:05
833   Kim Whitten            F 30-34     70/313       29:55       59:39    9:35     1:29:05
834   Leah Bistor            F 30-34     71/313       29:20       59:29    9:35     1:29:05
835   Shannon Stratton       F 25-29     71/295       30:11       59:59    9:35     1:29:06
836   Jonathan Sutten        M 25-29     52/111       29:42       59:02    9:35     1:29:07
837   Lisa Boehmker          F 25-29     72/295       28:48       58:32    9:35     1:29:08
838   Chelsea Marie          F 19-24     23/121       29:45       59:39    9:36     1:29:09
839   Jerry Boehner          M 50-54     53/106       29:13       58:54    9:36     1:29:10
840   Kaitlyn Scaggs         F 16-18       8/19       29:32       59:00    9:36     1:29:10
841   Tony Wagner            M 45-49     59/138       29:38       59:30    9:36     1:29:14
842   Al Cooke               F 25-29     73/295       30:28     1:00:29    9:36     1:29:15
843   Jennifer Czosek        F 35-39     67/293       29:04       59:01    9:36     1:29:16
844   Andrew Becker          M 35-39     91/158       30:43     1:00:20    9:36     1:29:16
845   Hilary Young           F 60-64       5/50       28:22       59:27    9:36     1:29:17
846   Lisa Larosa            F 45-49     24/175       28:13       59:18    9:37     1:29:17
847   Karen Schreyer         F 60-64       6/50       28:11       58:28    9:37     1:29:21
848   Dawn Cooper            F 45-49     25/175       28:59       58:47    9:37     1:29:21
849   Heather  allred        F 40-44     50/227       28:50       58:59    9:37     1:29:23
850   Jean Schmidt           F 60-64       7/50       28:49       59:03    9:37     1:29:23
851   Kelly Metz             F 40-44     51/227       28:51       58:59    9:37     1:29:23
852   Anne Petrocelli        F 45-49     26/175       29:15       58:44    9:37     1:29:26
853   Kale Blum              M 25-29     53/111       31:17     1:01:09    9:38     1:29:27
854   Griffin Frank          M 19-24      35/56       28:06       57:50    9:38     1:29:28
855   Erica Pontius          F 40-44     52/227       33:10     1:03:48    9:38     1:29:30
856   Jim Dejoy              M 50-54     54/106       29:58     1:00:20    9:38     1:29:30
857   Kelly Sauer            F 30-34     72/313       30:17     1:00:10    9:38     1:29:32
858   Steve Badenhop         M 40-44     61/134       30:56     1:00:30    9:38     1:29:34
859   Kate Nelson            F 45-49     27/175       30:18     1:00:04    9:38     1:29:34
860   Steven Hull            M 50-54     55/106       26:09       56:10    9:39     1:29:36
861   Nick Cassaro           M 30-34     62/129       27:57       58:04    9:39     1:29:37
862   Stephen Olenick        M 65-69       4/40       29:51       59:34    9:39     1:29:37
863   Tiger Kite             M 55-59      40/84       29:14       58:59    9:39     1:29:38
864   Amy Kimble             F 45-49     28/175       29:36       59:46    9:39     1:29:39
865   Amy Miller             F 40-44     53/227       30:48       59:03    9:39     1:29:41
866   Tracie Hoffman         F 50-54     25/147       30:32     1:00:40    9:39     1:29:41
867   Rachel Sprague         F 25-29     74/295       29:00       59:15    9:39     1:29:41
868   Michael Reed           M 30-34     63/129       29:47       59:45    9:39     1:29:41
869   Jenn Lakes             F 30-34     73/313       29:25       58:55    9:39     1:29:43
870   Bridgett Trauth        F 35-39     68/293       29:24       58:55    9:39     1:29:43
871   Megan Milo             F 25-29     75/295       28:45       58:51    9:39     1:29:45
872   Megan Keller           F 19-24     24/121       29:17       59:06    9:39     1:29:45
873   Morgan Ricketts        F 25-29     76/295       28:45       58:51    9:39     1:29:45
874   Mike Fein              M 40-44     62/134       35:22     1:03:12    9:40     1:29:46
875   Jim Radcliffe          M 65-69       5/40       29:17       59:08    9:40     1:29:46
876   Ken Sekerak            M 45-49     60/138       32:00     1:02:42    9:40     1:29:46
877   Kelsey Lemmel          F 25-29     77/295       28:16       59:05    9:40     1:29:47
878   Duane Riethman         M 50-54     56/106       29:15       59:41    9:40     1:29:47
879   Alfredo Colas          M 40-44     63/134       31:35     1:03:03    9:40     1:29:49
880   Cori Sherman           F 25-29     78/295       33:36     1:02:01    9:40     1:29:49
881   Jill Weissmann         F 40-44     54/227       29:00       58:56    9:40     1:29:49
882   Andrea Mentzer         F 35-39     69/293       30:30     1:01:03    9:40     1:29:50
883   Shani Fegan            F 19-24     25/121       30:59     1:00:32    9:40     1:29:51
884   Karen Kampschmidt      F 35-39     70/293       30:13     1:00:32    9:40     1:29:52
885   Kristine Frech         F 30-34     74/313       30:23     1:00:23    9:40     1:29:53
886   David Lasse            M 65-69       6/40       29:19       59:50    9:40     1:29:53
887   Chloe Porter           F 16-18       9/19       27:54       58:47    9:40     1:29:54
888   David Taylor           M 40-44     64/134       29:52       59:14    9:40     1:29:54
889   Ken Ryan               M 50-54     57/106       29:21       59:51    9:41     1:29:55
890   Jeff Capannari         M 30-34     64/129       29:18       59:08    9:41     1:29:56
891   Charles Hunt           M 35-39     92/158       30:01       59:43    9:41     1:29:57
892   Diane Frame            F 45-49     29/175       29:54     1:00:04    9:41     1:29:57
893   Brigette Heinlein      F 25-29     79/295       28:12       59:41    9:41     1:29:57
894   Christine Kirby        F 35-39     71/293       28:23       59:17    9:41     1:30:00
895   Amy Lamborg            F 55-59      8/103       31:09     1:01:12    9:41     1:30:01
896   Miriam Zangmeister     F 25-29     80/295       30:10     1:00:37    9:41     1:30:01
897   Geoffrey Tebbetts      M 40-44     65/134       30:39     1:00:49    9:41     1:30:01
898   Kaitlin Lapeus         F 19-24     26/121       33:12     1:02:57    9:41     1:30:01
899   John Gillespie         M 60-64      22/64       29:41       59:45    9:41     1:30:02
900   Hailey Holman          F 19-24     27/121       33:12     1:02:56    9:41     1:30:02
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901   Erynn McDaniel         F 19-24     28/121       29:58     1:00:15    9:41     1:30:04
902   Kevin Brisbois         F 25-29     81/295       30:22       59:49    9:42     1:30:06
903   Jill Hanson            F 40-44     55/227       28:34       59:09    9:42     1:30:08
904   Kate Schmidt           F 19-24     29/121       28:23       58:37    9:42     1:30:09
905   Brian Fels             M 35-39     93/158       29:43       59:30    9:42     1:30:10
906   Scott Hayes            M 25-29     54/111       28:24       58:38    9:42     1:30:10
907   Debra Conkel           F 55-59      9/103       28:58       59:48    9:42     1:30:11
908   Patrick Hughes         M 45-49     61/138       29:30     1:00:16    9:43     1:30:13
909   Angie Allison          F 50-54     26/147       30:55     1:00:48    9:43     1:30:15
910   Katey Gallagher        F 35-39     72/293       30:56     1:00:49    9:43     1:30:16
911   Jeff Hack              M 30-34     65/129       27:35       58:39    9:43     1:30:17
912   Andrew Ringer          M 45-49     62/138       29:40       58:57    9:43     1:30:17
913   Kila Hanrahan          F 25-29     82/295       30:26     1:00:40    9:43     1:30:17
914   Karen Schmitt          F 40-44     56/227       30:26     1:00:40    9:43     1:30:18
915   Roy Gifford            M 45-49     63/138       29:02       59:30    9:43     1:30:18
916   Patsy Kaschalk         F 55-59     10/103       30:49     1:01:02    9:43     1:30:21
917   Lauren Record          F 25-29     83/295       30:57     1:01:16    9:43     1:30:22
918   Emily Fagel            F 30-34     75/313       29:23       59:41    9:44     1:30:23
919   Amanda Vasaris         F 30-34     76/313       29:13       59:32    9:44     1:30:25
920   Elizabeth Vennefron    F 19-24     30/121       31:16     1:01:29    9:44     1:30:26
921   Thomas Buran           M 25-29     55/111       29:47     1:00:28    9:44     1:30:26
922   Anna Smith             F 19-24     31/121       30:41       59:58    9:44     1:30:27
923   Alex Regina            M 35-39     94/158       28:46       59:52    9:44     1:30:28
924   Topher Bates           M 25-29     56/111       30:40       59:58    9:44     1:30:28
925   Amy Kappers            F 50-54     27/147       30:15     1:01:18    9:44     1:30:28
926   Joe Linginfelter       M 19-24      36/56       29:49       58:46    9:44     1:30:28
927   Megan Shepherd         F 35-39     73/293       30:36     1:01:06    9:44     1:30:30
928   Jodi Stanley           F 30-34     77/313       30:03       59:56    9:44     1:30:31
929   Cameron Williams       M 35-39     95/158       30:01     1:00:00    9:44     1:30:31
930   Jodie Carr             F 45-49     30/175       29:17       59:30    9:44     1:30:31
931   Jessie Thompson        F 25-29     84/295       29:47     1:00:29    9:44     1:30:31
932   Roni Williams          F 35-39     74/293       30:02     1:00:09    9:44     1:30:32
933   Kelsey Hinken          F 19-24     32/121       31:01     1:00:58    9:45     1:30:32
934   Mallory Menne          F 25-29     85/295       30:59     1:00:52    9:45     1:30:32
935   Benjamin Romito        M 19-24      37/56       31:02     1:00:58    9:45     1:30:32
936   Cara Pease             F 35-39     75/293       29:02       58:07    9:45     1:30:32
937   Jeff Schroeder         M 40-44     66/134       31:00     1:00:52    9:45     1:30:33
938   Elise Lopata           F 19-24     33/121       28:44       58:42    9:45     1:30:33
939   Zak Lancaster          M 30-34     66/129       27:25       57:34    9:45     1:30:33
940   Thomas Lawler          M 55-59      41/84                   50:49    9:45     1:30:38
941   Maggie Silverstein     F 25-29     86/295       31:15     1:02:25    9:45     1:30:39
942   Jillian Pez            F 25-29     87/295       31:14     1:01:04    9:45     1:30:39
943   Andrew Garner          M 55-59      42/84       30:43       59:57    9:45     1:30:39
944   Jenni Crowley          F 35-39     76/293       28:50       59:14    9:45     1:30:40
945   Andrew Koerner         M 19-24      38/56       27:14       57:52    9:45     1:30:40
946   Erica Takahashi        F 19-24     34/121       28:55     1:00:04    9:45     1:30:40
947   Alexandra Lento        F 19-24     35/121       30:39     1:00:48    9:45     1:30:41
948   Rob Quigley            M 45-49     64/138       29:33       59:35    9:46     1:30:41
949   Cindy Batta            F 45-49     31/175       29:43     1:00:28    9:46     1:30:41
950   Rosie Kremer           F 25-29     88/295       29:07       59:49    9:46     1:30:42
951   Amanda Weiglein        F 19-24     36/121       30:42     1:00:33    9:46     1:30:44
952   Jessica Gillis         F 25-29     89/295       30:23     1:00:04    9:46     1:30:47
953   David Kramer           M 45-49     65/138       31:55     1:01:40    9:46     1:30:47
954   Molly Berowski         F 30-34     78/313       31:44     1:01:41    9:46     1:30:48
955   Jack Lynch             M 70-74        1/7       31:45     1:01:41    9:46     1:30:48
956   Rachael Tayce          F 30-34     79/313       29:57     1:00:21    9:46     1:30:48
957   Whitney Allen          F 19-24     37/121       30:09     1:00:36    9:46     1:30:50
958   Katie Averdick         F 19-24     38/121       31:53     1:02:10    9:47     1:30:51
959   Abby Armbruster        F 19-24     39/121       31:53     1:02:10    9:47     1:30:52
960   Rob Tankersley         M 30-34     67/129       28:25       58:40    9:47     1:30:52
961   Jim Cross              M 40-44     67/134       28:24       58:42    9:47     1:30:52
962   Joanna Cross           F 40-44     57/227       28:25       58:43    9:47     1:30:54
963   Justee Chen            M 25-29     57/111       30:03       59:55    9:47     1:30:54
964   Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-54     58/106       30:03       59:55    9:47     1:30:54
965   Brittany Cerankosky    F 25-29     90/295       29:39     1:00:01    9:47     1:30:54
966   Gina Felser            F 50-54     28/147       30:23     1:00:49    9:47     1:30:55
967   Todd Beesten           M 40-44     68/134       29:25     1:00:36    9:47     1:30:56
968   Jutta Lafley           F 40-44     58/227       30:19     1:00:14    9:47     1:30:57
969   Tracy Hartmann         F 45-49     32/175       29:33     1:00:15    9:47     1:30:58
970   Jody Duckwall          F 35-39     77/293       31:15     1:01:35    9:47     1:30:59
971   Michael Hetzel         M 40-44     69/134       28:17       57:18    9:47     1:30:59
972   Caitlin Haury          F 25-29     91/295       30:20     1:01:05    9:48     1:31:00
973   Lindsay Mathews        F 25-29     92/295       30:10     1:00:55    9:48     1:31:01
974   Tammie Byrd            F 50-54     29/147       30:20     1:01:05    9:48     1:31:01
975   Douglas Hensler        M 40-44     70/134       30:28     1:00:37    9:48     1:31:01
976   Rebecca Thompson       F 25-29     93/295       30:20     1:01:05    9:48     1:31:01
977   Gina Kaplan            F 35-39     78/293       31:14     1:01:35    9:48     1:31:01
978   Jen Buchholz           F 40-44     59/227       31:15     1:01:35    9:48     1:31:01
979   Greg Brelsford         M 25-29     58/111       33:15     1:03:12    9:48     1:31:01
980   Maria Kretchik         F 25-29     94/295       28:55       59:28    9:48     1:31:01
981   Elizabeth Barnes       F 30-34     80/313       30:49     1:00:38    9:48     1:31:02
982   Douglas Kerchner       M 55-59      43/84       30:50     1:01:26    9:48     1:31:03
983   Heather Richardson     F 50-54     30/147       28:37       59:21    9:48     1:31:03
984   Sarah Leslie           F 30-34     81/313       30:18     1:00:57    9:48     1:31:04
985   Amy Donnellan          F 45-49     33/175       29:34     1:00:34    9:48     1:31:07
986   Kathleen Wilkins       F 60-64       8/50       28:55       59:09    9:48     1:31:08
987   Jared Queen            M 30-34     68/129       30:35     1:00:50    9:49     1:31:09
988   Katie Sylvester        F 30-34     82/313       30:36     1:00:50    9:49     1:31:09
989   Mike Donnelly          M 45-49     66/138       30:00     1:00:34    9:49     1:31:09
990   Jackie Schoultheis     F 50-54     31/147       30:55     1:01:05    9:49     1:31:10
991   Edward Pryor           M 45-49     67/138       27:40       58:32    9:49     1:31:12
992   Madeline Hartman       F 35-39     79/293       30:05       58:25    9:49     1:31:14
993   Mickey List            M 40-44     71/134       29:42       59:59    9:50     1:31:18
994   Michelle Durand        F 40-44     60/227       27:58       58:16    9:50     1:31:19
995   Joseph Candito         M 60-64      23/64       28:30       59:41    9:50     1:31:21
996   Mary Schmidt           F 35-39     80/293       30:01     1:00:21    9:50     1:31:22
997   Adrianne Frech         F 30-34     83/313       30:35     1:01:33    9:50     1:31:24
998   Melissa Deitzer        F 19-24     40/121       26:25       56:33    9:50     1:31:24
999   Erin Creedon           F 40-44     61/227       29:54     1:00:10    9:50     1:31:25
1000  Vicki Green            F 35-39     81/293       29:57     1:00:41    9:50     1:31:25
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1001  Kristina Dunn          F 40-44     62/227       30:55     1:01:34    9:50     1:31:26
1002  Steve Schinasi         M 60-64      24/64       30:21     1:01:07    9:50     1:31:27
1003  Laura Jenkins          F 45-49     34/175       29:40     1:00:23    9:50     1:31:27
1004  Lisa Devoto            F 50-54     32/147       30:37     1:01:25    9:51     1:31:28
1005  Alan Kalb              M 60-64      25/64       28:44       59:16    9:51     1:31:28
1006  Lisa Hallum            F 50-54     33/147       31:26     1:02:01    9:51     1:31:29
1007  Leah Kubachka          F 30-34     84/313       30:26     1:01:20    9:51     1:31:29
1008  Tom Kennedy            M 50-54     59/106       30:13     1:00:45    9:51     1:31:29
1009  Michelle Merrell       F 30-34     85/313       31:07     1:01:40    9:51     1:31:31
1010  Kimberly Caldwell      F 40-44     63/227       31:22     1:01:17    9:51     1:31:32
1011  Peggy Melvin           F 50-54     34/147       30:16     1:00:59    9:51     1:31:35
1012  Larry Weigel           M 65-69       7/40       29:35     1:00:05    9:51     1:31:36
1013  Robin Sander           F 35-39     82/293       31:28     1:01:40    9:51     1:31:36
1014  Bartley Morrisroe      M 35-39     96/158       28:39       59:00    9:52     1:31:37
1015  Bryan Grisak           M 35-39     97/158       30:59     1:01:53    9:52     1:31:38
1016  Mike Knudsen           M 25-29     59/111       30:48     1:01:18    9:52     1:31:38
1017  Molly Chapman          F 35-39     83/293       31:34     1:01:18    9:52     1:31:38
1018  Sallie Mock            F 45-49     35/175       30:17     1:00:58    9:52     1:31:39
1019  Mallory Stadtmiller    F 25-29     95/295       30:23     1:00:52    9:52     1:31:41
1020  Robert Flick,          M 45-49     68/138       30:59     1:01:29    9:52     1:31:42
1021  Jay Blanchet           M 45-49     69/138       30:39     1:01:27    9:52     1:31:42
1022  Joe Klunk              F 60-64       9/50       30:49     1:01:29    9:52     1:31:43
1023  Heather Foley          F 35-39     84/293       29:35     1:00:35    9:52     1:31:43
1024  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       5/21       29:04       59:17    9:52     1:31:43
1025  Patrick Butler         M 55-59      44/84       31:17     1:01:54    9:53     1:31:46
1026  Stephanie Hughes       F 45-49     36/175       31:25     1:01:56    9:53     1:31:46
1027  Dan Simonson           M 30-34     69/129       31:15     1:01:56    9:53     1:31:47
1028  Michelle Kiamie        F 45-49     37/175       31:24     1:01:55    9:53     1:31:47
1029  Rebekah Minsent        F 30-34     86/313       30:32     1:01:16    9:53     1:31:53
1030  Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34     87/313       30:46     1:01:14    9:53     1:31:53
1031  John Kaiser            M 50-54     60/106       29:25     1:00:36    9:53     1:31:53
1032  Caitlin Troklus        F 30-34     88/313       30:03     1:00:33    9:53     1:31:54
1033  Leila Saxena           F 45-49     38/175       30:42     1:01:11    9:54     1:31:56
1034  Greg Knickel           M 65-69       8/40       29:23     1:00:26    9:54     1:31:59
1035  Jeff Caywood           M 35-39     98/158       31:00     1:01:45    9:54     1:32:00
1036  Kurt Blum              M 55-59      45/84       31:15     1:01:43    9:54     1:32:01
1037  Amy Coleman            F 45-49     39/175       29:45     1:00:07    9:54     1:32:01
1038  Dana Summers           F 25-29     96/295       29:05     1:00:37    9:54     1:32:03
1039  Damian Dotterweich     M 50-54     61/106       31:07     1:01:03    9:54     1:32:03
1040  Gina Ogden             F 35-39     85/293       30:05     1:00:56    9:54     1:32:04
1041  Connie Rudy            F 40-44     64/227       28:48       59:39    9:54     1:32:04
1042  Emily Jacobs           F 30-34     89/313       30:25     1:01:06    9:54     1:32:04
1043  Ashley Molesworth      F 30-34     90/313       31:28     1:02:41    9:55     1:32:06
1044  Josh Iannelli          M 30-34     70/129       30:58     1:01:36    9:55     1:32:07
1045  Kelly Mulzer           F 40-44     65/227       30:56     1:01:34    9:55     1:32:07
1046  Monica Widdig          F 50-54     35/147       29:21     1:00:13    9:55     1:32:08
1047  Thomas Ryan            M 45-49     70/138       30:51     1:01:27    9:55     1:32:09
1048  Sarah Abbott           M 30-34     71/129       30:27     1:01:05    9:55     1:32:09
1049  Brad Prenger           M 30-34     72/129       29:47     1:00:56    9:55     1:32:12
1050  Jenna Prenger          F 30-34     91/313       29:48     1:00:57    9:55     1:32:12
1051  Ben Lause              M 25-29     60/111       28:49     1:00:20    9:55     1:32:12
1052  Rachel Thatcher        F 19-24     41/121       28:50     1:00:20    9:55     1:32:13
1053  Josh Shaffer           M 35-39     99/158       30:25     1:01:52    9:55     1:32:14
1054  Rian Long              F 30-34     92/313       33:25     1:03:00    9:55     1:32:14
1055  Charles Stacy          M 60-64      26/64       31:17     1:02:11    9:56     1:32:18
1056  Mary Mitchell          F 45-49     40/175       31:16     1:02:29    9:56     1:32:19
1057  John Lewis             M 25-29     61/111       32:20     1:03:11    9:56     1:32:19
1058  Amanda Elam            F 30-34     93/313       29:45     1:00:36    9:56     1:32:19
1059  Jon Beres              M 30-34     73/129       32:20     1:03:11    9:56     1:32:19
1060  Joanna Funcheon        F 25-29     97/295       29:57     1:00:59    9:56     1:32:20
1061  Elizabeth Blythe       F 30-34     94/313       30:40     1:02:55    9:56     1:32:21
1062  Dan Ruh                M 40-44     72/134       32:19     1:01:47    9:57     1:32:23
1063  Heather Edler          F 30-34     95/313       32:03     1:02:10    9:57     1:32:23
1064  Chris Wagner           M 45-49     71/138       32:20     1:01:46    9:57     1:32:23
1065  Alex Lusk              M 16-18       8/13       28:23     1:00:17    9:57     1:32:26
1066  Andy Livingston        M 65-69       9/40       30:30     1:01:46    9:57     1:32:26
1067  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44     66/227       30:23     1:01:09    9:57     1:32:26
1068  Linda Oldendick        F 50-54     36/147       30:23     1:01:09    9:57     1:32:27
1069  Lisa Frey              F 50-54     37/147       30:54     1:01:53    9:57     1:32:30
1070  Nicole Bouldin         F 25-29     98/295       30:03     1:00:36    9:57     1:32:31
1071  Molly Buquo            F 50-54     38/147       31:22     1:02:22    9:57     1:32:31
1072  Melissa Feller         F 35-39     86/293       30:28     1:01:18    9:57     1:32:32
1073  Kelleen Bradley        F 40-44     67/227       30:10     1:00:55    9:58     1:32:33
1074  Lindsay Raker          F 35-39     87/293       30:41     1:02:05    9:58     1:32:35
1075  Abinesh Rajagopal      M 30-34     74/129       29:58     1:01:32    9:58     1:32:37
1076  Derrick Merrell        M 30-34     75/129       31:08     1:01:26    9:58     1:32:37
1077  Dawn Garza             F 40-44     68/227       29:34     1:00:34    9:58     1:32:38
1078  Amy Winer              F 30-34     96/313       31:07     1:01:39    9:58     1:32:39
1079  Douglas Keller         M 45-49     72/138       31:28     1:03:10    9:58     1:32:40
1080  Stacey Lipp            F 30-34     97/313       31:06     1:02:17    9:58     1:32:40
1081  Joe Kennedy            M 55-59      46/84       31:46     1:03:20    9:58     1:32:41
1082  Kimberly Godsey        F 35-39     88/293       28:41     1:01:05    9:59     1:32:44
1083  Becki Arlington        F 35-39     89/293       28:41     1:00:56    9:59     1:32:44
1084  James Wroten           M 25-29     62/111       30:43     1:00:54    9:59     1:32:46
1085  Marshall Weesner       M 25-29     63/111       28:50       59:58    9:59     1:32:47
1086  Teresa Meier           F 25-29     99/295       28:49       59:58    9:59     1:32:47
1087  Josh Stapleton         M 19-24      39/56       32:38     1:02:50    9:59     1:32:49
1088  Jason Brockhoff        M 25-29     64/111       30:18     1:01:44    9:59     1:32:49
1089  Anthony Losekamp       M 30-34     76/129       32:38     1:02:50    9:59     1:32:49
1090  Krystie Berberich      F 40-44     69/227       31:18     1:02:24    9:59     1:32:51
1091  Brittany Black         F 25-29    100/295       30:19     1:01:29   10:00     1:32:52
1092  Elizabeth Hilton       F 50-54     39/147       30:32     1:01:07   10:00     1:32:52
1093  Katy Meinhardt         F 45-49     41/175       30:32     1:01:07   10:00     1:32:53
1094  Fantu Hailu            F 60-64      10/50       30:19     1:02:07   10:00     1:32:53
1095  Jamie MacK             F 35-39     90/293       30:20     1:01:23   10:00     1:32:55
1096  Erik Kellner           M 40-44     73/134       31:46     1:02:27   10:00     1:32:55
1097  April Benken           F 35-39     91/293       31:46     1:02:27   10:00     1:32:55
1098  Jennifer Strong        F 35-39     92/293       30:41     1:01:58   10:00     1:32:58
1099  Padjen Padjen          M 35-39    100/158       29:39     1:00:44   10:00     1:32:59
1100  Katherine McLindon     F 30-34     98/313       30:56     1:02:12   10:00     1:32:59
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1101  Stacey Marsh           F 30-34     99/313       30:42     1:01:46   10:00     1:32:59
1102  Marisa Meyer           F 19-24     42/121       31:23               10:00     1:33:00
1103  Sarah Kiefer           F 35-39     93/293       30:10     1:00:56   10:00     1:33:00
1104  Chris Hoffer           F 30-34    100/313       31:23               10:01     1:33:01
1105  John Metcalfe          M 30-34     77/129       32:56     1:01:59   10:01     1:33:01
1106  Julie Fels             F 35-39     94/293       30:12     1:01:10   10:01     1:33:03
1107  David Texter           M 40-44     74/134       30:11       59:48   10:01     1:33:03
1108  Darlene Rock           F 55-59     11/103       29:32     1:01:13   10:01     1:33:06
1109  Julie Burns            F 40-44     70/227       32:55     1:03:30   10:01     1:33:06
1110  Cora Weisenbach        F 19-24     43/121       30:22     1:00:24   10:01     1:33:08
1111  Jared Conrad           M 25-29     65/111       29:23       58:08   10:01     1:33:09
1112  Patrice Huffman        F 55-59     12/103       29:25     1:00:41   10:01     1:33:09
1113  Chadwick Meade         M 19-24      40/56       42:40     1:08:03   10:02     1:33:11
1114  Caroline Messer        F 30-34    101/313       30:52     1:01:51   10:02     1:33:12
1115  Molly Wickerham        F 25-29    101/295       31:00     1:01:31   10:02     1:33:13
1116  Laura Lewis            F 40-44     71/227       29:42     1:00:55   10:02     1:33:13
1117  Katie Mikkilineni      F 30-34    102/313       31:37     1:02:38   10:02     1:33:16
1118  Randy Wesley           M 45-49     73/138       29:26     1:01:08   10:03     1:33:21
1119  Erica Baden            F 30-34    103/313       31:29     1:02:47   10:03     1:33:24
1120  Cheryl Price           F 40-44     72/227       30:24     1:01:44   10:03     1:33:24
1121  Joy Harris             F 50-54     40/147       30:49     1:02:22   10:03     1:33:25
1122  Bruce Ferguson         M 50-54     62/106       30:12     1:02:02   10:03     1:33:27
1123  Donna Percy            F 55-59     13/103       31:16     1:02:53   10:03     1:33:27
1124  Shellie Petrey         F 50-54     41/147       30:51     1:02:28   10:03     1:33:27
1125  Patrice Lallement      M 45-49     74/138       29:52     1:01:13   10:03     1:33:28
1126  Molly Carr             F 35-39     95/293       31:48     1:02:40   10:04     1:33:30
1127  Julie Johnson          F 30-34    104/313       31:47     1:02:34   10:04     1:33:30
1128  Timothy Kling          M 60-64      27/64       29:24     1:00:41   10:04     1:33:30
1129  Kathleen Balog         F 25-29    102/295       29:59     1:01:26   10:04     1:33:31
1130  Dave Hezlep            M 45-49     75/138       30:12     1:02:10   10:04     1:33:34
1131  Nicholas Miller        M 30-34     78/129       32:38     1:03:40   10:04     1:33:34
1132  Nathan Rawe            M 25-29     66/111       32:38     1:03:40   10:04     1:33:34
1133  Anthony Wehby          M 35-39    101/158       29:54     1:00:51   10:04     1:33:34
1134  Jane Fye               F 45-49     42/175       29:47     1:01:26   10:04     1:33:37
1135  Ryan Nichols           M 40-44     75/134       21:07       42:46   10:05     1:33:38
1136  Emily Allen            F 25-29    103/295       32:10     1:03:22   10:05     1:33:38
1137  David Huffman          M 50-54     63/106       29:55     1:01:36   10:05     1:33:39
1138  Karen Sweeney          F 50-54     42/147       30:45     1:02:25   10:05     1:33:46
1139  Jenny Calcaterra       F 50-54     43/147       30:45     1:02:25   10:05     1:33:47
1140  Jenna Burg             F 19-24     44/121       32:52     1:03:47   10:05     1:33:47
1141  Justin Letts           M 19-24      41/56       32:52     1:03:47   10:06     1:33:47
1142  Richard Setzer         M 60-64      28/64       33:29     1:04:40   10:06     1:33:49
1143  Ryan Neilson           M 30-34     79/129       30:53     1:01:55   10:06     1:33:49
1144  Matt Corbin            M 30-34     80/129       31:15     1:01:42   10:06     1:33:50
1145  Grant McCauley         M 55-59      47/84       32:38     1:03:28   10:06     1:33:51
1146  Emily Ducharme         F 25-29    104/295       32:15     1:03:53   10:06     1:33:52
1147  Allison Aardsma        F 25-29    105/295       32:15     1:03:53   10:06     1:33:52
1148  Katie Copeland         F 35-39     96/293       31:00     1:02:25   10:06     1:33:52
1149  Chris Thompson         M 35-39    102/158       31:03     1:02:41   10:06     1:33:53
1150  Jennifer Linneman      M 25-29     67/111       31:03     1:02:41   10:06     1:33:53
1151  Kara Yuskewich         F 35-39     97/293       30:56     1:02:12   10:06     1:33:53
1152  Lisa Sorn              F 50-54     44/147       31:04     1:02:37   10:06     1:33:54
1153  Brett Lenora Yenger    F 25-29    106/295       30:54     1:02:06   10:06     1:33:56
1154  Mary King              F 35-39     98/293       30:35     1:02:15   10:07     1:33:58
1155  Sharon Norris          F 50-54     45/147       31:56     1:03:37   10:07     1:33:58
1156  Mary Beth Cherry       F 40-44     73/227       33:42     1:04:07   10:07     1:34:00
1157  Philip Lipschutz       F 30-34    105/313       35:18     1:05:10   10:07     1:34:00
1158  Cindy Weibel           F 45-49     43/175       33:15     1:03:53   10:07     1:34:01
1159  Abi Estrada-Bey        F 35-39     99/293       30:54     1:02:40   10:07     1:34:02
1160  Kristen Heinlen        F 45-49     44/175       30:03     1:02:10   10:07     1:34:02
1161  David Meyer            M 50-54     64/106       29:33     1:00:39   10:07     1:34:03
1162  Ted Donnelly           M 60-64      29/64       32:20     1:03:32   10:07     1:34:04
1163  Nicholas Sexmith       M 25-29     68/111       30:51     1:02:04   10:08     1:34:06
1164  Sarah Truchan          F 25-29    107/295       32:39     1:03:43   10:08     1:34:08
1165  Lynn McGuffee          F 40-44     74/227       30:36     1:01:57   10:08     1:34:09
1166  Lindsay Dunn           F 30-34    106/313       31:02     1:02:48   10:08     1:34:10
1167  Marissa Caldwell       F 25-29    108/295       30:58     1:02:35   10:08     1:34:11
1168  Candice Bomkamp        F 40-44     75/227       30:58     1:02:35   10:08     1:34:12
1169  Scot Howell            M 40-44     76/134       29:14     1:00:30   10:08     1:34:14
1170  Bryan Lamb             M 40-44     77/134       30:41     1:02:55   10:09     1:34:16
1171  Milton Lipschutz       M 55-59      48/84       30:53     1:01:48   10:09     1:34:16
1172  Landon Foster          M 16-18       9/13       30:54     1:01:10   10:09     1:34:16
1173  Danielle Vail          F 25-29    109/295       29:08     1:01:47   10:09     1:34:18
1174  Lisa Myers             M 30-34     81/129       32:24     1:03:46   10:09     1:34:19
1175  Michelle Asbrock       F 30-34    107/313       32:24     1:03:46   10:09     1:34:19
1176  Greg Wyatt             M 50-54     65/106       31:19     1:02:33   10:09     1:34:20
1177  Josh Phillips          M 40-44     78/134       32:35     1:04:08   10:09     1:34:23
1178  Tracy Updike           F 40-44     76/227       33:16     1:04:39   10:10     1:34:27
1179  Lois McKnight          F 55-59     14/103       30:44     1:02:19   10:10     1:34:28
1180  Josie Gonzalez         F 30-34    108/313       30:40     1:02:15   10:10     1:34:29
1181  Julie Seggerson Sisun  F 35-39    100/293       30:06     1:02:04   10:10     1:34:30
1182  Catherine Jefferson    F 25-29    110/295       29:55     1:03:41   10:10     1:34:32
1183  Paula Bennett          F 40-44     77/227       31:22     1:02:57   10:10     1:34:32
1184  Jose Luis Esparza      M 45-49     76/138       24:40       54:25   10:10     1:34:33
1185  Megan Gillespie        F 25-29    111/295       29:08     1:01:49   10:11     1:34:34
1186  Megan Knapke           F 25-29    112/295       32:31     1:04:33   10:11     1:34:36
1187  Meredith Post          F 25-29    113/295       29:34     1:02:09   10:11     1:34:36
1188  Stephanie Rentschler   F 35-39    101/293       32:30     1:04:23   10:11     1:34:37
1189  Karly Haushalter       F 35-39    102/293       31:28     1:03:10   10:11     1:34:38
1190  Robin Gerhardt         F 35-39    103/293       31:59     1:03:41   10:11     1:34:40
1191  Andrea O'Connor        F 25-29    114/295       31:34     1:02:30   10:11     1:34:42
1192  Jennifer Cissell       F 40-44     78/227       31:13     1:03:08   10:11     1:34:42
1193  Amy Brausch            F 45-49     45/175       30:36     1:02:09   10:12     1:34:44
1194  Stephanie Groh         F 55-59     15/103       30:55     1:02:53   10:12     1:34:44
1195  Kai Chen               M 40-44     79/134       30:34     1:01:59   10:12     1:34:45
1196  Stephanie Lallement    F 40-44     79/227       31:09     1:02:30   10:12     1:34:45
1197  Dana Burns             F 30-34    109/313       32:53     1:03:56   10:12     1:34:48
1198  Michelle Michels       F 30-34    110/313       32:53     1:03:56   10:12     1:34:48
1199  Suzanne Salupo         F 30-34    111/313       33:06     1:04:35   10:12     1:34:49
1200  Nikko Van Stolk        M 25-29     69/111       28:26     1:00:49   10:12     1:34:49
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1201  Michael Ellis          F 45-49     46/175       31:28     1:03:14   10:12     1:34:50
1202  Lynn Warner            F 30-34    112/313       32:04     1:03:26   10:12     1:34:50
1203  Kim Tiemeier           F 40-44     80/227       29:34     1:01:15   10:12     1:34:51
1204  Kylie Utah             F 25-29    115/295       32:24     1:05:14   10:12     1:34:52
1205  Patricia Colapietro    F 40-44     81/227       30:31     1:02:37   10:12     1:34:52
1206  Scott Harvey           M 25-29     70/111       31:38     1:03:39   10:13     1:34:53
1207  Kelli Blum             F 30-34    113/313       31:13     1:02:48   10:13     1:34:53
1208  Timothy Manning        M 30-34     82/129       29:10     1:02:07   10:13     1:34:53
1209  Joe Ropp               M 25-29     71/111       30:03     1:03:00   10:13     1:34:54
1210  Katie Barbiere         F 30-34    114/313       30:37     1:03:24   10:13     1:34:54
1211  Marcus McLane          M 35-39    103/158       28:44     1:00:41   10:13     1:34:56
1212  Eric Knapke            M 25-29     72/111       32:30     1:04:33   10:13     1:34:59
1213  MacKenzie Wren         F 16-18      10/19       31:26     1:02:40   10:13     1:35:00
1214  Elke Grassman          F 45-49     47/175       31:52     1:03:54   10:13     1:35:01
1215  Tim Bath               M 35-39    104/158       29:32     1:00:37   10:14     1:35:02
1216  Michael Haas           M 40-44     80/134       34:21     1:04:53   10:14     1:35:08
1217  Seth Dubler            M 40-44     81/134       31:22     1:03:26   10:14     1:35:10
1218  Sarah Dubler           F 35-39    104/293       31:23     1:03:27   10:15     1:35:11
1219  Abby Kelly             F 16-18      11/19       29:53     1:02:49   10:15     1:35:13
1220  Polly Volski           F 50-54     46/147       32:01     1:03:08   10:15     1:35:13
1221  July Duval             F 35-39    105/293       31:43     1:03:31   10:15     1:35:15
1222  Emily Terzic           F 19-24     45/121       34:30     1:06:31   10:15     1:35:16
1223  Carolyn Burrows        F 30-34    115/313       29:09     1:00:03   10:15     1:35:17
1224  Steve Gracey           M 35-39    105/158       31:56     1:03:22   10:15     1:35:19
1225  Sarah Garing           F 25-29    116/295       30:25     1:01:50   10:15     1:35:20
1226  Rachel Niederhausen    F 25-29    117/295       29:12     1:03:20   10:16     1:35:22
1227  Paul Cahill            M 40-44     82/134       30:49     1:03:00   10:16     1:35:22
1228  Kristin Longworth      F 25-29    118/295       30:23     1:03:41   10:16     1:35:22
1229  Melissa Woughter       F 25-29    119/295       32:54     1:04:02   10:16     1:35:22
1230  Annie Lockett          F 1-15         3/8       31:41     1:03:38   10:16     1:35:23
1231  Susan Argo             F 45-49     48/175       32:03     1:04:01   10:16     1:35:23
1232  Imbi Letang            F 50-54     47/147       31:06     1:03:30   10:16     1:35:24
1233  Kevin Hanrahan         M 35-39    106/158       30:23     1:02:58   10:16     1:35:24
1234  Mike Ballein           M 45-49     77/138       27:17       58:26   10:16     1:35:25
1235  Joe Lockett            M 45-49     78/138       31:41     1:03:35   10:16     1:35:25
1236  Kerri Soler            F 35-39    106/293       31:19     1:02:58   10:16     1:35:26
1237  Louise Jordan          F 30-34    116/313       31:36     1:03:58   10:16     1:35:27
1238  Elizabeth Degroft      F 45-49     49/175       30:23     1:03:40   10:16     1:35:28
1239  Stacy Holdeman         F 19-24     46/121       31:15     1:03:15   10:16     1:35:28
1240  Doug Dunderman         M 45-49     79/138       30:12     1:04:18   10:16     1:35:29
1241  Chelsa Dumford         F 25-29    120/295       32:01     1:04:08   10:17     1:35:31
1242  Kristi Tatro           F 40-44     82/227       32:03     1:04:06   10:17     1:35:32
1243  Bridget Howe           F 30-34    117/313       32:03     1:04:06   10:17     1:35:32
1244  Sandy Watson           F 35-39    107/293       30:54     1:04:01   10:17     1:35:33
1245  Amamda Wirth           F 45-49     50/175       32:41     1:03:54   10:17     1:35:34
1246  Kevin Sekerak          M 40-44     83/134       32:02     1:03:27   10:17     1:35:35
1247  Barry Brokaw           M 50-54     66/106       31:23     1:03:27   10:17     1:35:38
1248  Gary Barber            M 60-64      30/64       32:14     1:04:12   10:17     1:35:38
1249  Sarah Baker            F 30-34    118/313       32:28     1:04:38   10:18     1:35:40
1250  Jamie Lewis            F 35-39    108/293       32:28     1:04:38   10:18     1:35:41
1251  Matthew Murray         M 16-18      10/13       31:11     1:02:33   10:18     1:35:41
1252  Elizabeth Johnson      F 35-39    109/293       32:27     1:04:38   10:18     1:35:41
1253  Catherine Hays         F 30-34    119/313       31:06     1:03:02   10:18     1:35:45
1254  Jenny Spurlock         F 30-34    120/313       29:46     1:02:19   10:18     1:35:45
1255  Bob Defoor             M 45-49     80/138       31:01     1:03:22   10:18     1:35:46
1256  Elizabeth Oliver       F 30-34    121/313       32:36     1:04:10   10:18     1:35:47
1257  Sarah Anderson         F 30-34    122/313       31:48     1:03:35   10:18     1:35:48
1258  Eric Rodgers           M 30-34     83/129       31:48     1:03:35   10:18     1:35:48
1259  Megan Elam             F 30-34    123/313       31:48     1:03:35   10:18     1:35:48
1260  Joanie Miller          F 50-54     48/147       32:08     1:04:20   10:19     1:35:51
1261  Gregory Nuesse         F 55-59     16/103       30:39     1:03:02   10:19     1:35:51
1262  Teresa Moore           F 45-49     51/175       32:07     1:03:59   10:19     1:35:51
1263  Andrew Davis-Sandfoss  M 25-29     73/111       31:22     1:02:46   10:19     1:35:52
1264  Tyler Davis-Sandfoss   M 25-29     74/111       31:23     1:02:46   10:19     1:35:52
1265  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       6/21       32:09     1:04:21   10:19     1:35:53
1266  Jessica Marischen      F 45-49     52/175       31:45     1:04:14   10:19     1:35:54
1267  Derek Curlee           M 30-34     84/129       33:44     1:07:06   10:19     1:35:54
1268  Michael McCarthy       M 40-44     84/134       31:15     1:03:01   10:19     1:35:54
1269  Morgan Pustinger       F 25-29    121/295       31:23     1:04:05   10:19     1:35:55
1270  Jennifer McCarthy      F 40-44     83/227       31:16     1:03:02   10:19     1:35:56
1271  Claire Snyder          F 55-59     17/103       32:04     1:04:18   10:19     1:35:57
1272  Susan Foad             F 35-39    110/293       31:55     1:03:56   10:19     1:35:57
1273  Jason Patty            M 25-29     75/111       32:05     1:03:59   10:20     1:35:58
1274  Bridget Bornhorn       F 40-44     84/227       31:46     1:04:13   10:20     1:35:59
1275  Keri Sands             F 40-44     85/227       31:46     1:04:12   10:20     1:35:59
1276  Allison Tolle          F 19-24     47/121       34:46     1:06:14   10:20     1:36:00
1277  Yong Zhang             M 40-44     85/134       28:10       59:41   10:20     1:36:01
1278  Adrea Beatty           F 30-34    124/313       30:39     1:02:59   10:20     1:36:02
1279  Brian Polking          M 30-34     85/129       32:04     1:03:46   10:20     1:36:04
1280  Maria Conaway          F 30-34    125/313       30:51     1:02:38   10:20     1:36:04
1281  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       7/21       30:50     1:02:51   10:20     1:36:06
1282  Steve Hart             M 60-64      31/64       32:40     1:04:40   10:20     1:36:06
1283  Dennis Geiger          M 65-69      10/40       33:09     1:05:29   10:21     1:36:07
1284  Carly Cooper           F 30-34    126/313       32:57     1:04:49   10:21     1:36:07
1285  Kathleen Carnes        F 35-39    111/293       32:57     1:04:50   10:21     1:36:07
1286  Kristina Holtzapfel    F 35-39    112/293       32:57     1:04:50   10:21     1:36:07
1287  Amy Donnells           F 40-44     86/227       31:28     1:04:06   10:21     1:36:07
1288  Laura Corbitt          F 45-49     53/175       31:42     1:04:08   10:21     1:36:07
1289  Kellie Defosse         F 16-18      12/19       31:28     1:04:06   10:21     1:36:07
1290  Michelle Edenfield     F 35-39    113/293       33:00     1:05:02   10:21     1:36:08
1291  Matt Garing            M 25-29     76/111       28:54     1:01:50   10:21     1:36:08
1292  Giampiero Grandi       M 50-54     67/106       31:13     1:04:10   10:21     1:36:09
1293  Ashley Pichlik         M 30-34     86/129       31:54     1:03:57   10:21     1:36:09
1294  Heather Shaffer        F 25-29    122/295       31:27     1:02:25   10:21     1:36:11
1295  Drew Konrady           M 25-29     77/111       31:27     1:02:26   10:21     1:36:11
1296  Jodi Mayhaus           F 40-44     87/227       31:18     1:02:37   10:21     1:36:15
1297  Mark Guttman           M 45-49     81/138       33:48     1:05:08   10:22     1:36:16
1298  Bridgette Brown        F 30-34    127/313       31:01     1:03:37   10:22     1:36:17
1299  Alexia Hulin           F 30-34    128/313       30:50     1:03:36   10:22     1:36:18
1300  Bobbi Weber            F 35-39    114/293       31:27     1:04:01   10:22     1:36:20
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1301  Kyle Voisard           M 25-29     78/111       31:35     1:05:45   10:22     1:36:20
1302  James Kirby            M 40-44     86/134       35:40     1:05:24   10:22     1:36:20
1303  Jennie Harris          F 35-39    115/293       31:20     1:03:31   10:22     1:36:20
1304  Everett Lehman         M 60-64      32/64       29:29     1:02:50   10:22     1:36:21
1305  Judith Harmony         F 70           1/3       32:34     1:04:47   10:22     1:36:21
1306  Lisa Johnson           F 40-44     88/227       32:35     1:04:33   10:22     1:36:21
1307  Rachel Leonhardt       F 19-24     48/121       30:24     1:04:17   10:22     1:36:23
1308  Kara Speed             F 25-29    123/295       33:20     1:05:26   10:22     1:36:25
1309  Rachel Geiger          F 25-29    124/295       33:20     1:05:26   10:22     1:36:25
1310  Stephanie Gangloff     F 25-29    125/295       33:21     1:05:26   10:23     1:36:27
1311  Emily Crowley          F 25-29    126/295       33:21     1:05:27   10:23     1:36:27
1312  Gracie Waters          F 19-24     49/121       30:18     1:05:56   10:23     1:36:27
1313  Nancy Anderson         F 55-59     18/103       37:37     1:07:30   10:23     1:36:29
1314  Ron McAdams            M 55-59      49/84       32:56     1:05:05   10:23     1:36:30
1315  Brigitte Caton         F 50-54     49/147       32:16     1:04:39   10:23     1:36:31
1316  Aaren Spangler         F 25-29    127/295       31:12     1:03:20   10:23     1:36:32
1317  Jerome Kearns          M 45-49     82/138       32:48     1:04:50   10:23     1:36:33
1318  Lori Payne             F 35-39    116/293       33:12     1:05:30   10:23     1:36:33
1319  Robert Hall            M 45-49     83/138       30:51     1:03:42   10:23     1:36:34
1320  Brianne Butler         F 30-34    129/313       29:32     1:01:43   10:24     1:36:35
1321  Brian Butler           M 60-64      33/64       29:33     1:01:50   10:24     1:36:35
1322  Shawn Goins            M 35-39    107/158       34:35     1:06:57   10:24     1:36:35
1323  Jennifer Glass         F 40-44     89/227       31:58     1:04:07   10:24     1:36:37
1324  Roger Geier            M 50-54     68/106       31:56     1:04:22   10:24     1:36:38
1325  Jacqueline Fisher      F 19-24     50/121       33:40     1:06:47   10:24     1:36:38
1326  Michael Hewitt         M 35-39    108/158       32:19     1:04:42   10:24     1:36:39
1327  Jack Weston            M 35-39    109/158       32:19     1:04:43   10:24     1:36:39
1328  Anthony Zaya           M 35-39    110/158       32:19     1:04:43   10:24     1:36:39
1329  Andy Burns             M 35-39    111/158       32:19     1:04:42   10:24     1:36:39
1330  Kipp Hoffmeier         F 60-64      11/50       30:35     1:02:38   10:24     1:36:40
1331  Kelly Welch            F 25-29    128/295       31:58     1:04:51   10:24     1:36:43
1332  Luis Queme             M 30-34     87/129       32:41     1:05:36   10:24     1:36:44
1333  Cassie Bonacci         F 30-34    130/313       33:02     1:05:23   10:25     1:36:45
1334  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29    129/295       33:11     1:05:30   10:25     1:36:45
1335  Alexis Wisniewski      F 35-39    117/293       32:27     1:04:38   10:25     1:36:45
1336  Megan McLennan         F 1-15         4/8       33:04     1:05:59   10:25     1:36:47
1337  Amy Meyer              F 35-39    118/293       30:43     1:02:53   10:25     1:36:47
1338  Nancy Hagerman         F 40-44     90/227       32:05     1:03:16   10:25     1:36:48
1339  Britny McKibben        F 25-29    130/295       30:06     1:02:15   10:25     1:36:49
1340  Dawn Mann              F 40-44     91/227       33:12     1:05:30   10:26     1:36:54
1341  Jennifer Schoemaker    F 30-34    131/313       31:37     1:04:03   10:26     1:36:54
1342  Tiffany Backinger      F 25-29    131/295       31:30     1:04:34   10:26     1:36:55
1343  Krista McNeice         F 40-44     92/227       31:46     1:04:20   10:26     1:36:55
1344  Nikki Piero-Reeves     F 30-34    132/313       33:59     1:05:48   10:26     1:36:56
1345  Jenna McHugh           F 40-44     93/227       32:12     1:04:36   10:26     1:36:57
1346  Kristin Mischel        F 35-39    119/293       35:24     1:06:09   10:26     1:36:57
1347  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49     84/138       30:12     1:04:18   10:26     1:36:58
1348  Camilla Geraci         F 60-64      12/50       32:27     1:04:27   10:26     1:37:01
1349  Mary Hagar             F 30-34    133/313       32:34     1:05:06   10:26     1:37:01
1350  Jessica Vater          F 30-34    134/313       31:45     1:04:09   10:27     1:37:04
1351  Laura Barfield         F 19-24     51/121       30:56     1:03:16   10:27     1:37:04
1352  Brian Daniel           M 40-44     87/134       30:07     1:02:48   10:27     1:37:06
1353  Denise Link            F 50-54     50/147       32:33     1:04:11   10:27     1:37:07
1354  Jennifer Schumacher    F 35-39    120/293       32:55     1:04:46   10:27     1:37:08
1355  Rita Candito           F 55-59     19/103       31:31     1:04:29   10:27     1:37:09
1356  Laura Willis           F 35-39    121/293       31:23     1:02:24   10:28     1:37:12
1357  Lindsey Van Orsdel     F 30-34    135/313       34:10     1:05:46   10:28     1:37:12
1358  Madison Schnell        F 16-18      13/19       32:47     1:05:18   10:28     1:37:13
1359  Megan Sheridan         F 16-18      14/19       32:47     1:05:17   10:28     1:37:13
1360  Emily Wetterich        F 25-29    132/295       31:49     1:04:17   10:28     1:37:13
1361  Emily Miller           F 35-39    122/293       31:15     1:02:41   10:28     1:37:14
1362  Mandy MacDonald        F 25-29    133/295       31:24     1:04:04   10:28     1:37:15
1363  Michelle Meiser        F 30-34    136/313       31:42     1:04:01   10:28     1:37:15
1364  Christina Coffey       F 35-39    123/293       31:39     1:04:42   10:28     1:37:15
1365  Chris Hoskins          M 35-39    112/158       31:39     1:04:42   10:28     1:37:15
1366  Chris Girard           M 40-44     88/134       30:47     1:03:40   10:28     1:37:17
1367  Jan Cole               F 50-54     51/147       31:32     1:04:11   10:28     1:37:18
1368  David Valdez           M 55-59      50/84       32:09     1:04:49   10:28     1:37:20
1369  Megan Lewis            F 25-29    134/295       32:36     1:05:44   10:29     1:37:21
1370  Charlie Shaskus        M 55-59      51/84       34:35     1:06:57   10:29     1:37:21
1371  Gregory MacKe          M 35-39    113/158       31:27     1:04:21   10:29     1:37:23
1372  Melissa MacKe          F 35-39    124/293       31:29     1:04:21   10:29     1:37:23
1373  Justin Wagner          M 25-29     79/111       29:24     1:03:15   10:29     1:37:23
1374  Telly McGaha           M 40-44     89/134       33:17     1:06:22   10:29     1:37:24
1375  Sneha Joshi            F 25-29    135/295       31:29     1:04:23   10:29     1:37:29
1376  Jennifer B Trenkamp    F 50-54     52/147       32:34     1:05:35   10:29     1:37:30
1377  Antonio Akins          M 40-44     90/134       30:38     1:02:57   10:30     1:37:32
1378  Paige Beard            M 50-54     69/106       32:09     1:05:15   10:30     1:37:32
1379  Lindsey Ostendarp      F 30-34    137/313       32:14     1:05:02   10:30     1:37:32
1380  Pat Naylor             M 35-39    114/158       32:43     1:05:35   10:30     1:37:32
1381  Sarah Duffy            F 30-34    138/313       31:45     1:04:48   10:30     1:37:33
1382  Jack Nienaber          M 60-64      34/64       33:10     1:05:31   10:30     1:37:33
1383  Brad Lantis            M 35-39    115/158       32:44     1:05:35   10:30     1:37:33
1384  Darren Recker          M 40-44     91/134       31:25     1:04:27   10:30     1:37:33
1385  Katherine Bowers       F 35-39    125/293       31:12     1:04:20   10:30     1:37:34
1386  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       8/21       31:01     1:03:16   10:30     1:37:38
1387  Mark Combs             M 50-54     70/106       29:46     1:03:08   10:31     1:37:41
1388  Melissa Farnsley       F 45-49     54/175       34:18     1:06:48   10:31     1:37:41
1389  Gwen Wehner            F 50-54     53/147       32:51     1:05:37   10:31     1:37:41
1390  Jill Bannon            F 50-54     54/147       32:51     1:05:37   10:31     1:37:42
1391  Terry Banks            M 45-49     85/138       30:00     1:03:50   10:31     1:37:42
1392  Paul Goins             M 45-49     86/138       29:22     1:03:16   10:31     1:37:42
1393  Matthew Henstridge     M 35-39    116/158       31:14     1:03:38   10:31     1:37:44
1394  Micha Meyer            F 40-44     94/227       30:28     1:02:31   10:31     1:37:45
1395  Joshua Marsh           M 35-39    117/158       32:53     1:04:47   10:31     1:37:45
1396  Sara Sheets            F 45-49     55/175       32:39     1:05:16   10:31     1:37:47
1397  Lauren Wood            F 19-24     52/121       30:30     1:03:44   10:31     1:37:48
1398  Katie Lowstuter        F 30-34    139/313       31:57     1:05:00   10:31     1:37:48
1399  Patrick Doyle          M 35-39    118/158       32:24     1:03:16   10:31     1:37:48
1400  Scott Roth             M 25-29     80/111       32:23     1:04:21   10:32     1:37:50
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1401  Amy Hebbeler           F 25-29    136/295       33:47     1:06:44   10:32     1:37:51
1402  Cita David Scherer     F 50-54     55/147       31:43     1:04:43   10:32     1:37:52
1403  Brandy Riddle          F 19-24     53/121       30:58     1:04:23   10:32     1:37:54
1404  Angie Lucas            F 30-34    140/313       33:45     1:06:42   10:32     1:37:56
1405  Greg Cain              M 45-49     87/138       33:14     1:05:42   10:32     1:37:56
1406  Chris Ahlman           M 30-34     88/129       33:14     1:05:43   10:32     1:37:57
1407  Ellen Hennessy         F 25-29    137/295       31:56     1:04:51   10:32     1:37:57
1408  Justine Niemer         F 25-29    138/295       30:56     1:03:50   10:32     1:37:57
1409  Rebecca Cook           F 40-44     95/227       31:46     1:04:20   10:33     1:37:58
1410  Carie Dunlop           F 30-34    141/313       33:04     1:05:26   10:33     1:37:58
1411  Jayson Bresnen         M 19-24      42/56       33:27     1:05:34   10:33     1:37:59
1412  Maddie Forrester       F 35-39    126/293       34:40     1:06:48   10:33     1:37:59
1413  Lisa Gordon Thorner    F 40-44     96/227       34:50     1:06:14   10:33     1:37:59
1414  Sarah Gard             F 35-39    127/293       32:23     1:05:23   10:33     1:38:00
1415  Datha Hewlett          F 40-44     97/227       32:24     1:05:23   10:33     1:38:00
1416  Mary Martino           F 50-54     56/147       32:21     1:05:25   10:33     1:38:01
1417  Jennifer Beerman       F 25-29    139/295       30:04     1:04:33   10:33     1:38:02
1418  Amanda Gentry          F 25-29    140/295       35:05     1:06:42   10:33     1:38:03
1419  Amy Drake              F 35-39    128/293       31:02     1:03:37   10:33     1:38:04
1420  Jennifer Reynolds      F 35-39    129/293       33:51     1:06:47   10:33     1:38:04
1421  Mollie Beck            F 25-29    141/295       29:38     1:03:13   10:33     1:38:05
1422  John Rodgers           M 55-59      52/84       31:35     1:03:42   10:34     1:38:08
1423  Diana Hall             F 55-59     20/103       33:25     1:06:58   10:34     1:38:08
1424  Jeff Ushupun           M 30-34     89/129       30:21     1:04:45   10:34     1:38:09
1425  Barry Levine           M 65-69      11/40       32:15     1:06:12   10:34     1:38:10
1426  Celeste Morris         F 25-29    142/295       32:29     1:05:19   10:34     1:38:11
1427  Lisa Jamison           F 35-39    130/293       31:38     1:04:59   10:34     1:38:14
1428  Denver Stanfield       M 60-64      35/64       31:48     1:05:08   10:34     1:38:15
1429  Kassidy Klein          F NOAGE        3/6       31:48     1:05:08   10:34     1:38:15
1430  Maya Hughes            F 25-29    143/295       34:25     1:07:04   10:34     1:38:15
1431  Greg Bouman            M 50-54     71/106       31:07     1:04:11   10:35     1:38:18
1432  Kelsey Winkle          F 25-29    144/295       32:17     1:05:04   10:35     1:38:18
1433  Anne Martina           F 60-64      13/50       32:43     1:05:30   10:35     1:38:18
1434  David Woodward         M 45-49     88/138       31:34     1:04:02   10:35     1:38:19
1435  John Dubois            M 55-59      53/84       32:25     1:05:43   10:35     1:38:20
1436  Kevin Habel            F 25-29    145/295       31:25     1:05:01   10:35     1:38:21
1437  David Stepner          M 45-49     89/138       32:09     1:05:01   10:35     1:38:22
1438  Rebecca Lechko         F 30-34    142/313       31:25     1:05:01   10:35     1:38:22
1439  Justin Shafer          M 30-34     90/129       30:31     1:03:05   10:35     1:38:25
1440  Alexandra Harmony      F 25-29    146/295       34:26     1:07:05   10:35     1:38:26
1441  Mary Nappi             F 19-24     54/121       34:25     1:07:05   10:36     1:38:26
1442  David Zangrando        M 55-59      54/84       33:51     1:06:47   10:36     1:38:27
1443  Katie Riley            F 30-34    143/313       34:05     1:06:58   10:36     1:38:28
1444  Kristopher Watson      M 35-39    119/158       30:57     1:03:58   10:36     1:38:28
1445  Amanda Watson          F 30-34    144/313       30:58     1:03:57   10:36     1:38:28
1446  Mike Hrezo             M 45-49     90/138       31:58     1:04:48   10:36     1:38:28
1447  Matt Barden            M 55-59      55/84       36:11     1:07:20   10:36     1:38:29
1448  Tara Grigsby           F 45-49     56/175       31:53     1:05:00   10:36     1:38:29
1449  Wesley Stone           M 50-54     72/106       32:10     1:04:39   10:36     1:38:33
1450  Eilzabeth Krach        F 19-24     55/121       30:54     1:03:51   10:36     1:38:34
1451  Tim Duever             M 45-49     91/138       32:29     1:05:47   10:37     1:38:37
1452  Sarah Norris           F 35-39    131/293       32:42     1:06:00   10:37     1:38:37
1453  Mendy Simpson          F 35-39    132/293       32:43     1:06:00   10:37     1:38:37
1454  Daniel Norris          M 60-64      36/64       33:42     1:06:47   10:37     1:38:40
1455  Kevin Clark            M 30-34     91/129       31:16     1:04:49   10:37     1:38:42
1456  Brett Campbell         M 35-39    120/158       31:54     1:06:02   10:37     1:38:43
1457  Cindy MacKe            F 45-49     57/175       34:42     1:09:10   10:37     1:38:43
1458  Darren Tallent         M 25-29     81/111       31:55     1:07:09   10:37     1:38:44
1459  Rebecca Early          F 35-39    133/293       33:20     1:06:36   10:38     1:38:45
1460  Joe Cobbs              M 35-39    121/158       24:25       47:44   10:38     1:38:45
1461  Erin McAdams           F 30-34    145/313       31:29     1:04:17   10:38     1:38:45
1462  Stacey Boss            F 45-49     58/175       32:31     1:05:11   10:38     1:38:45
1463  Arnold Ayers           M 45-49     92/138       32:28     1:05:22   10:38     1:38:51
1464  Whitney Young          F 30-34    146/313       32:59     1:06:49   10:38     1:38:52
1465  Erika Blanton          F 30-34    147/313       33:11     1:06:05   10:38     1:38:52
1466  Jill Hartsock          F 40-44     98/227       33:00     1:06:15   10:38     1:38:53
1467  Laura Conner           F 45-49     59/175       31:58     1:04:55   10:38     1:38:53
1468  Kristi Herald          F 30-34    148/313       31:06     1:04:24   10:38     1:38:54
1469  Linda Koscianski       F 60-64      14/50       31:46     1:04:06   10:39     1:38:55
1470  Christa Mattis         F 40-44     99/227       33:20     1:06:00   10:39     1:38:55
1471  Anne Ryckbost          F 30-34    149/313       30:06     1:04:35   10:39     1:38:58
1472  Nate Locker            M 30-34     92/129       30:06     1:04:34   10:39     1:38:59
1473  Bob Gurr               F 25-29    147/295       31:05     1:03:40   10:39     1:38:59
1474  Mike Mann              M 40-44     92/134       30:22     1:04:31   10:39     1:39:00
1475  Donna Reid             F 50-54     57/147       33:39     1:05:50   10:39     1:39:02
1476  Marisa Stewart         F 45-49     60/175       31:36     1:05:21   10:39     1:39:02
1477  Joel Dewig             M 55-59      56/84       30:35     1:03:01   10:39     1:39:02
1478  Christine Kron         F 35-39    134/293       33:00     1:06:05   10:39     1:39:03
1479  Maria Ingram           F 30-34    150/313       31:07     1:03:42   10:40     1:39:04
1480  Brenna Rudisill        F 25-29    148/295       32:17     1:06:38   10:40     1:39:08
1481  Nicole Reinert         F 30-34    151/313       33:30     1:07:09   10:40     1:39:11
1482  Angel Colon            M 45-49     93/138       32:24     1:06:21   10:41     1:39:14
1483  Katie Woeste           F 30-34    152/313       33:51     1:06:51   10:41     1:39:15
1484  Teresa Miller          F 40-44    100/227       33:05     1:06:16   10:41     1:39:16
1485  Jeanne Parlin          F 35-39    135/293       32:11     1:05:38   10:41     1:39:16
1486  Shannon Rose           F 30-34    153/313       32:43     1:05:13   10:41     1:39:18
1487  Lindsey Mayes          F 25-29    149/295       32:43     1:05:13   10:41     1:39:18
1488  David Kern             M 45-49     94/138       31:08     1:04:25   10:41     1:39:19
1489  Jessie Taylor          F 25-29    150/295       32:15     1:06:09   10:41     1:39:19
1490  Stacy Lehman           F 30-34    154/313       32:16     1:06:10   10:41     1:39:19
1491  Chris Pinkelman        M 45-49     95/138       31:58     1:03:44   10:41     1:39:20
1492  Todd Halcomb           M 50-54     73/106       31:57     1:04:27   10:41     1:39:21
1493  Ginny Tallent          F 30-34    155/313       31:29     1:05:00   10:41     1:39:21
1494  Sarah Nouri Donnelly   F 25-29    151/295       32:49     1:06:22   10:42     1:39:23
1495  Amy Taimourzadeh       F 19-24     56/121       32:47     1:06:19   10:42     1:39:23
1496  Swapnil Shirodkar      M 30-34     93/129       31:52     1:05:49   10:42     1:39:23
1497  Erin Schaub            F 25-29    152/295       35:40     1:08:03   10:42     1:39:26
1498  Prudence Turner        F 19-24     57/121       30:18     1:05:56   10:42     1:39:26
1499  Jill Seidel            F 25-29    153/295       33:26     1:06:54   10:42     1:39:27
1500  Abby Crews             F 25-29    154/295       34:29     1:07:11   10:42     1:39:28
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1501  Michelle Steinnagel    F 25-29    155/295       34:31     1:07:12   10:42     1:39:31
1502  Bryan Colpo            M 40-44     93/134       32:44     1:06:01   10:43     1:39:31
1503  Michael Rehl           M 25-29     82/111       33:24     1:06:44   10:43     1:39:32
1504  Luke Kavanagh          M 16-18      11/13       29:25     1:01:12   10:43     1:39:32
1505  Mallory Darnell        F 25-29    156/295       31:17     1:03:54   10:43     1:39:33
1506  Tiffany Dudley         F 25-29    157/295       33:33     1:10:41   10:43     1:39:37
1507  Renee Howard           F 19-24     58/121       32:39     1:05:44   10:43     1:39:37
1508  Jamie Morris           F 35-39    136/293       33:01     1:06:31   10:43     1:39:37
1509  Alex Pinkerton         F 25-29    158/295       32:17     1:05:33   10:43     1:39:37
1510  Becca Ausdenmoore      F 19-24     59/121       32:06     1:05:03   10:43     1:39:39
1511  Melanie Oberrecht      F 30-34    156/313       31:41     1:05:53   10:43     1:39:40
1512  Lauren Horton          F 30-34    157/313       33:38     1:07:07   10:44     1:39:41
1513  Jessica Rogers         F 35-39    137/293       32:47     1:06:25   10:44     1:39:42
1514  Ray Adams              M 50-54     74/106       32:36     1:04:58   10:44     1:39:42
1515  Debbie Oliva           F 55-59     21/103       32:41     1:06:12   10:44     1:39:43
1516  Brigitte Digiorgio     F 50-54     58/147       32:27     1:04:17   10:44     1:39:44
1517  Michael Schierloh      M 35-39    122/158       28:17       59:38   10:44     1:39:45
1518  Katie Cimpello         F 45-49     61/175       31:56     1:05:16   10:44     1:39:45
1519  Heather Hansen         F 25-29    159/295       34:47     1:07:21   10:44     1:39:48
1520  Haru Sone              F 60-64      15/50       32:41     1:06:14   10:44     1:39:48
1521  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       9/21       33:19     1:06:40   10:44     1:39:48
1522  Kelly Lammers          F 35-39    138/293       31:02     1:03:37   10:44     1:39:48
1523  Kim Kroeger Geoppinger F 40-44    101/227       31:47     1:04:42   10:45     1:39:50
1524  Maggie Long            F 30-34    158/313       32:35     1:06:00   10:45     1:39:51
1525  Jeff Yancey            M 50-54     75/106       33:45     1:07:44   10:45     1:39:51
1526  Paul McGue             M 45-49     96/138       32:54     1:07:17   10:45     1:39:52
1527  Dennis Brewer          M 50-54     76/106       33:01     1:06:45   10:45     1:39:53
1528  Rick Stephens          M 55-59      57/84       32:23     1:05:56   10:45     1:39:53
1529  Yan Li                 F 40-44    102/227       30:59     1:05:11   10:45     1:39:53
1530  Zuzana Poullos         F 65-69       1/23       30:40     1:03:42   10:45     1:39:54
1531  Stephanie Haines       F 45-49     62/175       33:21     1:06:32   10:45     1:39:54
1532  Ashley Palaggo         F 25-29    160/295       32:40     1:06:30   10:45     1:39:55
1533  Jessica McLennan       F 40-44    103/227       33:04     1:06:27   10:45     1:39:55
1534  India Cole             F 30-34    159/313       32:05     1:05:54   10:45     1:39:57
1535  Chris Nordwick         M 35-39    123/158       30:23     1:04:48   10:45     1:39:58
1536  Dave Schuckman         M NOAGE      10/21       31:54     1:05:28   10:45     1:39:58
1537  Megan Gray             F 19-24     60/121       33:20     1:09:01   10:45     1:39:59
1538  Ashley Schuckman       F NOAGE        4/6       31:57     1:05:29   10:46     1:40:01
1539  Esther Kopan           F 55-59     22/103       33:23     1:07:13   10:46     1:40:04
1540  Nicholas Woebkenberg   M 30-34     94/129       33:57     1:07:20   10:46     1:40:06
1541  Jen Buerk              F 35-39    139/293       31:38     1:05:58   10:46     1:40:06
1542  Julie Miller           F 30-34    160/313       31:38     1:05:58   10:46     1:40:06
1543  Amber Walz             F 30-34    161/313       30:56     1:04:28   10:46     1:40:07
1544  Courtney Brinker       F 25-29    161/295       31:26     1:05:33   10:46     1:40:08
1545  Brian Parks            F 40-44    104/227       30:38     1:03:25   10:46     1:40:08
1546  Kelsey Loftus          F 19-24     61/121       34:30     1:07:42   10:47     1:40:08
1547  Lindsay Wagel          F 30-34    162/313       31:43     1:04:59   10:47     1:40:09
1548  Ping Sun               F 40-44    105/227       32:44     1:07:22   10:47     1:40:11
1549  Jay Zhu                F 40-44    106/227       32:45     1:07:23   10:47     1:40:12
1550  Jennifer Byer          F 40-44    107/227       33:01     1:07:05   10:47     1:40:14
1551  Chris Elliott          M 45-49     97/138       32:45     1:06:33   10:47     1:40:16
1552  Nicole Nurre           F 19-24     62/121       32:18     1:07:14   10:47     1:40:16
1553  Jordan Holmes          F 19-24     63/121       32:19     1:07:14   10:47     1:40:17
1554  Greg Bishop            M 55-59      58/84       33:08     1:06:25   10:48     1:40:19
1555  Judy Bishop            F 50-54     59/147       33:09     1:06:35   10:48     1:40:19
1556  Tyler Jackson          M 19-24      43/56       30:40     1:03:50   10:48     1:40:20
1557  Sharon Petersen        F 55-59     23/103       32:51     1:06:11   10:48     1:40:21
1558  Hauna Laine            F 25-29    162/295       33:38     1:07:21   10:48     1:40:21
1559  Donna Cooley           F 55-59     24/103       32:17     1:06:36   10:48     1:40:21
1560  Jacqueline Stachowiak  F 30-34    163/313       33:37     1:07:22   10:48     1:40:21
1561  Alli Martinson         F 30-34    164/313       29:48     1:06:14   10:48     1:40:22
1562  Bridget Hatfield       F 19-24     64/121       33:38     1:07:22   10:48     1:40:22
1563  Meggie Lipps           F 25-29    163/295       33:39     1:07:23   10:48     1:40:23
1564  Abigail McGinnis       F 19-24     65/121       33:45     1:06:51   10:48     1:40:24
1565  Jack Boehnlein         M 65-69      12/40       31:53     1:04:58   10:48     1:40:24
1566  Ben Kelly              M 16-18      12/13       31:11     1:06:48   10:48     1:40:25
1567  Laura Hart             F 35-39    140/293       33:16     1:08:04   10:49     1:40:28
1568  Angie Phillips         F 19-24     66/121       31:41     1:06:46   10:49     1:40:32
1569  Katie Culic            F 35-39    141/293       32:09     1:03:57   10:49     1:40:34
1570  Kelly Pontius          F 25-29    164/295       33:44     1:07:18   10:49     1:40:35
1571  Amy Faller             F 30-34    165/313       34:06     1:07:46   10:50     1:40:42
1572  Amanda Stanken         F 35-39    142/293       33:51     1:07:41   10:50     1:40:44
1573  Christina Murphy       F 35-39    143/293       33:51     1:07:42   10:50     1:40:45
1574  Jerry Bettner          M 50-54     77/106       30:46     1:03:34   10:50     1:40:45
1575  Gregory Freson         M 30-34     95/129       34:02     1:06:19   10:50     1:40:45
1576  Lauren Enginger        F 30-34    166/313       33:27     1:07:30   10:51     1:40:47
1577  Nancy Rembold          F 45-49     63/175       34:23     1:07:31   10:51     1:40:47
1578  Devyn Griesser         F 30-34    167/313       33:28     1:07:30   10:51     1:40:49
1579  Bill Gordon            M 65-69      13/40       30:42     1:04:50   10:51     1:40:51
1580  Mollie Shaver          F 35-39    144/293       33:20     1:07:37   10:51     1:40:51
1581  Christy Rankin         F 30-34    168/313       35:24     1:09:07   10:51     1:40:51
1582  Tyler Rankin           M 30-34     96/129       35:24     1:09:23   10:51     1:40:52
1583  Tyler Hoefinghoff      M 19-24      44/56       30:31     1:04:09   10:51     1:40:53
1584  Beth Grady             F 25-29    165/295       32:37     1:06:35   10:52     1:40:55
1585  Mary Beth Montgomery   F 30-34    169/313       32:10     1:06:38   10:52     1:40:56
1586  Jessica Moon           F 30-34    170/313       33:46     1:07:06   10:52     1:40:59
1587  Lacey Luxon            F 30-34    171/313       33:45     1:06:42   10:52     1:40:59
1588  Ron Trenkamp           M 45-49     98/138       30:44     1:04:24   10:52     1:41:02
1589  Sarah Ronan            F 40-44    108/227       32:17     1:07:43   10:52     1:41:02
1590  Catherine Hilbert      F 25-29    166/295       34:07     1:06:40   10:52     1:41:03
1591  Elizabeth Brown        F 65-69       2/23       33:16     1:07:20   10:52     1:41:03
1592  Kathie Hickey          F 50-54     60/147       35:19     1:07:29   10:52     1:41:03
1593  Vicki Rouse            F 55-59     25/103       34:31     1:08:19   10:52     1:41:03
1594  Melinda Reilly         F 40-44    109/227       34:50     1:09:05   10:52     1:41:04
1595  Nikki Roether          F 35-39    145/293       32:45     1:08:11   10:53     1:41:06
1596  Elizabeth Aumann       F 55-59     26/103       32:12     1:06:07   10:53     1:41:06
1597  Kristie Flannery       F 40-44    110/227       32:45     1:08:11   10:53     1:41:06
1598  Lisa Roa               F 35-39    146/293       33:37     1:08:08   10:53     1:41:07
1599  Ellen Gormley          F 40-44    111/227       33:36     1:08:07   10:53     1:41:07
1600  Russell Pressler       M 25-29     83/111       32:03     1:05:54   10:53     1:41:11
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1601  Susan Schierling       F 19-24     67/121       33:16     1:05:54   10:53     1:41:11
1602  Cadence Moore          F NOAGE        5/6       31:46     1:06:38   10:53     1:41:12
1603  Nicola Rebello-Johnson F 50-54     61/147       31:21     1:08:01   10:53     1:41:13
1604  Pamela McDonald        F 50-54     62/147       31:21     1:08:04   10:53     1:41:13
1605  Shannon Conrey         F 45-49     64/175       32:18     1:07:57   10:54     1:41:14
1606  David O'Connor         M 50-54     78/106       31:23     1:06:43   10:54     1:41:18
1607  Jessie Jefferson       F 19-24     68/121       32:55     1:07:25   10:54     1:41:19
1608  Erin Wahl              F 25-29    167/295       33:23     1:06:56   10:54     1:41:22
1609  Chelsea Waits          F 19-24     69/121       33:23     1:06:56   10:54     1:41:22
1610  Vincent Byrd           M 35-39    124/158       34:48     1:08:29   10:54     1:41:22
1611  Jeff Napier            M 50-54     79/106       34:16     1:07:54   10:55     1:41:24
1612  Emily Brown            F 25-29    168/295       31:45     1:05:37   10:55     1:41:24
1613  Leann Briggs           F 35-39    147/293       34:49     1:08:37   10:55     1:41:27
1614  Joseph Drayer          M 35-39    125/158       32:30     1:07:04   10:55     1:41:27
1615  Eric King              M 35-39    126/158       32:33     1:07:20   10:55     1:41:28
1616  Marcus Langford        F 35-39    148/293       34:17     1:07:40   10:55     1:41:30
1617  Kelsey Schweizer       F 25-29    169/295       34:38     1:08:29   10:55     1:41:31
1618  Brian Queenan          M 45-49     99/138       30:44     1:05:18   10:55     1:41:31
1619  Laura Willis           F 30-34    172/313       34:15     1:08:03   10:56     1:41:34
1620  John Curry             M 60-64      37/64       34:15     1:08:03   10:56     1:41:35
1621  Kathryn McBride        F 25-29    170/295       33:43     1:07:18   10:56     1:41:35
1622  Julie Allen            F 19-24     70/121       30:50     1:04:49   10:56     1:41:37
1623  Tom Sutton             M 60-64      38/64       32:41     1:08:36   10:56     1:41:39
1624  Mark Benson            M 45-49    100/138       33:35     1:07:46   10:57     1:41:44
1625  Doug Armbruster        M 45-49    101/138       32:39     1:06:31   10:58     1:41:53
1626  Jorja Magley           F 19-24     71/121       36:59     1:12:57   10:58     1:41:54
1627  Kate Reed              F 40-44    112/227       33:43     1:07:43   10:58     1:41:54
1628  Katie Sharp            F 30-34    173/313       32:15     1:06:03   10:58     1:41:54
1629  Ellen Kelley           F 40-44    113/227       33:48     1:07:47   10:58     1:41:58
1630  Thomas Jacobs          M 25-29     84/111       30:26     1:07:41   10:58     1:41:58
1631  Connor Petersen        M 19-24      45/56       33:56     1:07:48   10:58     1:42:00
1632  Peggy Brenner          F 40-44    114/227       33:30     1:07:53   10:58     1:42:00
1633  Erica Leppert          F 25-29    171/295       31:18     1:05:54   10:59     1:42:06
1634  David J Yount          M 35-39    127/158       34:46     1:08:50   10:59     1:42:09
1635  Molly Good             M 45-49    102/138       33:00     1:07:18   11:00     1:42:10
1636  Elizabeth Engelhardt   F 30-34    174/313       34:31     1:08:22   11:00     1:42:10
1637  Samantha Hughes        F 16-18      15/19       32:19     1:07:47   11:00     1:42:11
1638  Laura McVay            F 30-34    175/313       30:28     1:06:31   11:00     1:42:13
1639  Kristy Sabo            F 35-39    149/293       32:14     1:08:01   11:00     1:42:16
1640  Maria Krzeski          F 50-54     63/147       30:28     1:04:49   11:01     1:42:19
1641  Bruce Demark           M 65-69      14/40       33:51     1:08:07   11:01     1:42:19
1642  Arnie Laubenthal       M 25-29     85/111       31:59     1:08:15   11:01     1:42:20
1643  Jeanne Franklin        F 65-69       3/23       32:53     1:08:04   11:01     1:42:20
1644  Teresa Ambrosino       F 30-34    176/313       33:02     1:09:38   11:01     1:42:23
1645  Jennifer Awick         F 25-29    172/295       32:49     1:07:32   11:01     1:42:24
1646  Rachel Otte                           0/0       34:13     1:09:07   11:01     1:42:26
1647  Ashley O'Bryan         F 30-34    177/313       32:32     1:07:00   11:02     1:42:29
1648  Scott Obryan           M 30-34     97/129       32:32     1:07:01   11:02     1:42:30
1649  Melissa McTall         F 45-49     65/175       33:40     1:08:57   11:02     1:42:31
1650  Jonathan Martin        M 30-34     98/129       34:47     1:08:02   11:02     1:42:32
1651  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59      59/84       34:00     1:08:05   11:02     1:42:33
1652  Christie Sawyer        F 40-44    115/227       34:20     1:08:36   11:02     1:42:34
1653  Brendan O'Neill        M 75           1/5       34:07     1:08:30   11:02     1:42:34
1654  Kim Kelly              F 50-54     64/147       34:00     1:08:05   11:02     1:42:34
1655  Brian Nelson           M 30-34     99/129       32:16     1:06:49   11:02     1:42:34
1656  Angela Heaton          F 45-49     66/175       34:50     1:09:24   11:02     1:42:36
1657  Paula Smith            F 40-44    116/227       33:29     1:08:12   11:02     1:42:36
1658  Rachel Franklin        M 35-39    128/158       34:51     1:09:25   11:02     1:42:36
1659  Jeff Gardner           M 55-59      60/84       31:45     1:07:24   11:02     1:42:36
1660  Justin Jarboe          M 30-34    100/129       32:13     1:07:22   11:02     1:42:37
1661  Mark Wessel            M 65-69      15/40       32:15     1:06:49   11:03     1:42:39
1662  Bethany Smith          F 40-44    117/227       34:55     1:09:35   11:03     1:42:39
1663  Lara Magdzinski        F 30-34    178/313       34:56     1:09:36   11:03     1:42:41
1664  Rob Robinson           M 45-49    103/138       32:32     1:07:06   11:03     1:42:41
1665  Adrienne Kessling      F 50-54     65/147       32:29     1:06:49   11:03     1:42:41
1666  Stacey Nienaber        F 35-39    150/293       33:12     1:07:39   11:03     1:42:43
1667  Keeta Hammer           F 30-34    179/313       31:27     1:05:39   11:03     1:42:45
1668  Jenny Jackson          F 30-34    180/313       30:54     1:06:14   11:04     1:42:47
1669  Amy Kerner             F 30-34    181/313       34:22     1:09:05   11:04     1:42:49
1670  Crystal Sullivan       F 35-39    151/293       32:34     1:08:24   11:04     1:42:50
1671  Robin Johnson          F 55-59     27/103       33:40     1:08:06   11:04     1:42:51
1672  Preeti Mehta           F 40-44    118/227       32:37     1:07:09   11:04     1:42:52
1673  Adrian Adams           M 55-59      61/84       34:20     1:08:32   11:04     1:42:54
1674  Ray Johnson            M 60-64      39/64       34:21     1:08:22   11:04     1:42:54
1675  Katie Spencer          F 25-29    173/295       34:00     1:09:01   11:05     1:42:57
1676  Shane Davis            M 35-39    129/158       31:01     1:06:23   11:05     1:42:57
1677  Margaret Rabe          F 40-44    119/227       33:53     1:08:35   11:05     1:42:59
1678  Chrstine Hunt          F 35-39    152/293       33:52     1:08:35   11:05     1:42:59
1679  Annette Ditommaso      F 25-29    174/295       33:48     1:08:29   11:05     1:43:00
1680  Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34    182/313       34:49     1:09:19   11:05     1:43:05
1681  Sudheendra Galgali     M 40-44     94/134       33:26     1:07:50   11:06     1:43:05
1682  Brad Blettner          M 40-44     95/134       33:52     1:07:26   11:06     1:43:07
1683  Corey McAndrew         F 25-29    175/295                           11:06     1:43:08
1684  Meghan Friend          F 30-34    183/313       34:12     1:08:18   11:06     1:43:09
1685  Cathy Lester           F 50-54     66/147       32:46     1:06:47   11:06     1:43:09
1686  Rick Gibbs             M 45-49    104/138       32:47     1:06:48   11:06     1:43:10
1687  Jessica Wuennemann     F 25-29    176/295       31:16     1:05:45   11:06     1:43:13
1688  Lani Hendel            F 55-59     28/103       33:40     1:08:57   11:06     1:43:14
1689  Stuart Daubenmire      M 25-29     86/111       33:41     1:07:57   11:06     1:43:14
1690  Susan Arbogast         F 35-39    153/293       35:41     1:09:36   11:07     1:43:15
1691  Jim Beshalske          M 65-69      16/40       34:02     1:08:55   11:07     1:43:15
1692  Mike Gartner           M 50-54     80/106       33:22     1:09:03   11:07     1:43:16
1693  Ruth Hill              F 55-59     29/103       35:00     1:09:27   11:07     1:43:20
1694  Kortney Redelman       F 25-29    177/295       31:44     1:05:58   11:07     1:43:21
1695  Haley Hansee           F 25-29    178/295       35:07     1:09:35   11:07     1:43:22
1696  Lori Geeslin           F 35-39    154/293       35:29     1:10:01   11:07     1:43:23
1697  Michael Honkomp        M 40-44     96/134       35:29     1:10:03   11:07     1:43:23
1698  Kelly Geeslin          F 35-39    155/293       35:30     1:09:50   11:08     1:43:24
1699  Jennifer Amiott        F 30-34    184/313       35:30     1:10:03   11:08     1:43:25
1700  Katie Overbey          F 25-29    179/295       35:09     1:09:37   11:08     1:43:25
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1701  Karen Lennon Raifstang F 50-54     67/147       34:00     1:08:45   11:08     1:43:27
1702  Peggy McDannold        F 60-64      16/50       32:31     1:07:43   11:08     1:43:28
1703  Ann Marie              F 40-44    120/227       33:35     1:08:00   11:08     1:43:30
1704  Sarah Chung            F 25-29    180/295       33:38     1:07:28   11:08     1:43:31
1705  Amanda Behn            F 30-34    185/313       39:10     1:12:18   11:08     1:43:32
1706  Andrea Vignale         F 35-39    156/293       31:44     1:05:57   11:09     1:43:34
1707  Erin Schinasi          F 25-29    181/295       32:57     1:07:30   11:09     1:43:36
1708  Kurt Gallant           M 25-29     87/111       28:03     1:07:19   11:09     1:43:40
1709  Dan Furnier            M 45-49    105/138       34:31     1:09:38   11:10     1:43:44
1710  Margaret Venishel      F 55-59     30/103       34:42     1:09:50   11:10     1:43:45
1711  Claudia Feldhaus       M 25-29     88/111       37:23     1:10:58   11:10     1:43:51
1712  Emily Hamilton         F 30-34    186/313       34:07     1:07:57   11:11     1:43:54
1713  Katie Moroski          F 30-34    187/313       34:12     1:10:22   11:11     1:43:55
1714  Candice Sheehan        F 16-18      16/19       35:57     1:09:48   11:11     1:43:56
1715  Renee Sarchet          F 50-54     68/147       33:49     1:09:07   11:11     1:43:57
1716  Alex Espiritu          M 35-39    130/158       33:28     1:08:35   11:11     1:43:57
1717  Nicole Meyers          F 40-44    121/227       33:49     1:09:07   11:11     1:43:57
1718  Thomas Smith           M 45-49    106/138       32:37     1:07:48   11:11     1:43:58
1719  David Rodrigo          M 40-44     97/134       33:06     1:08:18   11:11     1:43:59
1720  Kelly Fraley           F 35-39    157/293       34:17     1:09:24   11:12     1:44:04
1721  Sammy Fisher           F 25-29    182/295       33:40     1:06:47   11:12     1:44:04
1722  Cate Wetzel            F 35-39    158/293       34:17     1:09:24   11:12     1:44:04
1723  Christine Smith        F 60-64      17/50       40:10     1:12:13   11:12     1:44:06
1724  Mike Brennan           M 50-54     81/106       31:26     1:05:17   11:12     1:44:06
1725  Donna Roll             F 55-59     31/103       34:24     1:09:10   11:12     1:44:07
1726  Joe Varchetto          M 30-34    101/129       36:45     1:12:50   11:12     1:44:09
1727  Ronald Eichelbrenner   M 50-54     82/106       34:06     1:09:11   11:12     1:44:10
1728  Stephaine Buescher     F 25-29    183/295       39:26     1:12:19   11:13     1:44:10
1729  Vicki Wiesman          F 45-49     67/175       34:23     1:09:21   11:13     1:44:11
1730  Keith Lainhart         M 40-44     98/134       34:18     1:09:21   11:13     1:44:11
1731  Jessica Heaton         F 25-29    184/295       35:00     1:09:36   11:13     1:44:12
1732  Carol Sauerbrun        F 40-44    122/227       35:07     1:09:29   11:13     1:44:15
1733  Carmen Ferguson        F 35-39    159/293       31:40     1:07:52   11:13     1:44:16
1734  Hal Franke             M 55-59      62/84       30:40     1:05:37   11:13     1:44:17
1735  Sandy Steiger          F 35-39    160/293       34:00     1:09:59   11:13     1:44:18
1736  Cindy Weber            F 55-59     32/103       34:47     1:09:51   11:13     1:44:19
1737  Don Brickweg           M 60-64      40/64       33:13     1:08:28   11:14     1:44:20
1738  Nick Daumann           M 25-29     89/111       32:18     1:08:32   11:14     1:44:20
1739  Liz Melena             F 19-24     72/121       32:18     1:08:32   11:14     1:44:21
1740  Allen Souder           M 50-54     83/106       31:27     1:05:44   11:14     1:44:21
1741  Joanna Hughes          F 35-39    161/293       33:10     1:08:45   11:14     1:44:21
1742  Jessie McBroom         F 30-34    188/313       33:10     1:08:46   11:14     1:44:21
1743  Rebecca Mayborg        F 30-34    189/313       30:39     1:06:08   11:14     1:44:22
1744  Marc Rile              M 45-49    107/138       33:50     1:09:48   11:15     1:44:29
1745  Liz Kerstine           F 40-44    123/227       34:01     1:10:00   11:15     1:44:30
1746  Isela Robertshaw       F 30-34    190/313       32:04     1:07:01   11:15     1:44:31
1747  Sheena Sullivan        F 35-39    162/293       34:33     1:09:45   11:15     1:44:33
1748  Nancy Murtaugh         F 45-49     68/175       34:29     1:09:52   11:15     1:44:35
1749  Nayeli Reza            F 40-44    124/227       36:36     1:11:03   11:15     1:44:35
1750  Donna Holzmiller       F 50-54     69/147       33:41     1:08:47   11:15     1:44:38
1751  Nazan Bautista         F 40-44    125/227       30:03     1:06:54   11:16     1:44:41
1752  Patrick Schaub         M 25-29     90/111       40:56     1:13:17   11:16     1:44:42
1753  Andrea Renzenbrink     F 30-34    191/313       34:53     1:09:48   11:16     1:44:42
1754  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      11/21       24:24       49:11   11:16     1:44:42
1755  Gregory Renzenbrink    F 55-59     33/103       34:58     1:09:48   11:16     1:44:43
1756  Elizabeth Naseef       F 30-34    192/313       33:22     1:09:00   11:16     1:44:44
1757  Rohit Urankar          M 35-39    131/158       34:33     1:10:10   11:16     1:44:44
1758  John Robinson          M 40-44     99/134       35:35     1:09:05   11:16     1:44:44
1759  Julia Swary            F 55-59     34/103       36:38     1:11:04   11:16     1:44:46
1760  Ashley Read            F 25-29    185/295       35:50     1:11:00   11:17     1:44:48
1761  Harry Pedigo           M 19-24      46/56       38:14     1:10:41   11:17     1:44:49
1762  Cathy Combs            F 55-59     35/103       34:07     1:08:18   11:17     1:44:51
1763  Brian Holbrook         M 55-59      63/84       33:48     1:09:24   11:17     1:44:52
1764  Josh Kleymeyer         M 25-29     91/111       31:38     1:07:03   11:17     1:44:53
1765  Tracee Matlock         F 19-24     73/121       33:46     1:08:09   11:17     1:44:55
1766  Dana Peirson           F 30-34    193/313       34:56     1:09:16   11:17     1:44:56
1767  Amber Stanton          F 25-29    186/295       33:43     1:08:55   11:17     1:44:56
1768  Mary Cann              F 55-59     36/103       31:58     1:13:10   11:18     1:45:01
1769  Mike Hauser            M 65-69      17/40       32:53     1:08:59   11:18     1:45:03
1770  Brian Berkebile        M 40-44    100/134       36:02     1:10:23   11:18     1:45:03
1771  Lynn Hall              F 40-44    126/227       34:21     1:12:04   11:18     1:45:04
1772  Cortney Callery        F 19-24     74/121       33:51     1:10:24   11:18     1:45:05
1773  Christina Santia       F 25-29    187/295       32:03     1:07:49   11:19     1:45:07
1774  Victor Marrero         M 35-39    132/158       34:13     1:09:47   11:19     1:45:08
1775  Payuna Uday            F 25-29    188/295       36:45     1:12:53   11:19     1:45:09
1776  Abbey Totten           F 25-29    189/295       34:48     1:10:28   11:19     1:45:11
1777  Melissa Lusk           F 40-44    127/227       36:30     1:11:54   11:19     1:45:13
1778  Melanie Gleason        F 30-34    194/313       33:48     1:08:34   11:19     1:45:13
1779  Don Tassone            M 55-59      64/84       29:53     1:00:52   11:19     1:45:14
1780  Maggie Schuckman       F 30-34    195/313       34:39     1:09:40   11:19     1:45:15
1781  Julie Varelmann        F 35-39    163/293       34:39     1:09:40   11:19     1:45:15
1782  Tara Kelly             F 35-39    164/293       36:45     1:12:52   11:19     1:45:15
1783  Susanna Cruser         F 35-39    165/293       35:18     1:10:28   11:20     1:45:15
1784  Rob Meihaus            M 65-69      18/40       33:17     1:08:34   11:20     1:45:17
1785  Sachiko Glover         F 45-49     69/175       33:22     1:09:06   11:20     1:45:18
1786  Evelyn Adre            F 45-49     70/175       35:24     1:09:26   11:20     1:45:19
1787  Amy Stull              F 35-39    166/293       33:15     1:09:13   11:20     1:45:20
1788  Nikki Van Frank        F 35-39    167/293       33:13     1:09:48   11:20     1:45:21
1789  James Aynes            M 50-54     84/106       33:51     1:09:30   11:20     1:45:22
1790  Annette Lageman Siegle F 55-59     37/103       33:27     1:08:21   11:21     1:45:26
1791  Tiffany Bogolo         F 30-34    196/313       34:55     1:10:14   11:21     1:45:28
1792  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      12/21       34:55     1:10:20   11:21     1:45:31
1793  Kevin Pick             M 50-54     85/106       33:19     1:08:13   11:21     1:45:32
1794  Chelsea Foster         F 25-29    190/295       33:06     1:08:33   11:21     1:45:32
1795  Brittany Strawman      F 25-29    191/295       33:10     1:08:59   11:21     1:45:32
1796  Michael Pell           M 50-54     86/106       33:22     1:09:10   11:21     1:45:34
1797  Sarah Billman          F 25-29    192/295       34:52     1:10:47   11:22     1:45:35
1798  Beth Levering          F 30-34    197/313       33:16     1:09:26   11:22     1:45:36
1799  Sara Faison            F 30-34    198/313       33:16     1:09:26   11:22     1:45:36
1800  Kathryn Chavez         F 30-34    199/313       35:01     1:10:04   11:22     1:45:38
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1801  Kim Chamberland        F 45-49     71/175       34:54     1:12:04   11:22     1:45:38
1802  Kellie Hunziker        F 45-49     72/175       33:00     1:08:37   11:22     1:45:39
1803  Meghan Pope            F 19-24     75/121       32:27     1:08:16   11:22     1:45:41
1804  Sean Pope              M 1-15        7/12       32:27     1:08:16   11:22     1:45:41
1805  Carla Snelling         F 35-39    168/293       32:27     1:08:01   11:22     1:45:42
1806  Julia Karney           F 30-34    200/313       28:03     1:00:04   11:23     1:45:45
1807  Hudson Ritch           M 1-15        8/12       26:03       56:33   11:23     1:45:45
1808  Kelley Edwards         F 30-34    201/313       33:46     1:07:21   11:23     1:45:46
1809  Alicia Lawrence        F 25-29    193/295       35:02     1:10:30   11:23     1:45:47
1810  Jeanne James           F 50-54     70/147       34:41     1:10:13   11:23     1:45:47
1811  Wendy Robinson         F 45-49     73/175       32:50     1:08:24   11:23     1:45:49
1812  Vicki Smith            F 60-64      18/50       34:11     1:10:00   11:23     1:45:50
1813  Jamie Garman           F 30-34    202/313       34:20     1:09:19   11:23     1:45:51
1814  Eb Aistrup             F 25-29    194/295       33:55     1:09:05   11:23     1:45:51
1815  Victoria Adams         F 40-44    128/227       35:18     1:10:29   11:23     1:45:52
1816  Andrew Guinigundo      M 40-44    101/134       36:20     1:11:46   11:24     1:45:53
1817  Kiki Scavo             F 25-29    195/295       35:01     1:09:37   11:24     1:45:55
1818  Chris Lantz            M 35-39    133/158       34:27     1:08:59   11:24     1:45:56
1819  Heather Martin         F 40-44    129/227       33:09     1:09:06   11:24     1:45:57
1820  Lindsay Buck           F 25-29    196/295       35:35     1:11:17   11:24     1:45:59
1821  Kelly Fallon           F 35-39    169/293       35:35     1:11:17   11:24     1:45:59
1822  Karie Ferrell          F 25-29    197/295       33:17     1:08:06   11:24     1:46:00
1823  Rachel Dudley          F 25-29    198/295       33:33     1:11:51   11:25     1:46:04
1824  Eileen O'Keefe         F 65-69       4/23       34:55     1:11:19   11:25     1:46:07
1825  Greg Kosch             M 55-59      65/84       36:04     1:11:24   11:25     1:46:07
1826  Lauren Schaller        F 25-29    199/295       31:18     1:06:18   11:25     1:46:08
1827  Ronald Larkin          M 50-54     87/106       36:46     1:12:54   11:25     1:46:09
1828  Scott Nield            M 35-39    134/158       34:54     1:10:23   11:25     1:46:09
1829  Austin Jacobs          M 25-29     92/111       34:05     1:09:27   11:25     1:46:09
1830  Gina Emge-Russell      F 35-39    170/293       35:33     1:11:22   11:26     1:46:11
1831  Amy Magee Magee        F 35-39    171/293       34:16     1:10:11   11:26     1:46:12
1832  Emily Yeatts           F 25-29    200/295       37:02     1:12:47   11:26     1:46:16
1833  Angela Cunningham      F 35-39    172/293       34:40     1:09:39   11:26     1:46:20
1834  Valerie Barrett        F 50-54     71/147       35:06     1:11:34   11:27     1:46:21
1835  Robert Barrett         M 50-54     88/106       35:07     1:11:35   11:27     1:46:22
1836  Tim Heldman            M 60-64      41/64       34:45     1:10:20   11:27     1:46:25
1837  Janice Brockman        F 45-49     74/175       33:45     1:09:56   11:27     1:46:25
1838  Grant Keen             M 35-39    135/158       33:15     1:08:38   11:27     1:46:26
1839  Dorota Bagdziun        F 35-39    173/293       33:29     1:10:11   11:27     1:46:27
1840  Tim Marsh              M 45-49    108/138       36:09     1:12:56   11:27     1:46:29
1841  Emily Bovard           F 30-34    203/313       31:45     1:07:14   11:27     1:46:29
1842  Julie Kadnar           F 50-54     72/147       34:21     1:11:01   11:27     1:46:30
1843  Holley Schmidt         F 45-49     75/175       35:59     1:11:34   11:28     1:46:30
1844  Holly Fisher           F 35-39    174/293       35:01     1:10:37   11:28     1:46:31
1845  Anne Kellogg           F 30-34    204/313       35:01     1:10:37   11:28     1:46:32
1846  Jordan Kellogg         M 35-39    136/158       35:01     1:10:36   11:28     1:46:32
1847  Theresa Wynn           F 40-44    130/227       36:29     1:11:54   11:28     1:46:32
1848  Sara Sampson           F 35-39    175/293       32:26     1:08:33   11:28     1:46:33
1849  Todd Wege              M 45-49    109/138       34:53     1:11:04   11:28     1:46:34
1850  Kristin Closson        F 35-39    176/293       33:14     1:09:55   11:28     1:46:35
1851  Maggie O'Brien         F 45-49     76/175       38:26     1:13:21   11:28     1:46:36
1852  Danielle McIntyre      F 25-29    201/295       35:44     1:11:14   11:28     1:46:37
1853  Suzanne Geiger         F 55-59     38/103       35:14     1:11:36   11:28     1:46:38
1854  Alyssa Larson          F 30-34    205/313       34:29     1:09:49   11:29     1:46:42
1855  Jessica Jackson        F 25-29    202/295       35:00     1:11:19   11:29     1:46:44
1856  Melissa Cronenweth     F 35-39    177/293       34:59     1:10:45   11:29     1:46:46
1857  Dawn Rowe              F 40-44    131/227       34:18     1:10:09   11:30     1:46:52
1858  Amy Rainwaters         M 45-49    110/138       35:45     1:09:44   11:30     1:46:52
1859  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      13/21       36:01     1:11:51   11:30     1:46:52
1860  Susan Tensing          F 45-49     77/175       35:59     1:11:50   11:30     1:46:52
1861  Karen Kruger           M 60-64      42/64       34:42     1:10:48   11:30     1:46:54
1862  Ted Bailey             M 45-49    111/138       35:17     1:12:26   11:30     1:46:54
1863  Amanda Kuhn            F 35-39    178/293       36:00     1:11:51   11:30     1:46:55
1864  Mary Moore             F 45-49     78/175       35:11     1:11:18   11:30     1:46:56
1865  Caleb Moore            M 19-24      47/56       35:11     1:11:18   11:30     1:46:56
1866  Gary Bosh              M 55-59      66/84       32:09     1:09:53   11:30     1:46:56
1867  Christine Mobley       F 19-24     76/121       35:22     1:10:56   11:30     1:46:57
1868  Jay Bastian            M 25-29     93/111       33:34     1:09:44   11:31     1:46:58
1869  Kristin Bastian        F 25-29    203/295       33:35     1:09:57   11:31     1:46:59
1870  Courtney Nagel         F 19-24     77/121       36:13     1:12:10   11:31     1:47:00
1871  Grace Eichler          F 19-24     78/121       34:20     1:10:32   11:31     1:47:05
1872  John Meacham           M 45-49    112/138       36:36     1:12:28   11:31     1:47:05
1873  Crissy Nagel           F 40-44    132/227       36:13     1:12:10   11:31     1:47:05
1874  Tonya Stewart          F 45-49     79/175       34:03     1:10:00   11:31     1:47:05
1875  Beth Sliwa             F 30-34    206/313       31:23     1:07:20   11:31     1:47:06
1876  Jim Lockwood           M 40-44    102/134       31:23     1:07:21   11:32     1:47:07
1877  Lauren Hargis          F 35-39    179/293       39:47     1:12:53   11:32     1:47:07
1878  Carolyn Schwettman     F 50-54     73/147       31:55     1:09:19   11:32     1:47:09
1879  John Moore             M 30-34    102/129       37:08     1:11:58   11:32     1:47:10
1880  Sherry Franz           F 50-54     74/147       35:34     1:11:19   11:32     1:47:12
1881  Amy Krpata             F 25-29    204/295       34:25     1:09:51   11:32     1:47:15
1882  Amy Ford               F 40-44    133/227       32:13     1:08:01   11:33     1:47:17
1883  Lauren Banzhaf         F 25-29    205/295       36:00     1:12:29   11:33     1:47:18
1884  Wendy Finke            F 55-59     39/103       34:46     1:10:48   11:33     1:47:18
1885  Cody Richardson        M 25-29     94/111       32:17     1:07:55   11:33     1:47:18
1886  Woody Rule             M 25-29     95/111       36:00     1:12:28   11:33     1:47:19
1887  Lexi Moore             F 19-24     79/121       34:45     1:10:50   11:33     1:47:19
1888  Megan Chachoff         F 30-34    207/313       32:14     1:08:03   11:33     1:47:19
1889  Alyssa Blanchet        F 19-24     80/121       34:55     1:10:55   11:33     1:47:19
1890  Margaret Myers         F 19-24     81/121       34:45     1:10:51   11:33     1:47:20
1891  Ashley Dejonckheere    F 30-34    208/313       35:21     1:11:49   11:33     1:47:20
1892  Tina Melville          F 60-64      19/50       35:44     1:11:53   11:33     1:47:21
1893  Meagan Wiseman         F 25-29    206/295       35:22     1:10:56   11:33     1:47:23
1894  Stacey Johnston        F 50-54     75/147       36:05     1:12:11   11:33     1:47:24
1895  Lori Nethero           F 25-29    207/295       32:09     1:10:45   11:33     1:47:24
1896  Christina Hall         F 40-44    134/227       34:52     1:10:58   11:33     1:47:25
1897  Lisa Thrush            F 55-59     40/103       35:37     1:11:38   11:34     1:47:28
1898  Emily Bae              F 30-34    209/313       32:44     1:09:53   11:34     1:47:34
1899  Jenny Garrity          F 50-54     76/147       35:33     1:11:42   11:35     1:47:36
1900  Joyce Lin              F 25-29    208/295       47:49     1:17:52   11:35     1:47:37
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1901  Dawn Stroberg          F 40-44    135/227       32:35     1:08:01   11:35     1:47:37
1902  William Broxterman     M 45-49    113/138       32:48     1:08:33   11:35     1:47:37
1903  Steve Schreiber        M 65-69      19/40       35:15     1:10:47   11:35     1:47:38
1904  Kimberly Lambert       F 35-39    180/293       32:36     1:08:48   11:35     1:47:38
1905  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      14/21       35:39     1:13:28   11:35     1:47:39
1906  Heather Hawkins        F 35-39    181/293       35:27     1:11:11   11:35     1:47:40
1907  Craig Callery          M 45-49    114/138       34:29     1:11:06   11:35     1:47:43
1908  Nicholas Rymer         M 25-29     96/111       32:33     1:11:10   11:36     1:47:47
1909  Freidoon Ghazi         M 65-69      20/40       33:28     1:09:29   11:36     1:47:53
1910  Amber Tanner           F 50-54     77/147       33:16     1:10:46   11:36     1:47:53
1911  Danielle Tymitz        F 35-39    182/293       36:18     1:12:26   11:37     1:47:55
1912  Margie Skidmore        F 35-39    183/293       36:18     1:12:26   11:37     1:47:55
1913  Ravikiran Burra        M 40-44    103/134       36:24     1:12:39   11:37     1:47:56
1914  Jill Burket Ragase     F 35-39    184/293       35:26     1:11:24   11:37     1:47:56
1915  Sheila Evans           F 60-64      20/50       35:09     1:11:44   11:37     1:47:58
1916  Larry Evans            M 60-64      43/64       35:09     1:11:44   11:37     1:47:58
1917  Lori Martin            F 40-44    136/227       38:57     1:14:49   11:37     1:48:00
1918  Claire Kern            F 19-24     82/121       35:08     1:10:50   11:37     1:48:01
1919  Laurie Luken           F 55-59     41/103       36:33     1:12:29   11:37     1:48:01
1920  Michelle Sprague       F 25-29    209/295       36:34     1:12:30   11:37     1:48:02
1921  Adrienne Found         F 25-29    210/295       36:37     1:13:28   11:38     1:48:06
1922  Jose Rojo              M 60-64      44/64       33:37     1:10:29   11:38     1:48:06
1923  Marc Gustwiller        M 40-44    104/134       36:44     1:12:53   11:38     1:48:07
1924  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29    211/295       36:45     1:12:55   11:38     1:48:07
1925  Jenny Cranford         F 45-49     80/175       34:51     1:12:55   11:38     1:48:10
1926  Mary Madlener          F 50-54     78/147       36:00     1:12:07   11:39     1:48:14
1927  Joan Gates             F 50-54     79/147       35:46     1:12:13   11:39     1:48:14
1928  Joules Evans           F 50-54     80/147       35:23     1:12:26   11:39     1:48:16
1929  Donna Meyer            F 45-49     81/175       35:22     1:11:34   11:39     1:48:16
1930  Joe Allen              F 45-49     82/175       35:21     1:11:28   11:39     1:48:16
1931  Tom Lehn               M 60-64      45/64       32:09     1:10:38   11:39     1:48:17
1932  Kimber Quattlebaum     F 45-49     83/175       32:09     1:10:39   11:39     1:48:17
1933  Rachel Seminara        F 19-24     83/121       34:11     1:11:25   11:39     1:48:20
1934  Victoria Ames          F 40-44    137/227       34:51     1:12:15   11:40     1:48:21
1935  Mark Swearingen        M 50-54     89/106       36:04     1:12:10   11:40     1:48:22
1936  Suzette Spears         F 40-44    138/227       36:00     1:12:11   11:40     1:48:24
1937  Gayle Cooper           F 40-44    139/227       34:42     1:11:34   11:40     1:48:24
1938  Leah Beekman           F 30-34    210/313       33:35     1:10:18   11:40     1:48:27
1939  Jason Midlam           M 30-34    103/129       32:05     1:05:12   11:40     1:48:30
1940  Seen Davis             M 40-44    105/134       37:48     1:12:52   11:40     1:48:30
1941  Sharyl Barnes          F 50-54     81/147       34:20     1:11:18   11:41     1:48:31
1942  Ronald Haigis          M 70-74        2/7       36:58     1:12:50   11:41     1:48:31
1943  Kathy Jose             F 45-49     84/175       35:24     1:12:44   11:41     1:48:33
1944  Ali Lavoy              F 30-34    211/313       34:31     1:12:16   11:41     1:48:35
1945  Leah Eubanks           F 45-49     85/175       34:31     1:12:16   11:41     1:48:36
1946  Shelly Ruberg          F 40-44    140/227       41:44     1:06:18   11:41     1:48:38
1947  Emily Midura           F 30-34    212/313       36:02     1:12:38   11:41     1:48:38
1948  Paige Trythall         F 30-34    213/313       36:03     1:12:42   11:41     1:48:39
1949  Kristy Martin          F 45-49     86/175       41:45     1:06:18   11:41     1:48:39
1950  Melissa Ramey          F 35-39    185/293       33:00     1:10:22   11:41     1:48:40
1951  Michelle Marino        F 40-44    141/227       40:42     1:19:33   11:41     1:48:40
1952  Steve Vordenberg       M 45-49    115/138       33:37     1:10:55   11:42     1:48:40
1953  Lisa Webb              F 35-39    186/293       36:37     1:11:49   11:42     1:48:41
1954  Raquel Hall            F 45-49     87/175       34:46     1:11:30   11:42     1:48:41
1955  Elaine Kerly           F 65-69       5/23       34:31     1:10:10   11:42     1:48:42
1956  Michelle Daniels       F 45-49     88/175       35:53     1:12:36   11:42     1:48:43
1957  Michelle Daniels       F 16-18      17/19       33:54     1:12:47   11:42     1:48:43
1958  Cindy Langtimm         F 60-64      21/50       34:13     1:10:57   11:42     1:48:44
1959  Russ Rudolph           M 60-64      46/64       37:40     1:13:38   11:42     1:48:45
1960  Jill Higgins           F 40-44    142/227       37:03     1:13:37   11:42     1:48:46
1961  Monica Dabecco         F 19-24     84/121       35:19     1:11:10   11:42     1:48:46
1962  Alex Johns             M 40-44    106/134       34:13     1:13:28   11:42     1:48:46
1963  Michelle Foster        F 50-54     82/147       35:23     1:12:44   11:43     1:48:50
1964  Mary Watkins           F 50-54     83/147       36:45     1:13:11   11:43     1:48:51
1965  Mike Stuart            M 35-39    137/158       34:26     1:09:05   11:43     1:48:54
1966  Marcie Roberts         F 35-39    187/293       35:46     1:12:18   11:43     1:48:55
1967  Theresa Smith          F 30-34    214/313       34:02     1:10:59   11:43     1:48:56
1968  Matthew Roberts        M 35-39    138/158       35:42     1:12:19   11:43     1:48:56
1969  Erin Lawler            F 19-24     85/121       36:59     1:13:48   11:44     1:49:00
1970  Dan Keefe              M 50-54     90/106       33:12     1:09:59   11:45     1:49:08
1971  Robin Ruebusch         F 50-54     84/147       35:40     1:12:50   11:45     1:49:08
1972  Jennifer Lindgren      F 45-49     89/175       36:00     1:12:11   11:45     1:49:09
1973  Jean Dowling           F 55-59     42/103       35:01     1:11:20   11:45     1:49:11
1974  Christa Hautzenroeder  F 30-34    215/313       35:38     1:10:37   11:45     1:49:12
1975  Heather Craaybeek      F 35-39    188/293       35:23     1:12:06   11:45     1:49:14
1976  Elizabeth Alexander    F 45-49     90/175       37:17     1:13:44   11:45     1:49:16
1977  Jessica White          F 35-39    189/293       36:09     1:11:49   11:45     1:49:17
1978  Jennie Coyle           F 35-39    190/293       36:09     1:11:51   11:45     1:49:17
1979  Jerl Patton            M 65-69      21/40       37:08     1:13:55   11:46     1:49:19
1980  Terri Ehrhardt         F 45-49     91/175       35:02     1:10:47   11:46     1:49:20
1981  Bea Ebner              F 55-59     43/103       35:26     1:11:37   11:46     1:49:22
1982  Kayla McCane           F 30-34    216/313       36:27     1:13:16   11:46     1:49:23
1983  Pavan Parikh           M 30-34    104/129       35:39     1:12:38   11:46     1:49:25
1984  Michael Palmer         M 30-34    105/129       34:29     1:11:21   11:47     1:49:28
1985  Jacquelyn Palmer       F 30-34    217/313       34:30     1:11:21   11:47     1:49:28
1986  Katie MacE             F 35-39    191/293       35:54     1:13:11   11:47     1:49:30
1987  Robin Schmit           F 50-54     85/147       33:41     1:11:49   11:47     1:49:30
1988  Joe Gayetsky           M 30-34    106/129       39:17     1:16:22   11:47     1:49:31
1989  Anastasia Nurre        F 35-39    192/293       35:55     1:13:12   11:47     1:49:31
1990  Robert Vitz            M 75           2/5       37:34     1:14:09   11:47     1:49:34
1991  Daniel Everson         M 45-49    116/138       33:42     1:12:12   11:47     1:49:34
1992  Jessica Au             F 25-29    212/295       35:07     1:11:34   11:47     1:49:34
1993  Cristina Lougheryc     F 19-24     86/121       35:06     1:11:34   11:47     1:49:35
1994  Robert Holloway        M 45-49    117/138       35:58     1:13:43   11:47     1:49:35
1995  Courtney Holloway      F 30-34    218/313       35:58     1:13:43   11:48     1:49:36
1996  Joan Harris            F 45-49     92/175       36:53     1:13:10   11:48     1:49:36
1997  Jessie Bowen           F 25-29    213/295       37:34     1:14:07   11:48     1:49:38
1998  Nathan Kinney          M 30-34    107/129       37:34     1:14:06   11:48     1:49:38
1999  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 45-49     93/175       36:44     1:14:19   11:48     1:49:39
2000  Jennifer Conrard       F 40-44    143/227       33:49     1:11:49   11:48     1:49:44
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2001  Lisa Wood              F 45-49     94/175       34:21     1:10:44   11:49     1:49:48
2002  Kelly Hiltibrand       F NOAGE        6/6       36:08     1:12:57   11:49     1:49:51
2003  Jackie Sieve           F 25-29    214/295       36:46     1:13:58   11:49     1:49:54
2004  Carolyn Gorman         F 35-39    193/293       35:00     1:10:59   11:50     1:49:56
2005  Renee Popovic          F 30-34    219/313       36:52     1:13:49   11:50     1:49:57
2006  Amy Hart               F 25-29    215/295       35:20     1:12:56   11:50     1:49:58
2007  Katie Roberts          F 30-34    220/313       36:54     1:12:56   11:50     1:49:58
2008  Steve Winchester       M 45-49    118/138       37:10     1:14:01   11:50     1:49:58
2009  Tara Hargett           F 30-34    221/313       36:26     1:13:41   11:50     1:50:00
2010  Patty Dold             F 45-49     95/175       35:19     1:12:28   11:50     1:50:02
2011  Kaytlyn Roush          F 19-24     87/121       33:47     1:10:59   11:50     1:50:02
2012  Maria Santiago         F 40-44    144/227       36:10     1:12:57   11:51     1:50:04
2013  Liz Bowling            F 25-29    216/295       37:39     1:13:20   11:51     1:50:10
2014  Samantha Dutle         F 25-29    217/295       37:04     1:13:38   11:51     1:50:12
2015  Cory Gaiser            M 30-34    108/129       34:31     1:09:37   11:52     1:50:16
2016  Rich Williams          M 45-49    119/138       38:43     1:13:28   11:52     1:50:17
2017  Michael Binder         M 30-34    109/129       36:05     1:15:59   11:52     1:50:19
2018  Courtney Schott        F 25-29    218/295       36:37     1:13:29   11:52     1:50:20
2019  Krystle Gaiser         F 25-29    219/295       34:34     1:09:41   11:52     1:50:21
2020  Amy Beumer             F 35-39    194/293       35:17     1:10:37   11:53     1:50:23
2021  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE     97/111       28:13       56:00   11:53     1:50:24
2021  Eric Oldiges           M 25-29     97/111       28:13       56:00   11:53     1:50:24
2022  Scott Molnar           M 50-54     91/106       32:31     1:08:01   11:53     1:50:25
2023  Michelle De La Vega    F 35-39    195/293       34:12     1:14:07   11:53     1:50:25
2024  Wanda Jones            F 50-54     86/147       38:06     1:14:28   11:53     1:50:26
2025  Monica Enzweiler       F 45-49     96/175       34:22     1:14:09   11:53     1:50:26
2026  Vicki Dugan            M 45-49    120/138       37:28               11:53     1:50:27
2027  Theresa Baker          F 50-54     87/147       35:39     1:13:05   11:54     1:50:35
2028  Ross Howe              M 30-34    110/129       35:06     1:13:25   11:54     1:50:36
2029  Erica Farris           F 35-39    196/293       35:10     1:13:09   11:54     1:50:37
2030  Robert Maltarich       M 60-64      47/64       36:17     1:13:20   11:54     1:50:38
2031  Rebecca Clark          F 40-44    145/227       34:16     1:12:18   11:54     1:50:39
2032  Mary Dietz             F 45-49     97/175       34:57     1:12:17   11:54     1:50:40
2033  Colleen Fedders        M 30-34    111/129       36:08     1:13:18   11:54     1:50:40
2034  Kylee Galloway         F 19-24     88/121       36:59     1:14:16   11:55     1:50:41
2035  Nancy Paeltz           F 50-54     88/147       36:59     1:14:17   11:55     1:50:42
2036  Lisa Sanger            F 55-59     44/103       36:59     1:14:17   11:55     1:50:42
2037  Rakesh Kode            M 40-44    107/134       36:28     1:13:07   11:55     1:50:46
2038  Jennifer Hezlep        F 45-49     98/175       35:05     1:13:01   11:55     1:50:46
2039  Tim McCarren           M 35-39    139/158       36:31     1:14:37   11:56     1:50:51
2040  Kathleen Bailey        F 25-29    220/295       32:25     1:10:03   11:56     1:50:52
2041  Jill Anspach           F 25-29    221/295       36:18     1:12:47   11:56     1:50:53
2042  Holly Barger           F 30-34    222/313       36:18     1:12:47   11:56     1:50:53
2043  Ellen Gerard           F 30-34    223/313       37:29     1:15:55   11:56     1:50:55
2044  Brieanne Sheehan       F 30-34    224/313       34:47     1:13:07   11:56     1:50:56
2045  Drew Horn              M 30-34    112/129       34:51     1:13:10   11:57     1:51:00
2046  Marie Rusincovitch     F 30-34    225/313       35:59     1:11:33   11:57     1:51:00
2047  Dennis Walker          M 45-49    121/138       34:25     1:13:13   11:57     1:51:02
2048  Leslie Touassi         F 25-29    222/295       35:06     1:13:15   11:57     1:51:05
2049  Amy Touassi            F 25-29    223/295       35:06     1:13:15   11:57     1:51:05
2050  Terri Calla            F 35-39    197/293       35:37     1:13:22   11:57     1:51:06
2051  Brooks Woodruff        M 19-24      48/56       27:24     1:02:29   11:57     1:51:06
2052  Katie Enneking         F 35-39    198/293       34:53     1:11:44   11:57     1:51:08
2053  Leah Fuller            F 30-34    226/313       35:20     1:15:21   11:58     1:51:09
2054  Michael Hauck          M 55-59      67/84       34:36     1:11:11   11:58     1:51:15
2055  Stephanie Willhite     F 25-29    224/295       35:57     1:14:36   11:58     1:51:15
2056  William Hittner        M 60-64      48/64       36:24     1:14:08   11:58     1:51:16
2057  Teresa Kelley          F 55-59     45/103       33:55     1:11:56   11:58     1:51:18
2058  Natalie Stohlman       F 35-39    199/293       38:05     1:15:06   11:59     1:51:20
2059  Susan Robben           F 40-44    146/227       38:04     1:15:06   11:59     1:51:20
2060  Gregory Williams       M 35-39    140/158       33:24     1:11:29   11:59     1:51:23
2061  Monica Clary           F 35-39    200/293       29:41     1:06:06   11:59     1:51:24
2062  Kristen Weckenbrock    F 30-34    227/313       36:55     1:14:22   11:59     1:51:26
2063  Chelsea Lee            F 19-24     89/121       37:09     1:15:16   12:00     1:51:32
2064  James Cromwell         M 40-44    108/134       37:11     1:13:10   12:00     1:51:33
2065  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 35-39    141/158       36:47     1:12:56   12:01     1:51:39
2066  Morgan Swolsky         F 19-24     90/121       34:46     1:12:45   12:02     1:51:49
2067  Christine Brownfield   F 19-24     91/121       34:46     1:12:45   12:02     1:51:50
2068  Susan Nurre            F 50-54     89/147       35:13     1:13:04   12:02     1:51:52
2069  Amanda Hibbard         F 40-44    147/227       33:49     1:12:16   12:02     1:51:54
2070  Ginger Shaver          F 65-69       6/23       36:29     1:14:15   12:02     1:51:54
2071  Kate Gilligan          F 50-54     90/147       36:03     1:13:51   12:03     1:51:55
2072  Cathy Wiese            F 55-59     46/103       36:38     1:14:03   12:03     1:51:56
2073  Tonya Hayes            M 45-49    122/138       39:21     1:17:26   12:03     1:51:58
2074  Sarah Holroyd          F 25-29    225/295       33:09     1:12:18   12:03     1:52:01
2075  Michael Kaplan         M 35-39    142/158       26:55       52:52   12:03     1:52:04
2076  Rick Eder              M 35-39    143/158       35:46     1:15:12   12:04     1:52:06
2077  Tricia Wente           F 40-44    148/227       36:43     1:14:20   12:04     1:52:07
2078  Tracy Ortman           F 50-54     91/147       37:28     1:15:42   12:04     1:52:08
2079  Kelcey Garza           F 35-39    201/293       38:09     1:15:04   12:04     1:52:08
2080  Kathryn Patterson      F 25-29    226/295       38:08     1:15:05   12:04     1:52:08
2081  Ellen Kelly            F 30-34    228/313       38:09     1:15:05   12:04     1:52:08
2082  Rebecca Lewis          F 45-49     99/175       37:19     1:14:10   12:04     1:52:12
2083  Karin Zuber            F 55-59     47/103       39:23     1:16:49   12:05     1:52:14
2084  James Found            M 55-59      68/84       37:06     1:14:30   12:05     1:52:15
2085  Marcia Nichols         F 45-49    100/175       35:50     1:13:57   12:05     1:52:17
2086  Staci Meyer            F 40-44    149/227       37:18     1:14:50   12:06     1:52:27
2087  Jessica Danzinger      F 25-29    227/295       37:18     1:14:50   12:06     1:52:27
2088  Alice Palmer           F 65-69       7/23       37:35     1:14:54   12:06     1:52:32
2089  Debbie Brooks          F 55-59     48/103       38:00     1:15:50   12:07     1:52:34
2090  Karen Ball             F 60-64      22/50       38:00     1:15:51   12:07     1:52:35
2091  Lee Stautberg          F 45-49    101/175       35:15     1:13:04   12:07     1:52:35
2092  Reyna Pacis            F 19-24     92/121       36:59     1:14:54   12:07     1:52:37
2093  Megan Peddicord        F 25-29    228/295       35:33     1:13:22   12:07     1:52:38
2094  Mindy Hanrahan         F 35-39    202/293       37:16     1:15:13   12:07     1:52:38
2095  Heidi Hagedorn         F 50-54     92/147       35:55     1:13:55   12:07     1:52:38
2096  Kayla Rickels          F 25-29    229/295       32:50     1:10:59   12:07     1:52:38
2097  Patricia Murdock       F 25-29    230/295       35:34     1:13:22   12:07     1:52:38
2098  Jennnifer Fields       F 40-44    150/227       36:03     1:14:57   12:07     1:52:38
2099  John Williams          M 40-44    109/134       33:23     1:12:37   12:07     1:52:41
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2100  Daniel Hiser           M 30-34    113/129       35:34     1:12:26   12:08     1:52:43
2101  Sara Perri             F 30-34    229/313       36:49     1:15:51   12:08     1:52:44
2102  Allison Kreate         M 25-29     98/111       36:50     1:15:51   12:08     1:52:44
2103  John Adams             M 25-29     99/111       36:37     1:14:40   12:08     1:52:45
2104  Patty Ross             F 45-49    102/175       36:56     1:14:54   12:08     1:52:45
2105  Laura Hue              F 25-29    231/295       35:56     1:14:09   12:08     1:52:46
2106  Lisa McGraw            F 45-49    103/175       34:09     1:13:58   12:08     1:52:48
2107  Leasa Horst            F 50-54     93/147       34:08     1:13:59   12:08     1:52:48
2108  Jennifer Manz          F 35-39    203/293       37:42     1:14:30   12:09     1:52:57
2109  Penny Jester           F 60-64      23/50       36:07     1:13:43   12:09     1:52:57
2110  Kevin Manz             F 45-49    104/175       37:43     1:14:31   12:09     1:52:58
2111  Nathan Cherry          M 40-44    110/134       37:04     1:14:54   12:09     1:52:58
2112  Evan Herdeman          M 30-34    114/129       36:05     1:13:59   12:09     1:52:58
2113  Katie Belarski         F 25-29    232/295       34:52     1:12:35   12:09     1:52:59
2114  Randall Fields         M 35-39    144/158       37:42     1:15:02   12:10     1:53:01
2115  Amy Frey               F 30-34    230/313       35:17     1:13:55   12:10     1:53:05
2116  Adrienne Conrad        F 30-34    231/313       34:58     1:13:47   12:11     1:53:12
2117  Teresa Wenning         F 50-54     94/147       36:50     1:15:04   12:11     1:53:12
2118  Rodel Francis          M 40-44    111/134       37:27     1:14:51   12:12     1:53:20
2119  Jacqueline Allshouse   F 35-39    204/293       37:20     1:15:40   12:12     1:53:20
2120  Daniel Hutchens        M 35-39    145/158       37:20     1:15:41   12:12     1:53:21
2121  Christopher Cyr        M 55-59      69/84       34:17     1:12:41   12:12     1:53:22
2122  Stacie Hecht           F 40-44    151/227       39:15     1:15:51   12:12     1:53:23
2123  Rachel Schwab          F 25-29    233/295       36:52     1:15:19   12:12     1:53:28
2124  Tricia Helton          F 35-39    205/293       36:53     1:15:19   12:12     1:53:28
2125  Jaclyn Holmes          F 30-34    232/313       36:31     1:15:33   12:13     1:53:30
2126  Kelly Buchert          F 35-39    206/293       36:31     1:15:33   12:13     1:53:30
2127  Malissa Grantham       F 40-44    152/227       35:42     1:13:36   12:13     1:53:30
2128  Susan Rogers           F 60-64      24/50       38:18     1:16:15   12:13     1:53:31
2129  Bonnie Ossege          F 50-54     95/147       38:24     1:16:36   12:13     1:53:33
2130  Gina Arrowood          F 40-44    153/227       37:54     1:15:33   12:13     1:53:33
2131  Jessica Grisak         F 35-39    207/293       35:45     1:15:36   12:13     1:53:35
2132  Danielle Lewis         F 35-39    208/293       35:45     1:15:37   12:13     1:53:35
2133  Felicia Quick          F 55-59     49/103       39:18     1:16:30   12:13     1:53:36
2134  Joseph O'Leary         M 35-39    146/158       34:55     1:12:38   12:14     1:53:38
2135  Anita Chu              M 35-39    147/158       37:46     1:15:09   12:14     1:53:38
2136  Kyle Cross             M 30-34    115/129       36:45     1:14:49   12:14     1:53:39
2137  Albert Wong            M 40-44    112/134       37:56     1:16:34   12:15     1:53:47
2138  Kevin Anello           M 50-54     92/106       37:00     1:15:10   12:15     1:53:48
2139  Bill Riehle            M 40-44    113/134       34:02     1:16:27   12:15     1:53:48
2140  Jagdish Mistry         M 60-64      49/64       54:15     1:55:10   12:15     1:53:50
2141  Hannah McMillin        F 25-29    234/295       35:33     1:14:26   12:15     1:53:52
2142  Sarah Jenkins          F 25-29    235/295       37:18     1:15:00   12:15     1:53:54
2143  Kelly Smith            M 50-54     93/106       33:07     1:12:17   12:15     1:53:55
2144  Deana Maynus           F 35-39    209/293       35:39     1:13:49   12:15     1:53:55
2145  Janet Smedley          F 45-49    105/175       35:37     1:14:29   12:16     1:53:56
2146  Dan Guthrie            M 35-39    148/158       41:23     1:17:53   12:16     1:53:57
2147  Kelly Guthrie          F 35-39    210/293       41:23     1:17:53   12:16     1:53:57
2148  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54     96/147       39:23     1:16:47   12:16     1:53:57
2149  Holly Robinson         F 40-44    154/227       37:36     1:17:20   12:16     1:53:58
2150  Lisa Grout             F 30-34    233/313       36:39     1:15:11   12:16     1:53:58
2151  Jessica Costantino     F 30-34    234/313       35:57     1:15:10   12:16     1:54:01
2152  Allison Schroeder      F 30-34    235/313       35:57     1:15:11   12:16     1:54:02
2153  Ted Sunderman          M 40-44    114/134       36:53     1:15:47   12:17     1:54:08
2154  Susan Sunderman        F 40-44    155/227       36:53     1:15:47   12:17     1:54:08
2155  Michae Zins            M 19-24      49/56       38:32     1:16:03   12:17     1:54:13
2156  Joseph Buchheit        M 60-64      50/64       35:41     1:14:27   12:17     1:54:13
2157  Kyle Wolf              M 25-29    100/111       38:33     1:16:04   12:17     1:54:14
2158  Laurel Kincaid         F 25-29    236/295       38:33     1:16:05   12:17     1:54:15
2159  Tina Brennan           F 45-49    106/175       36:52     1:15:33   12:18     1:54:17
2160  Stacy Hedrick          F 25-29    237/295       36:26     1:14:48   12:18     1:54:19
2161  Vicki Gundrum          F 50-54     97/147       27:42       55:08   12:18     1:54:20
2162  Stephanie Holmes       F 30-34    236/313       34:46     1:13:58   12:18     1:54:22
2163  Tyler King             M 1-15        9/12       35:55     1:14:54   12:18     1:54:23
2164  Justin Cloyd           M 25-29    101/111       36:26     1:16:12   12:18     1:54:24
2165  Marietta Kenneweg      F 55-59     50/103       37:55     1:16:45   12:19     1:54:25
2166  Ben Pedigo             M 60-64      51/64       38:15     1:15:48   12:19     1:54:25
2167  Susan Gurley           F 25-29    238/295       38:38     1:16:54   12:19     1:54:26
2168  Amy McManus            F 50-54     98/147       36:11     1:15:14   12:19     1:54:30
2169  Pam Boland             F 55-59     51/103       37:28     1:15:39   12:21     1:54:43
2170  Casey Boland           F 19-24     93/121       37:29     1:15:40   12:21     1:54:43
2171  Matt Nottingham        M 35-39    149/158       36:29     1:15:26   12:21     1:54:46
2172  Gina Disalvo           F 19-24     94/121                           12:21     1:54:48
2173  Jason Bash             M 40-44    115/134       43:46     1:19:21   12:22     1:54:53
2174  David Nelson           M 70-74        3/7       35:07     1:15:57   12:22     1:54:54
2175  Frederic Sanchez       M 45-49    123/138       34:42     1:12:30   12:22     1:54:55
2176  Laconia Smith          F 45-49    107/175       35:33     1:14:14   12:22     1:54:59
2177  Cynthia Marcinek       F 19-24     95/121       34:39     1:15:23   12:23     1:55:03
2178  Kimberly McCutcheon    F 45-49    108/175       39:07     1:16:28   12:23     1:55:03
2179  Lindsay McCarren       F 35-39    211/293       36:31     1:14:37   12:23     1:55:04
2180  Sandi Warner           F 35-39    212/293       37:21     1:16:10   12:23     1:55:04
2181  Lisa Clark             F 50-54     99/147       38:12     1:16:51   12:23     1:55:05
2182  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54    100/147       38:12     1:16:51   12:23     1:55:05
2183  Michael Fairbairn      M 45-49    124/138       38:21     1:15:51   12:23     1:55:05
2184  Kristy Iskandar        F 40-44    156/227       37:35     1:18:04   12:24     1:55:11
2185  Amber Adams            F 35-39    213/293       35:56     1:14:37   12:24     1:55:12
2186  Kwan Kim               F 19-24     96/121       35:12     1:14:59   12:24     1:55:13
2187  Laurah Lukin           F 30-34    237/313       37:20     1:13:58   12:24     1:55:13
2188  Jane Muindi            F 35-39    214/293       37:06     1:15:13   12:24     1:55:16
2189  Devan Kurilko          M 25-29    102/111       35:12     1:14:59   12:24     1:55:16
2190  Angel House            F 35-39    215/293       37:38     1:15:24   12:25     1:55:23
2191  Megan Fryburger        F 45-49    109/175       35:33     1:13:22   12:25     1:55:26
2192  Sally Bender           F 50-54    101/147       34:53     1:15:05   12:25     1:55:27
2193  Gary Key               M 65-69      22/40       36:05     1:15:33   12:26     1:55:29
2194  Austin Fry             M 19-24      50/56       21:31     1:09:59   12:26     1:55:31
2195  Donna McCartney        F 30-34    238/313       37:42     1:17:00   12:26     1:55:32
2196  Megan Goldfuss         F 25-29    239/295       37:42     1:17:00   12:26     1:55:32
2197  Emily Schmidt          F 25-29    240/295       37:18     1:16:16   12:27     1:55:39
2198  Amy Connelly Smith     F 40-44    157/227       34:58     1:13:54   12:27     1:55:43
2199  Robert Brunner         M 55-59      70/84       37:42     1:17:01   12:27     1:55:44
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2200  Jamie Chorley          F 40-44    158/227       36:42     1:18:41   12:27     1:55:45
2201  Heidi Dick             F 35-39    216/293       37:18     1:15:42   12:27     1:55:46
2202  MacKenzie Austin       F 25-29    241/295       37:13     1:16:09   12:27     1:55:46
2203  Cathy Koop             F 50-54    102/147       37:51     1:16:49   12:27     1:55:47
2204  Adam Pulskamp          M 25-29    103/111       34:49     1:14:26   12:28     1:55:51
2205  Melissa Maltarich      F 30-34    239/313       41:42     1:13:14   12:28     1:55:51
2206  Lindsay Lemon          F 35-39    217/293       35:58     1:14:37   12:28     1:55:52
2207  Everett Greene         M 65-69      23/40       37:11     1:15:43   12:28     1:55:52
2208  Dan Lind               M 25-29    104/111       40:34     1:19:13   12:28     1:55:52
2209  Ellen Jaeger           F 55-59     52/103       38:25     1:16:31   12:28     1:55:54
2210  Wilmari Benitez        F 30-34    240/313       37:22     1:16:07   12:28     1:55:54
2211  Stephanie Churchill    F 25-29    242/295       38:05     1:17:22   12:29     1:56:01
2212  Rebecca Rudolph        F 35-39    218/293       38:06     1:17:22   12:29     1:56:02
2213  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39    219/293       39:18     1:17:39   12:29     1:56:03
2214  Phillip Cannon         M 30-34    116/129       38:55     1:19:38   12:30     1:56:08
2215  Heather Valentino      F 35-39    220/293       37:50     1:17:09   12:30     1:56:11
2216  Amy Cole               F 50-54    103/147       44:03     1:18:57   12:30     1:56:13
2217  Cari Maly              F 30-34    241/313       37:01     1:16:57   12:30     1:56:14
2218  Holly Lawhorn          F 30-34    242/313       37:01     1:16:58   12:30     1:56:14
2219  Jessica Leonard        F 30-34    243/313       36:05     1:14:52   12:31     1:56:17
2220  Greg Bandy             M 30-34    117/129       36:06     1:14:52   12:31     1:56:18
2221  Alyssa Amato           F 25-29    243/295       35:20     1:13:50   12:31     1:56:21
2222  Angela Stoddard        F 35-39    221/293       39:00     1:18:48   12:32     1:56:28
2223  Nancy Hiltibrand       F 60-64      25/50       37:39     1:17:09   12:32     1:56:31
2224  Caroline Kinsella      F 30-34    244/313       36:29     1:15:20   12:32     1:56:31
2225  Jennifer Goodenough    F 30-34    245/313       34:14     1:12:10   12:32     1:56:34
2226  Gerard Weller          M 55-59      71/84       36:17     1:15:01   12:33     1:56:34
2227  Jennifer Wiesman       F 30-34    246/313       35:23     1:17:57   12:33     1:56:37
2228  Jill Higgins           F 30-34    247/313       39:15     1:17:32   12:33     1:56:38
2229  Paul Staudigel         M 30-34    118/129       28:38       55:37   12:33     1:56:38
2230  Deonta Waller          F 45-49    110/175       31:48     1:15:17   12:33     1:56:42
2231  Shannon Anderson       F 30-34    248/313       40:49     1:19:01   12:34     1:56:49
2232  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54    104/147       37:48     1:16:06   12:34     1:56:51
2233  Stephanie Hout         F 30-34    249/313       38:12     1:16:56   12:35     1:56:53
2234  Emma Woughter          F 19-24     97/121       38:32     1:18:04   12:35     1:56:56
2235  Beth Grimes            F 35-39    222/293       40:36     1:21:37   12:35     1:57:00
2236  James Englert          M 60-64      52/64       41:31     1:17:07   12:35     1:57:02
2237  Rolf Fowee             M 25-29    105/111       34:57     1:14:13   12:36     1:57:03
2238  Carol Bross-Mcmahon    F 50-54    105/147       35:54     1:16:12   12:36     1:57:03
2239  Valerie Westphal       F 25-29    244/295       41:08     1:20:35   12:36     1:57:08
2240  Cynthia Sanders        F 45-49    111/175       40:02     1:18:04   12:36     1:57:10
2241  Kathryn Jo Hull        F 55-59     53/103       37:47     1:17:46   12:38     1:57:22
2242  Pat Brown              F 50-54    106/147       37:50     1:17:49   12:38     1:57:25
2243  Amy Nunns              F 40-44    159/227       38:25     1:18:03   12:38     1:57:26
2244  Kristi Holden          F 25-29    245/295       37:32     1:16:28   12:38     1:57:27
2245  Erin Puening           F 30-34    250/313       38:51     1:19:34   12:38     1:57:28
2246  Kristi Dawes           F 25-29    246/295       35:21     1:15:21   12:38     1:57:29
2247  Ahna Benson            F 25-29    247/295       35:20     1:15:21   12:38     1:57:29
2248  Peggy Krpata           F 55-59     54/103       38:59     1:17:26   12:38     1:57:29
2249  Rocio Walls            F 45-49    112/175       39:00     1:17:26   12:38     1:57:29
2250  Marc Moderbacher       M 50-54     94/106       36:31     1:17:38   12:38     1:57:29
2251  Rachel Mastin          F 30-34    251/313       39:01     1:17:28   12:38     1:57:30
2252  Tiphani Hoffmeier      F 30-34    252/313       39:00     1:17:28   12:39     1:57:30
2253  Kurt Kishler           M 45-49    125/138       36:07     1:16:00   12:39     1:57:30
2254  Alyse Papania          F 25-29    248/295       38:55     1:19:22   12:39     1:57:31
2255  Joshua Bort            M 25-29    106/111       38:56     1:17:53   12:40     1:57:44
2256  Daniel Moroski         M 75           3/5       38:33     1:17:59   12:40     1:57:46
2257  Stephen Rush           M 35-39    150/158       34:26     1:13:18   12:40     1:57:46
2258  Aubrey Gonzalez        F 35-39    223/293       38:18     1:18:13   12:40     1:57:47
2259  Michael Gonzalez       M 40-44    116/134       38:18     1:18:13   12:40     1:57:47
2260  Sarah Barchick         F 25-29    249/295       35:12     1:15:01   12:40     1:57:48
2261  Dianna Icenhower       F 50-54    107/147       36:10     1:16:11   12:40     1:57:48
2262  Marcia Forrester       F 45-49    113/175       39:51     1:19:06   12:41     1:57:54
2263  Melinda Fischer        F 40-44    160/227       38:08     1:17:24   12:41     1:57:55
2264  Tim Breen              M 65-69      24/40       40:14     1:19:31   12:41     1:57:56
2265  Charles Wethington     M 40-44    117/134       39:22     1:18:55   12:42     1:58:00
2266  Jan Frazee             F 30-34    253/313       39:22     1:18:50   12:42     1:58:05
2267  Kate Laubenthal        F 25-29    250/295       38:34     1:18:50   12:43     1:58:11
2268  Emily Elliott          F 30-34    254/313       37:39     1:17:22   12:43     1:58:13
2269  Lora Burfitt           F 70           2/3       42:59     1:27:16   12:43     1:58:16
2270  Barb Benkert           F 60-64      26/50       40:00     1:20:35   12:44     1:58:21
2271  George Rendell         M 50-54     95/106       35:29     1:14:30   12:44     1:58:22
2272  Paula Roche            F 55-59     55/103       39:32     1:20:07   12:44     1:58:25
2273  Jason Still            M 40-44    118/134       36:25     1:17:03   12:44     1:58:26
2274  Josh Klasmeier         M 1-15       10/12       43:51     1:24:16   12:45     1:58:26
2275  Larry Dommer           M 65-69      25/40       38:27     1:18:04   12:45     1:58:34
2276  Theresa Kline          F 60-64      27/50       38:11     1:18:39   12:45     1:58:35
2277  Joshua Bemerer         M 19-24      51/56       35:14     1:15:45   12:46     1:58:35
2278  Sharon Schinasi        F 60-64      28/50       38:24     1:19:03   12:46     1:58:37
2279  Tom Holtmann           M 35-39    151/158       41:31     1:20:40   12:46     1:58:37
2280  Jennifer Weisman       F 19-24     98/121       37:08     1:16:07   12:46     1:58:39
2281  Rolf Weckesser         M 70-74        4/7       36:21     1:17:18   12:46     1:58:44
2282  Lynn Schlupp           F 35-39    224/293       38:23     1:18:54   12:47     1:58:45
2283  Paul Long              M 55-59      72/84       36:33     1:16:17   12:47     1:58:46
2284  MacKenzie Metcalf      F 25-29    251/295       41:27     1:20:36   12:47     1:58:48
2285  Nicole Day             F 30-34    255/313       36:25     1:19:01   12:47     1:58:48
2286  Jessica Svec           F 35-39    225/293       36:23     1:19:02   12:47     1:58:49
2287  Luigi Oliverio         M 40-44    119/134       37:54     1:16:50   12:48     1:58:54
2288  Gianluca Oliverio      M 1-15       11/12       37:55     1:16:51   12:48     1:58:54
2289  Katie Corsmeier        F 19-24     99/121       39:22     1:19:03   12:48     1:58:55
2290  Melanie Church         F 30-34    256/313       33:30     1:09:53   12:48     1:58:58
2291  Katie Simms            F 35-39    226/293       38:55     1:19:22   12:49     1:59:03
2292  Karen Depenbrock       F 25-29    252/295       37:53     1:18:10   12:49     1:59:07
2293  Jim Lubbers            M 65-69      26/40       40:26     1:20:27   12:49     1:59:08
2294  Brittney Kreimer       F 25-29    253/295       42:04     1:20:28   12:49     1:59:09
2295  Rebecca Whatley        F 25-29    254/295       38:34     1:19:41   12:49     1:59:09
2296  Ann Roepke             F 45-49    114/175       38:08     1:19:58   12:49     1:59:09
2297  Sarah Creighton        F 30-34    257/313       42:05     1:20:29   12:49     1:59:09
2298  Jess MacLean           F 25-29    255/295       38:35     1:19:43   12:49     1:59:11
2299  Melissa Smith          F 40-44    161/227       38:32     1:19:28   12:50     1:59:14
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2300  Rodney Galloway        M 50-54     96/106       38:40     1:16:39   12:50     1:59:16
2301  Gia Boada              F 35-39    227/293       38:40     1:16:38   12:50     1:59:16
2302  Jason Slayton          M 35-39    152/158       36:24     1:16:07   12:50     1:59:18
2303  Terri Hibbard          F 40-44    162/227       36:41     1:18:40   12:50     1:59:20
2304  Ashley Bovard          F 35-39    228/293       39:31     1:19:43   12:51     1:59:27
2305  Kim Stamper            F 55-59     56/103       39:49     1:19:09   12:51     1:59:27
2306  Julia McCray           F 45-49    115/175       37:56     1:18:13   12:51     1:59:29
2307  Kristen Schoner        F 19-24    100/121                           12:51     1:59:30
2308  Kara Doss              F 25-29    256/295       36:47     1:19:22   12:51     1:59:30
2309  Tom Boecher            M 45-49    126/138       38:58     1:17:53   12:52     1:59:31
2310  Kali Boecher           F 45-49    116/175       38:58     1:18:01   12:52     1:59:31
2311  Brandy Shamblin        F 35-39    229/293       37:07     1:17:28   12:52     1:59:32
2312  Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39    230/293       46:19     1:11:53   12:52     1:59:34
2313  Mollee Schierloh       F 25-29    257/295       27:56       56:08   12:52     1:59:34
2314  Kathy Reinbach         F 60-64      29/50       36:01     1:12:35   12:53     1:59:40
2315  Marie Upton            F 55-59     57/103       36:22     1:17:52   12:53     1:59:44
2316  Nancy Beach            F 45-49    117/175       38:30     1:18:57   12:53     1:59:48
2317  Vickie Chan            F 35-39    231/293       38:31     1:18:56   12:53     1:59:48
2318  Chris Eilerman         M 35-39    153/158       45:07     1:22:07   12:53     1:59:49
2319  Ann Steiner            F 55-59     58/103       38:19     1:18:54   12:54     1:59:51
2320  Jeanne Piccola         F 60-64      30/50       37:53     1:18:05   12:54     1:59:52
2321  Christine Doverspike   F 65-69       8/23       39:18     1:20:24   12:54     1:59:53
2322  Debbie Seiler          F 55-59     59/103       41:08     1:20:34   12:54     1:59:54
2323  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      15/21       38:26     1:17:14   12:55     1:59:59
2324  Jeffrey Forrester      M 35-39    154/158       39:10     1:18:13   12:55     2:00:02
2325  Melissa Setzer         F 30-34    258/313       36:21     1:17:11   12:55     2:00:02
2326  Leah Weitzman          F 40-44    163/227       36:52     1:17:28   12:55     2:00:06
2327  Jennifer Wise          F 45-49    118/175       40:43     1:19:33   12:55     2:00:06
2328  Courtney Esz           F 19-24    101/121                           12:55     2:00:08
2329  Susan Fein             F 40-44    164/227       36:22     1:17:18   12:56     2:00:17
2330  Yusianawati Santoso    F 35-39    232/293       39:54     1:19:46   12:57     2:00:17
2331  Pat Holtgrave          F 60-64      31/50       36:03     1:18:06   12:57     2:00:20
2332  Kelly Pierson          F 55-59     60/103       38:52     1:18:59   12:58     2:00:28
2333  Jill Gomez             F 50-54    108/147       38:53     1:19:00   12:58     2:00:29
2334  Christine Readnour     F 40-44    165/227       39:49     1:20:00   12:58     2:00:34
2335  Dwayne Gouge           M 40-44    120/134       39:50     1:22:39   12:58     2:00:35
2336  Jason Bovard           M 35-39    155/158       36:45     1:17:00   12:58     2:00:36
2337  Nancyy Fountain        F 55-59     61/103       40:43     1:20:35   13:00     2:00:48
2338  Jennie Buchwald        F 30-34    259/313       39:45     1:20:32   13:00     2:00:50
2339  Mark Bauer             M 50-54     97/106       37:26     1:16:56   13:00     2:00:53
2340  Michele Kay            F 45-49    119/175       37:48     1:19:49   13:00     2:00:53
2341  Amy Combs              F 30-34    260/313       37:56     1:20:04   13:01     2:01:02
2342  Paul Roberthobing      M 40-44    121/134                           13:02     2:01:04
2343  Eric Maltarich         M 30-34    119/129       41:10     1:18:44   13:02     2:01:10
2344  Amber Turner           M 30-34    120/129       38:26     1:19:58   13:02     2:01:11
2345  Leah Griffin           F 25-29    258/295       37:15     1:17:56   13:02     2:01:11
2346  Amy Conroy             F 25-29    259/295       34:46     1:16:37   13:03     2:01:15
2347  Richard Jackson        M 75           4/5       37:53     1:19:55   13:03     2:01:20
2348  Lesley Marsh           F 45-49    120/175       38:34     1:19:36   13:03     2:01:22
2349  Alice Rericha          F 40-44    166/227       39:02     1:20:06   13:03     2:01:22
2350  Gary Rickels           M 30-34    121/129       40:32     1:20:53   13:04     2:01:23
2351  Kelly Haugh            F 35-39    233/293       40:32     1:20:53   13:04     2:01:23
2352  Diane Roberts          F 25-29    260/295       38:39     1:19:41   13:04     2:01:24
2353  Lisa Muff              F 30-34    261/313       38:39     1:19:42   13:04     2:01:24
2354  Ron Epley              M 60-64      53/64       37:47     1:19:16   13:04     2:01:25
2355  Sarah Beeler           F 25-29    261/295       38:30     1:19:16   13:04     2:01:26
2356  Latasha Brown          F 30-34    262/313       37:09     1:19:10   13:04     2:01:27
2357  Lisa Niehaus           F 55-59     62/103       38:32     1:19:17   13:04     2:01:28
2358  Mandeep Verma          F 40-44    167/227       41:26     1:20:25   13:04     2:01:28
2359  Harman Kaur            F 35-39    234/293       41:27     1:20:24   13:04     2:01:29
2360  Mark Jordan            M 60-64      54/64       37:48     1:18:45   13:04     2:01:29
2361  Nicole Granitzny       F 40-44    168/227       39:29     1:20:19   13:04     2:01:29
2362  Donna Cross            F 45-49    121/175       40:21     1:20:51   13:04     2:01:29
2363  Thomas Cross           M 45-49    127/138       40:21     1:20:51   13:04     2:01:29
2364  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      16/21       39:29     1:20:13   13:04     2:01:31
2365  Mary Persinger         F 50-54    109/147       38:05     1:19:40   13:04     2:01:31
2366  Nancy Hopkins          F 45-49    122/175       37:48     1:19:49   13:04     2:01:32
2367  Douglas Ward           M 55-59      73/84       38:46     1:18:52   13:06     2:01:42
2368  Tracey Link            F 35-39    235/293       39:25     1:22:21   13:06     2:01:48
2369  Kevin Oconnor          M 35-39    156/158                           13:07     2:01:52
2370  Heather Ciesielski     F 35-39    236/293       38:12     1:19:51   13:08     2:02:01
2371  Maria Holthaus         F 30-34    263/313       40:14     1:20:50   13:08     2:02:07
2372  Robin Strong           F 50-54    110/147       39:00     1:20:11   13:09     2:02:12
2373  Lindsey Totten         F 19-24    102/121       39:27     1:20:02   13:09     2:02:12
2374  Therese Saylor         F 40-44    169/227       37:56     1:19:39   13:09     2:02:13
2375  Jackie McDonald        F 50-54    111/147       40:36     1:21:31   13:10     2:02:22
2376  Sirisha Varanasi       F 35-39    237/293       39:48     1:20:54   13:10     2:02:24
2377  Michelle Teran         F 30-34    264/313       43:51     1:28:38   13:10     2:02:25
2378  Paula Hogan            F 40-44    170/227       40:07     1:21:18   13:11     2:02:28
2379  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39    238/293       40:08     1:21:21   13:11     2:02:30
2380  Colleen Stanchfield    F 55-59     63/103                           13:11     2:02:36
2381  Nadia Holloway         F 35-39    239/293       38:54     1:19:46   13:13     2:02:46
2382  Kelli Campbell         F 40-44    171/227       39:41     1:20:52   13:13     2:02:48
2383  Catherine Beaucham     F 35-39    240/293       37:52     1:18:31   13:13     2:02:48
2384  Shelley Howard         F 40-44    172/227       38:32     1:19:27   13:13     2:02:54
2385  Sara Mathews           F 35-39    241/293       39:28     1:21:16   13:14     2:03:00
2386  Susan Roszel           F 60-64      32/50       40:55     1:22:38   13:16     2:03:17
2387  Jennifer Obradovic     F 40-44    173/227       38:27     1:20:22   13:16     2:03:17
2388  Sarah Shepherd         F 25-29    262/295       39:23     1:20:08   13:17     2:03:25
2389  Katherine Posge        F 25-29    263/295       40:23     1:20:30   13:17     2:03:31
2390  Pamela McCormack       M 65-69      27/40       39:39     1:21:54   13:17     2:03:31
2391  Daley Lambert          F 35-39    242/293       40:24     1:20:31   13:17     2:03:32
2392  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54    112/147       41:59     1:23:06   13:18     2:03:39
2393  Erica Ferguson         F 35-39    243/293       47:23     1:20:28   13:19     2:03:47
2394  Jamie Fadely           F 35-39    244/293       40:24     1:22:15   13:20     2:03:52
2395  Patti Paulett          F 50-54    113/147       40:45     1:20:55   13:20     2:03:53
2396  Cathy Luers            F 50-54    114/147       40:46     1:20:55   13:20     2:03:53
2397  Cindy Cohen            F 55-59     64/103                           13:20     2:03:56
2398  Melissa Kincaid        F 30-34    265/313     1:00:00     2:06:36   13:21     2:04:01
2399  Emily Johnson          F 30-34    266/313       38:22     1:21:16   13:21     2:04:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2400  Shannon Visconti       F 45-49    123/175       41:14     1:22:47   13:21     2:04:03
2401  Sarah Charles          F 35-39    245/293       39:31     1:23:22   13:21     2:04:07
2402  Jen Loving             F 40-44    174/227       39:34     1:23:22   13:21     2:04:07
2403  David Stokes           M 50-54     98/106       40:54     1:21:37   13:22     2:04:17
2404  Luan Blancher          F 30-34    267/313       38:29     1:21:37   13:22     2:04:18
2405  Heather Mello          F 30-34    268/313       45:39     1:29:23   13:23     2:04:22
2406  Jamie Kinder           F 25-29    264/295       40:23     1:21:37   13:23     2:04:26
2407  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      17/21       40:06     1:21:05   13:24     2:04:29
2408  Elaina Catanese        F 25-29    265/295       39:51     1:22:12   13:24     2:04:32
2409  Laura Cannon           F 30-34    269/313       40:24     1:21:38   13:25     2:04:38
2410  Elizabeth Fields       F 30-34    270/313       38:46     1:20:59   13:25     2:04:41
2411  Rick Staudigel         M 55-59      74/84       41:01     1:23:05   13:25     2:04:42
2412  Kelly Dehan            F 50-54    115/147       41:03     1:23:06   13:25     2:04:43
2413  Aaron Curtis           M 25-29    107/111       39:27     1:22:10   13:25     2:04:44
2414  Megan Pies             F 25-29    266/295       39:28     1:22:11   13:25     2:04:46
2415  Erin Williams          F 30-34    271/313       41:09     1:22:22   13:26     2:04:51
2416  Lori Blackmore         F 55-59     65/103       41:09     1:22:22   13:26     2:04:54
2417  Carrie Waide           F 25-29    267/295       40:38     1:22:00   13:26     2:04:56
2418  Abbie Brown            F 35-39    246/293       39:16     1:24:18   13:27     2:04:58
2419  Tammy Tait             F 50-54    116/147       39:58     1:23:29   13:27     2:05:01
2420  Jonas Locke            M 30-34    122/129       41:34     1:24:11   13:27     2:05:02
2421  Joel Stockelman        M 40-44    122/134       47:25     1:27:51   13:27     2:05:02
2422  Erica Locke            F 30-34    272/313       41:36     1:24:12   13:27     2:05:02
2423  Butch Remke            F 45-49    124/175       43:23     1:24:25   13:27     2:05:04
2424  Vicki Self             F 55-59     66/103       40:55     1:22:38   13:27     2:05:05
2425  Jen McCoy              F 35-39    247/293       42:22     1:23:54   13:28     2:05:06
2426  Kennedy Clark          F 19-24    103/121       36:15     1:24:50   13:28     2:05:07
2427  Georgia Castrigano     F 60-64      33/50       40:00     1:21:30   13:28     2:05:07
2428  Bridgette Shumrick     F 19-24    104/121       36:15     1:24:51   13:28     2:05:07
2429  Diane Wira             F 60-64      34/50       40:46     1:22:29   13:28     2:05:10
2430  Krys Hess              F 40-44    175/227       36:55     1:18:32   13:28     2:05:10
2431  Gary Miller            M 60-64      55/64       35:40     1:09:49   13:28     2:05:10
2432  Melissa Chadick        F 35-39    248/293       40:25     1:22:40   13:29     2:05:23
2433  Regina Murphy          F 30-34    273/313       39:51     1:22:34   13:30     2:05:26
2434  Fred Goebel            M 70-74        5/7       43:19     1:25:38   13:31     2:05:40
2435  Eric Swaney            M 45-49    128/138       40:00     1:21:57   13:31     2:05:41
2436  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59     67/103       40:49     1:23:09   13:32     2:05:46
2437  Angie Martin           F 35-39    249/293       40:42     1:22:26   13:32     2:05:46
2438  Valerie McDonough      F 35-39    250/293       40:43     1:22:26   13:32     2:05:47
2439  Julie Phelps           F 55-59     68/103       41:18     1:24:26   13:32     2:05:49
2440  Jimmy Gross            M 40-44    123/134       38:21     1:23:02   13:33     2:05:57
2441  James Gross            M 65-69      28/40       38:21     1:23:02   13:33     2:05:58
2442  Stephanie York         F 35-39    251/293       40:44     1:23:54   13:34     2:06:02
2443  Constance Lanter       F 45-49    125/175       40:58     1:22:54   13:34     2:06:04
2444  Robert Johnson         M 65-69      29/40       41:07     1:23:36   13:34     2:06:09
2445  Jamie Hylton           F 35-39    252/293       40:36     1:25:09   13:34     2:06:09
2446  Cynthia Fairbairn      F 45-49    126/175       40:41     1:24:14   13:34     2:06:09
2447  Britney Timmerman      F 35-39    253/293       40:36     1:25:10   13:34     2:06:09
2448  Rekha Joshi            F 50-54    117/147       38:54     1:22:45   13:35     2:06:16
2449  Marjorie McDonald      F 35-39    254/293       42:27     1:24:20   13:35     2:06:17
2450  Kelsi Burkhart         F 25-29    268/295       42:18     1:23:37   13:35     2:06:17
2451  Andrea Gontkovsky      F 30-34    274/313       42:27     1:24:20   13:35     2:06:17
2452  Marsha Lindley         F 45-49    127/175       42:27     1:24:21   13:35     2:06:17
2453  Michelle Krebs         F 45-49    128/175       42:18     1:23:37   13:35     2:06:18
2454  Patrick Sutton         M 30-34    123/129                           13:35     2:06:19
2455  Punita Patel           F 35-39    255/293       40:39     1:23:37   13:35     2:06:20
2456  Terri Neidenbach       F 50-54    118/147       40:41     1:24:17   13:36     2:06:26
2457  Jack Rahn              M 65-69      30/40       44:07     1:29:24   13:37     2:06:34
2458  Kelly Fisher           F 50-54    119/147       39:35     1:22:46   13:38     2:06:43
2459  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      18/21       38:26     1:20:54   13:38     2:06:45
2460  Stephanie Burke        F 40-44    176/227       43:26     1:24:41   13:39     2:06:54
2461  Belinda Moul           F 45-49    129/175       38:08     1:22:25   13:39     2:06:55
2462  Hannah Moul            F 16-18      18/19       38:08     1:22:25   13:39     2:06:56
2463  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59     69/103       43:06     1:25:48   13:40     2:06:58
2464  Patti Boehnlein        F 65-69       9/23       43:06     1:25:48   13:40     2:06:58
2465  Laura Vedder           F 35-39    256/293       41:29     1:23:28   13:41     2:07:07
2466  Ryan Rison             M 19-24      52/56       38:38     1:21:00   13:41     2:07:08
2467  Hudson Rison           F 25-29    269/295       38:38     1:20:59   13:41     2:07:08
2468  Tricia Myers           F 40-44    177/227       40:16     1:23:47   13:41     2:07:08
2469  Carmen Jett            F 35-39    257/293       39:17     1:21:45   13:41     2:07:08
2470  Kara Day               F 35-39    258/293       41:36     1:23:31   13:41     2:07:10
2471  Heather Maxfield       F 35-39    259/293       39:03     1:21:42   13:42     2:07:25
2472  Rhonda Berte           F 50-54    120/147       41:17     1:23:30   13:43     2:07:26
2473  Nicolette Schultz      F 35-39    260/293       42:24     1:25:13   13:43     2:07:31
2474  Leni Tallent           F 19-24    105/121       39:19     1:23:08   13:43     2:07:33
2475  Jackie Fait            F 30-34    275/313       40:15     1:23:27   13:43     2:07:33
2476  Selena Heithaus        F 35-39    261/293       42:25     1:25:02   13:43     2:07:34
2477  Erin Heidrich          F 30-34    276/313       41:08               13:44     2:07:40
2478  Sandy Lang             F 30-34    277/313       34:27     1:18:43   13:44     2:07:42
2479  Bob Burke              M 60-64      56/64       40:52     1:23:59   13:45     2:07:51
2480  Amy Mitchell           F 40-44    178/227       42:35     1:26:11   13:46     2:07:54
2481  Kathleen Scaggs        F 45-49    130/175       38:02     1:22:39   13:46     2:07:58
2482  Michelle Eckert        F 40-44    179/227       38:02     1:22:39   13:46     2:07:59
2483  Emily Meiser           F 25-29    270/295       41:28     1:23:28   13:47     2:08:03
2484  Amanda Fessler         F 30-34    278/313       45:59     1:28:27   13:47     2:08:04
2485  Carolyn Morin          F 60-64      35/50       40:12     1:23:13   13:48     2:08:15
2486  Corina Wallace         F 30-34    279/313       40:36     1:24:05   13:48     2:08:18
2487  Jennifer Gillespie     F 45-49    131/175       41:11     1:24:42   13:49     2:08:22
2488  Tara Bell              F 30-34    280/313       41:26     1:23:38   13:49     2:08:22
2489  Paula Harrell          F 40-44    180/227       43:53     1:26:08   13:49     2:08:23
2490  Jaspreet Chahal        F 45-49    132/175       41:27     1:22:40   13:49     2:08:26
2491  Sarann Mock            F 70           3/3       43:20     1:26:04   13:49     2:08:30
2492  Sharon Johnston        F 50-54    121/147       43:40     1:25:22   13:50     2:08:33
2493  Kate Demske            F 40-44    181/227       42:36     1:25:51   13:50     2:08:35
2494  Emily Kester           F 19-24    106/121       43:07     1:25:53   13:50     2:08:35
2495  Ashley Ferraiuolo      F 30-34    281/313       40:34     1:24:42   13:50     2:08:38
2496  Natalie Box            F 25-29    271/295       40:36     1:24:43   13:50     2:08:38
2497  Kathleen Schottelkotte F 55-59     70/103       41:19     1:24:26   13:51     2:08:45
2498  Emma Derge             F 25-29    272/295       43:06     1:25:55   13:51     2:08:49
2499  Jackie Haney           F 35-39    262/293       43:06     1:25:52   13:51     2:08:49
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2500  Joann Videtto          F 50-54    122/147       42:45     1:25:29   13:52     2:08:55
2501  Kelly Hudson           F 30-34    282/313       41:10     1:24:22   13:52     2:08:58
2502  Tim Beagle             M 30-34    124/129       38:53     1:24:50   13:53     2:09:03
2503  Sara Beagle            F 25-29    273/295       38:54     1:25:18   13:53     2:09:05
2504  Sneha Kollepara        F 35-39    263/293       31:16     1:01:18   13:53     2:09:07
2505  Doreen Dommer          F 60-64      36/50       41:10     1:23:27   13:54     2:09:08
2506  Mary Barnhorn          F 45-49    133/175       43:28     1:26:58   13:54     2:09:15
2507  Margie Christ          F 45-49    134/175       43:28     1:26:58   13:54     2:09:16
2508  Sean Earl              M 40-44    124/134       40:32     1:22:50   13:56     2:09:27
2509  Amy Inman              F 40-44    182/227       42:22     1:26:12   13:56     2:09:29
2510  Maria Ciminelli        F 25-29    274/295       41:19     1:25:44   13:58     2:09:54
2511  George Grandi          M 16-18      13/13       29:25       58:20   13:59     2:10:00
2512  Patricia White Reiners F 65-69      10/23       42:35     1:26:11   13:59     2:10:01
2513  Paige Renz King        F 1-15         5/8       38:33     1:21:17   13:59     2:10:01
2514  Karen Renz             F 40-44    183/227       38:33     1:21:16   13:59     2:10:01
2515  Tammy Riehm            F 45-49    135/175       40:35     1:27:34   13:59     2:10:03
2516  Mary Kniffin           M 25-29    108/111       42:30     1:25:22   14:00     2:10:05
2517  Akila Rajagopal        F 35-39    264/293       38:14     1:23:57   14:00     2:10:06
2518  Kelly Walsh            F 35-39    265/293       40:07     1:24:31   14:00     2:10:08
2519  Tracey Raber           F 50-54    123/147       46:35     1:30:00   14:01     2:10:14
2520  Jnnfe Mfaddn           F 25-29    275/295       40:34     1:27:34   14:01     2:10:20
2521  Heather Garrett        F 45-49    136/175       35:15     1:25:11   14:01     2:10:21
2522  Iquoimoh Terry         F 40-44    184/227       41:00     1:26:50   14:02     2:10:31
2523  Colleen McAdams Rudise F 50-54    124/147       43:05     1:26:12   14:03     2:10:36
2524  Liz Martin             F 30-34    283/313       43:04     1:26:26   14:03     2:10:37
2525  Bethany Weber          F 30-34    284/313       43:05     1:26:28   14:03     2:10:37
2526  Peg Russell            F 60-64      37/50       41:54     1:25:24   14:03     2:10:38
2527  Nancy Taylor           F 60-64      38/50       46:06     1:22:10   14:04     2:10:45
2528  Amanda Sigmon          F 30-34    285/313       41:20     1:25:04   14:04     2:10:46
2529  Kathy Maertz           F 50-54    125/147       43:27     1:26:29   14:04     2:10:46
2530  Stacie Courtney        F 35-39    266/293       41:21     1:25:04   14:04     2:10:46
2531  Rochelle Bowen         F 30-34    286/313       42:36     1:26:10   14:04     2:10:48
2532  Randy Page             M 55-59      75/84       36:42     1:20:31   14:05     2:10:51
2533  Jamie Gabbard          F 40-44    185/227       43:50     1:26:40   14:05     2:10:52
2534  Skeeter Williams       M 65-69      31/40       44:00     1:28:49   14:05     2:10:56
2535  Mary Wiegele           F 30-34    287/313       41:58     1:25:09   14:06     2:11:01
2536  Erinlee Stiffler       F 30-34    288/313       42:00     1:25:30   14:06     2:11:04
2537  Sarah Moderbacher      F 19-24    107/121       36:32     1:17:38   14:06     2:11:07
2538  Rachel Dumford         F 25-29    276/295       44:30     1:22:26   14:07     2:11:10
2539  Marilyn Ramirez        F 40-44    186/227       39:27     1:23:22   14:07     2:11:12
2540  Margo Smith-Joseph     F 40-44    187/227       44:48     1:30:28   14:07     2:11:12
2541  Mary Bader             F 30-34    289/313       39:31     1:24:55   14:07     2:11:13
2542  Leeann Barkman         F 45-49    137/175       44:48     1:30:28   14:07     2:11:13
2543  Anthony Botos          M 30-34    125/129       31:37     1:01:38   14:08     2:11:19
2544  Nancy Burkhart         F 55-59     71/103       41:44     1:26:32   14:08     2:11:19
2545  Brad Young             M 45-49    129/138       40:25     1:23:39   14:08     2:11:21
2546  Veronica Gibson        F 30-34    290/313       40:37     1:23:37   14:08     2:11:24
2547  Paige Griffiths        F 1-15         6/8                           14:08     2:11:24
2548  Julie Dorenbusch       F 25-29    277/295       41:55     1:26:44   14:08     2:11:24
2549  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    188/227       41:28     1:24:20   14:09     2:11:28
2550  Jeff Berte             M 55-59      76/84       43:38     1:26:53   14:09     2:11:30
2551  Lauren Strasser        F 25-29    278/295       40:35     1:26:47   14:09     2:11:34
2552  Kim Foote              F 45-49    138/175       42:52     1:26:01   14:09     2:11:34
2553  Crystal Guffey         F 30-34    291/313       44:34     1:28:07   14:09     2:11:34
2554  Margot Rudler          F 55-59     72/103       44:08     1:28:12   14:10     2:11:37
2555  Kimberly Jones         F 25-29    279/295       40:24     1:24:43   14:10     2:11:45
2556  Shawnda Moye           F 35-39    267/293       38:42     1:19:51   14:11     2:11:49
2557  Sydney Beckmeyer       F 16-18      19/19       38:32     1:23:33   14:12     2:11:56
2558  Chris Beckmeyer        M 50-54     99/106       38:32     1:23:34   14:12     2:11:56
2559  Joanne Farney          F 55-59     73/103       41:28     1:26:14   14:13     2:12:10
2560  Chutima Vorbroker      F 30-34    292/313       41:43     1:26:03   14:14     2:12:14
2561  Brittani Ristau        F 30-34    293/313       41:50     1:26:09   14:14     2:12:19
2562  Sonya Whaley           F 45-49    139/175       43:08     1:26:49   14:14     2:12:21
2563  Anne Stone             F 55-59     74/103       42:50     1:26:59   14:14     2:12:22
2564  Laura Huesmbn          F 55-59     75/103       42:50     1:27:01   14:15     2:12:23
2565  Kate Doyle             F 35-39    268/293       39:10     1:23:23   14:15     2:12:26
2566  Terri Bartlett William F 45-49    140/175       42:10     1:26:56   14:15     2:12:30
2567  Donna Pickett          F 55-59     76/103       43:08     1:28:14   14:15     2:12:30
2568  Rachel Tilford         F 45-49    141/175       43:15     1:30:19   14:19     2:13:01
2569  Jodi Bauers            F 45-49    142/175       44:31     1:30:20   14:19     2:13:04
2570  Shwetha Manoharan      F 25-29    280/295       40:15     1:25:36   14:19     2:13:05
2571  Michelle Kinsworthy    F 40-44    189/227       45:52     1:32:17   14:19     2:13:08
2572  Lorie Duffy            F 50-54    126/147       44:43     1:31:45   14:20     2:13:11
2573  Linda Foxx             F 55-59     77/103       44:41     1:31:46   14:20     2:13:11
2574  Jack Frech             M 45-49    130/138       42:02     1:26:34   14:20     2:13:12
2575  Barb Feilhauer         M 65-69      32/40       44:40     1:29:29   14:21     2:13:25
2576  Brian Young            F 40-44    190/227       44:41     1:29:29   14:21     2:13:26
2577  Angie Strong           F 45-49    143/175       43:03     1:26:46   14:21     2:13:27
2578  Laura Murrer           F 55-59     78/103       45:52     1:28:54   14:23     2:13:38
2579  Anna Early             F 19-24    108/121       40:53     1:27:19   14:23     2:13:43
2580  Esther Norton          F 40-44    191/227                           14:24     2:13:47
2581  Karen Webb             F 65-69      11/23       44:22     1:29:14   14:24     2:13:48
2582  Sandra Bauman          F 65-69      12/23       44:22     1:29:14   14:24     2:13:49
2583  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49    144/175       44:01     1:28:38   14:24     2:13:49
2584  Rachael Feldman        F 25-29    281/295       45:38     1:29:23   14:24     2:13:52
2585  Matt Ammerman          M 30-34    126/129       29:28     1:00:05   14:24     2:13:55
2586  Smita Saraf            F 40-44    192/227       43:13     1:28:05   14:26     2:14:08
2587  Nayana Sahasrabudhe    F 40-44    193/227       43:12     1:28:05   14:26     2:14:09
2588  Denise Leguillion      F 55-59     79/103       40:13     1:24:16   14:26     2:14:10
2589  Victoria Ward          M 35-39    157/158       39:13     1:25:20   14:26     2:14:11
2590  Lisa Gausman           F 45-49    145/175       44:01     1:30:34   14:26     2:14:12
2591  Lori Giesting          F 45-49    146/175       44:02     1:30:35   14:26     2:14:12
2592  Allison Muennich       F 25-29    282/295       42:05     1:26:54   14:28     2:14:24
2593  Julia Snyder           F 50-54    127/147       41:44     1:26:29   14:28     2:14:28
2594  Karen Donnelly         F 55-59     80/103       43:07     1:27:00   14:28     2:14:32
2595  Angela Robinson        F 40-44    194/227       45:01     1:29:28   14:30     2:14:47
2596  Woodrow Robinson       M 45-49    131/138       45:00     1:29:25   14:30     2:14:48
2597  Julie Frazee           F 35-39    269/293       45:27     1:30:17   14:31     2:14:55
2598  Josh Tawney            M 30-34    127/129       43:58     1:30:30   14:31     2:15:00
2599  Diana McBride          F 65-69      13/23       45:10     1:30:16   14:33     2:15:14
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2600  Kevin Cranford         M 50-54    100/106       44:14     1:29:28   14:33     2:15:14
2601  Rebecca Bemerer        F 40-44    195/227       42:55     1:28:35   14:34     2:15:20
2602  Kelly Fisk             F 40-44    196/227       44:38     1:30:01   14:34     2:15:22
2603  Bruce Conway           M 75           5/5       43:50     1:29:50   14:34     2:15:23
2604  Steve Brennan          M 45-49    132/138       45:30     1:31:05   14:34     2:15:24
2605  Katy Drennan           F 35-39    270/293       43:30     1:29:46   14:34     2:15:27
2606  Wendy Allen            F 50-54    128/147       46:36     1:30:59   14:35     2:15:29
2607  Nancy Wetterer         F 60-64      39/50       43:46     1:29:13   14:35     2:15:36
2608  Linda Rassel           F 55-59     81/103       43:51     1:29:29   14:36     2:15:40
2609  Areli Nancarrow-Ibarra F 35-39    271/293       44:17     1:28:03   14:37     2:15:50
2610  Robyn Wears            F 30-34    294/313       47:08     1:33:02   14:37     2:15:56
2611  Raisa Finch            F 19-24    109/121       39:18     1:26:16   14:38     2:16:03
2612  Mary Beth Lampe        F 55-59     82/103       45:12     1:30:18   14:40     2:16:17
2613  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 65-69      14/23       45:48     1:29:22   14:40     2:16:19
2614  Kelly Stephens         F 40-44    197/227       45:13     1:30:19   14:40     2:16:19
2615  Randy Haake            M 55-59      77/84       44:25     1:29:44   14:41     2:16:25
2616  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      19/21       43:15     1:30:19   14:41     2:16:28
2617  Jessie Ringo           F 19-24    110/121       47:51     1:31:05   14:41     2:16:33
2618  Adrianne Hughes        F 55-59     83/103       47:27     1:32:11   14:42     2:16:40
2619  Abbey McMahon          F 25-29    283/295       45:05     1:30:39   14:43     2:16:49
2620  Kate McMahon           F 19-24    111/121       45:05     1:30:39   14:43     2:16:49
2621  Karen Barfield         F 45-49    147/175       50:48     1:35:43   14:44     2:16:54
2622  Julia Daniels          F 45-49    148/175       46:55     1:33:01   14:44     2:17:00
2623  Terri Holden           F 50-54    129/147       47:37     1:32:42   14:46     2:17:14
2624  Tiffany Hosley         F 40-44    198/227       45:28     1:32:01   14:49     2:17:41
2625  Laura Herbe            F 45-49    149/175       48:09     1:33:28   14:50     2:17:56
2626  Brooke Megenhardt      F 30-34    295/313       48:08     1:33:29   14:50     2:17:56
2627  Tricia Fischer         F 35-39    272/293       47:53     1:31:05   14:50     2:17:57
2628  Jenny Robke            F 40-44    199/227       44:31     1:33:15   14:51     2:18:03
2629  Cindy Hill             F 45-49    150/175       47:34     1:33:26   14:52     2:18:12
2630  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 55-59     84/103       46:12     1:32:10   14:53     2:18:18
2631  Geoffrey Oberhaus      M 45-49    133/138       43:19     1:30:02   14:55     2:18:38
2632  John Noel              M 25-29    109/111       32:29     1:05:02   14:57     2:18:56
2633  Rose Anne Bertram      F 65-69      15/23       47:58     1:34:08   14:58     2:19:08
2634  Chandra Joshi          M 55-59      78/84       45:01     1:30:10   14:59     2:19:17
2635  Lisa Hoffman           M 50-54    101/106       46:09     1:32:17   14:59     2:19:21
2636  Frank Hoffman          F 50-54    130/147       46:09     1:32:17   14:59     2:19:21
2637  Trent Hummel           M 40-44    125/134       42:29     1:29:05   15:01     2:19:33
2638  Julia Campbell         F 45-49    151/175       45:52     1:32:52   15:01     2:19:37
2639  Christine Kiefer       F 40-44    200/227       43:29     1:29:48   15:03     2:19:52
2640  Susan Moellinger       F 45-49    152/175       47:12     1:32:49   15:03     2:19:53
2641  Anne Vetter            F 35-39    273/293       46:43     1:33:20   15:03     2:19:58
2642  Tonya Stanley          F 45-49    153/175       46:09     1:32:53   15:03     2:19:58
2643  Sarah Snyder           F 40-44    201/227       46:44     1:33:21   15:04     2:20:00
2644  Joseph Vetter          M 65-69      33/40       46:48     1:33:25   15:04     2:20:04
2645  Gregory Petersen       M 40-44    126/134       44:27     1:31:24   15:05     2:20:08
2646  Jamie Lameier          F 45-49    154/175       44:31     1:33:15   15:06     2:20:22
2647  Amanda Snyder          F 35-39    274/293       43:51     1:32:08   15:06     2:20:26
2648  Chris Walker           M 40-44    127/134       48:53     1:35:09   15:08     2:20:39
2649  Eric Mock              M 45-49    134/138       48:54     1:35:09   15:08     2:20:42
2650  Allison Lesko          F 40-44    202/227       46:02     1:32:11   15:09     2:20:49
2651  Allison Doll           F 35-39    275/293       46:03     1:32:12   15:10     2:20:56
2652  Nancy Neumann          F 60-64      40/50       49:58     1:37:57   15:11     2:21:05
2653  John Bodenstein        M 60-64      57/64       47:39     1:34:24   15:12     2:21:16
2654  Nancy Klasmeier        F 40-44    203/227       43:52     1:31:04   15:12     2:21:16
2655  Barbara Jackson        F 55-59     85/103       47:02               15:13     2:21:26
2656  Carolanne Green        F 55-59     86/103       47:03     1:33:09   15:13     2:21:26
2657  Joseph Belcuore        M 70-74        6/7       47:06     1:34:09   15:14     2:21:34
2658  Carolyn Helmers        F 45-49    155/175       47:05     1:34:08   15:14     2:21:34
2659  Melissa Hagenmaier     F 40-44    204/227       45:08     1:33:18   15:14     2:21:39
2660  Jerelyn Williams       F 35-39    276/293       45:37     1:32:29   15:16     2:21:51
2661  Stacy Wagner           F 50-54    131/147       44:59     1:31:42   15:17     2:22:02
2662  Paula Nartker          F 50-54    132/147       45:08     1:33:53   15:17     2:22:03
2663  Bobbi Ruddock          F 35-39    277/293       47:13     1:34:35   15:18     2:22:12
2664  Christy Balmos         F 35-39    278/293       47:13     1:34:37   15:18     2:22:12
2665  Sandy Greenwald        F 50-54    133/147       47:03     1:34:26   15:18     2:22:16
2666  John Quatkemeyer       M 70-74        7/7       45:09     1:34:09   15:19     2:22:20
2667  Carolyn Bergs          F 60-64      41/50       48:08     1:33:28   15:21     2:22:45
2668  Danielle Fatherree     F 30-34    296/313       44:14     1:30:57   15:22     2:22:50
2669  Stephaie Howard        F 40-44    205/227       45:07     1:33:20   15:23     2:22:57
2670  Bobby Barfield         M 55-59      79/84       50:46     1:36:37   15:24     2:23:10
2671  Cathleen Spellman      F 40-44    206/227       45:07     1:33:19   15:24     2:23:13
2672  Phyllis Stanford       F 40-44    207/227       45:19     1:33:33   15:26     2:23:32
2673  Libby Moorman          F 40-44    208/227       52:30     1:37:52   15:28     2:23:49
2674  Veronika Astapenko     F 45-49    156/175       48:46     1:36:44   15:30     2:24:02
2675  Andrea Corbett         F 40-44    209/227       48:45     1:36:45   15:30     2:24:02
2676  Richard Tombragel      M 55-59      80/84       46:15     1:35:04   15:30     2:24:08
2677  Janice Albain          F 60-64      42/50       48:09     1:36:28   15:32     2:24:23
2678  Anne Brewer            F 65-69      16/23       48:09     1:36:27   15:32     2:24:24
2679  Kristin Jordan         F 65-69      17/23       47:55     1:36:29   15:32     2:24:24
2680  Benita Spraggins       F 50-54    134/147       44:56     1:33:02   15:33     2:24:33
2681  Gerry Albright         M 60-64      58/64       48:50     1:37:37   15:33     2:24:36
2682  Jamila Watson          F 40-44    210/227       48:59     1:36:25   15:34     2:24:42
2683  Jen Walsh              F 19-24    112/121       46:11     1:30:35   15:35     2:24:55
2684  Allison Bell           F 25-29    284/295       46:12     1:30:36   15:35     2:24:56
2685  Catherine Cook         F 35-39    279/293       43:41     1:31:15   15:36     2:25:02
2686  Sonya Evans            F 45-49    157/175       46:27     1:35:32   15:38     2:25:18
2687  Melissa Blythe         F 30-34    297/313       46:28     1:35:30   15:38     2:25:18
2688  Stacy Vogler-Lewis     F 35-39    280/293       46:27     1:35:20   15:38     2:25:19
2689  Amy Kearns             M 40-44    128/134       48:52     1:37:25   15:39     2:25:28
2690  Shelley Tobin          F 45-49    158/175       48:53     1:37:27   15:39     2:25:28
2691  Tina Buttelwerth       F 55-59     87/103       44:48     1:34:03   15:44     2:26:18
2692  Samantha Snyder        F 19-24    113/121       49:56     1:39:15   15:45     2:26:27
2693  Laura Snyder           F 50-54    135/147       49:58     1:39:18   15:46     2:26:30
2694  Kosuke Ota             M 30-34    128/129       35:30     1:09:51   15:46     2:26:30
2695  John Berberich         M 19-24      53/56       46:41     1:36:22   15:47     2:26:47
2696  Norb Berberich         M 50-54    102/106       46:41     1:36:22   15:47     2:26:48
2697  Jim Royston            M NOAGE      20/21       49:13     1:38:43   15:48     2:26:54
2698  Eric Meadors           M 19-24      54/56       47:18     1:36:41   15:50     2:27:06
2699  Minah Jallah           F 35-39    281/293       52:52     1:38:44   15:51     2:27:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2700  Crystal Simpson        F 30-34    298/313       48:50     1:33:15   15:53     2:27:34
2701  Heidi Mueller          F 25-29    285/295       48:09     1:38:21   15:54     2:27:49
2702  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 50-54    136/147                           15:54     2:27:53
2703  Daniel Bick            M 45-49    135/138       49:25     1:37:06   15:57     2:28:14
2704  Sara Thomas            F 40-44    211/227       49:25     1:37:06   15:57     2:28:14
2705  Kimberly Stauffer      F 45-49    159/175       50:56     1:39:26   15:57     2:28:20
2706  Kathy Strasser         F 60-64      43/50       48:20     1:37:38   15:58     2:28:22
2707  Jerry Muennich         M 65-69      34/40       49:12     1:38:31   16:00     2:28:42
2708  Terri Muennich         F 55-59     88/103       49:11     1:38:31   16:00     2:28:42
2709  Lauren Wetterer        F 30-34    299/313       42:21     1:31:14   16:00     2:28:49
2710  Allen Neely            M 25-29    110/111       45:34     1:37:19   16:01     2:28:50
2711  Jacklyn Whitaker       F 19-24    114/121       45:35     1:37:20   16:01     2:28:54
2712  Tracy Cheever          F 35-39    282/293       46:59     1:37:00   16:02     2:28:59
2713  Joann Case             F 50-54    137/147       47:58     1:38:28   16:02     2:29:01
2714  Ron Frigon             M 60-64      59/64       47:57     1:38:28   16:02     2:29:01
2715  Maria Sprecker         F 1-15         7/8       49:11               16:02     2:29:03
2716  Beth Srofe             F 55-59     89/103       49:21     1:33:22   16:06     2:29:36
2717  Lorri Manning          F 50-54    138/147       49:21     1:33:21   16:06     2:29:36
2718  Kelly Sprecker         F 45-49    160/175       49:11     1:38:29   16:07     2:29:46
2719  Alma Helpling          F 55-59     90/103       49:31     1:40:05   16:07     2:29:47
2720  Scott Belcuore         M 40-44    129/134       49:49     1:41:46   16:07     2:29:49
2721  Hannah Wunderlich      F 25-29    286/295       46:02     1:37:32   16:08     2:29:57
2722  Ashley Thornton        F 25-29    287/295       46:37     1:40:04   16:08     2:29:58
2723  Sarah Moore            F 30-34    300/313       47:08     1:38:24   16:10     2:30:14
2724  Jess Bates             M 60-64      60/64       49:24     1:40:47   16:13     2:30:40
2725  Joel Shimp             M 35-39    158/158       51:25     1:41:17   16:13     2:30:44
2726  Lindsay Scott          F 35-39    283/293       51:26     1:41:17   16:13     2:30:45
2727  Beth Kroger            F 45-49    161/175       49:50     1:40:48   16:15     2:31:04
2728  Karen Martin           F 65-69      18/23       50:46     1:40:30   16:15     2:31:06
2729  Brian Kuntz            M 40-44    130/134       32:12     1:05:17   16:15     2:31:08
2730  Alyssa Sproles         F 35-39    284/293       49:39     1:40:55   16:16     2:31:11
2731  Angela Aber            F 35-39    285/293       48:26     1:38:54   16:16     2:31:11
2732  Ndate Fall             F 40-44    212/227       49:41     1:40:57   16:16     2:31:13
2733  Gerard Buelterman      M 60-64      61/64       48:14     1:39:10   16:18     2:31:34
2734  Jody Kugele            F 60-64      44/50       48:49     1:39:05   16:20     2:31:47
2735  Shirley Kemper         F 60-64      45/50       48:48     1:39:05   16:20     2:31:47
2736  Sara Faulkner          F 45-49    162/175       48:35     1:40:43   16:24     2:32:27
2737  Julie Durham           F 35-39    286/293       47:02     1:39:14   16:24     2:32:31
2738  Lourdes Torres         F 55-59     91/103       50:10     1:39:54   16:25     2:32:33
2739  Joe Gateley            M 55-59      81/84       47:02     1:39:15   16:25     2:32:34
2740  Susan McMillen         F 55-59     92/103       49:51     1:40:45   16:26     2:32:48
2741  Cathy Hysell           F 40-44    213/227       47:09     1:38:53   16:27     2:32:52
2742  Katie Clark            F 30-34    301/313       45:56     1:39:01   16:30     2:33:25
2743  Gretchen Bayer         F 35-39    287/293       45:55     1:39:01   16:30     2:33:25
2744  Emily Fox              F 30-34    302/313       52:59     1:41:58   16:31     2:33:32
2745  Rebecca Bryant         F 25-29    288/295       53:15     1:44:56   16:34     2:33:56
2746  Renisha Barker         F 30-34    303/313       48:41     1:40:21   16:34     2:33:58
2747  Amanda Valentine       F 30-34    304/313                 1:27:40   16:34     2:34:00
2748  Rochelle Tieman        F 40-44    214/227       49:42     1:41:16   16:39     2:34:42
2749  Mandy Hayes            F 35-39    288/293       49:39     1:41:18   16:39     2:34:43
2750  Toni Godfrey           F 45-49    163/175       51:26     1:42:52   16:39     2:34:47
2751  Jennifer Clark         F 45-49    164/175       51:25     1:42:52   16:39     2:34:47
2752  Jeff Anderson          M 45-49    136/138       49:51     1:40:36   16:40     2:34:56
2753  Patrick Coldwell       M 30-34    129/129       54:32     1:43:48   16:40     2:34:59
2754  Camille Boykins        F 30-34    305/313       50:56     1:41:37   16:40     2:35:00
2755  Toni Prosser           F 45-49    165/175       50:57     1:41:40   16:40     2:35:00
2756  Annie Venerable        F 35-39    289/293       50:30     1:43:59   16:41     2:35:09
2757  Gina Davidson          F 40-44    215/227       50:31     1:44:00   16:41     2:35:10
2758  Kelly Walter           F 45-49    166/175       48:44     1:41:51   16:43     2:35:23
2759  Robert Walter          M 55-59      82/84       48:43     1:41:50   16:43     2:35:23
2760  Aimee Nance            F 40-44    216/227       51:11     1:42:35   16:43     2:35:25
2761  Nancy Eyman            F 55-59     93/103       51:13     1:42:36   16:43     2:35:26
2762  Vanessa Belcuore       F 40-44    217/227       49:50     1:41:46   16:44     2:35:34
2763  Lauren Lykowski        F 25-29    289/295       50:35     1:42:30   16:46     2:35:53
2764  Gayle Lykowski         F 55-59     94/103       50:36     1:42:31   16:46     2:35:55
2765  Susan Scherer          F 55-59     95/103       50:36     1:42:31   16:47     2:35:56
2766  Kyle Jones             M 25-29    111/111       49:39     1:43:17   16:48     2:36:07
2767  Colleen Jones          F 30-34    306/313       49:40     1:43:18   16:48     2:36:08
2768  Josh Foree             M 19-24      55/56       52:20     1:43:21   16:48     2:36:11
2769  Anna Foree             F 25-29    290/295       52:20     1:43:21   16:48     2:36:12
2770  Sherryl Cornett        F 50-54    139/147       55:28     1:46:02   16:54     2:37:02
2771  Michelle Moderbacher   F 50-54    140/147       51:28     1:42:55   16:56     2:37:21
2772  Shirley Moderbacher    F 50-54    141/147       51:27     1:42:55   16:56     2:37:21
2773  Linda Wheeler          F 55-59     96/103       51:28     1:42:55   16:56     2:37:23
2774  Carman Lake            F 45-49    167/175       50:00     1:42:44   16:57     2:37:38
2775  Molly Middendorf       F 25-29    291/295       48:04     1:41:34   16:59     2:37:49
2776  Kelsey Ryan            F 19-24    115/121       48:05     1:41:35   16:59     2:37:51
2777  Cortney Bell           F 45-49    168/175       48:20     1:39:43   16:59     2:37:55
2778  Sarah Doren            F 19-24    116/121       51:07     1:45:21   17:00     2:37:59
2779  Trish Glass            F 45-49    169/175       51:14     1:43:58   17:00     2:38:00
2780  Gary Glass             M 50-54    103/106       51:14     1:43:58   17:00     2:38:00
2781  Alice Doren            F 40-44    218/227       51:10     1:45:25   17:00     2:38:01
2782  Angie Bonavita         F 45-49    170/175       51:10     1:45:24   17:00     2:38:01
2783  Stephanie Spencer      F 50-54    142/147       52:05     1:43:02   17:06     2:38:56
2784  Arovia Butler          F 65-69      19/23       52:20     1:44:15   17:07     2:39:09
2785  Karen Gregosky         F 60-64      46/50       50:06     1:41:24   17:08     2:39:13
2786  Destiney Barker        F 19-24    117/121       54:16     1:45:59   17:10     2:39:31
2787  David Jester           M 60-64      62/64       51:21     1:44:29   17:13     2:40:02
2788  Devon Lawson           F 25-29    292/295       51:16     1:44:03   17:14     2:40:12
2789  Darian Bauer           F 19-24    118/121       51:17     1:44:03   17:14     2:40:13
2790  Amber Burnett          F 19-24    119/121       51:17     1:44:05   17:14     2:40:14
2791  Michelle Perkins       F 40-44    219/227       50:30     1:44:12   17:14     2:40:16
2792  Cheryl Staples         F 60-64      47/50       51:55     1:44:35   17:14     2:40:17
2793  Vera Derkson           F 55-59     97/103       51:55     1:44:36   17:15     2:40:17
2794  Destiny Gravitt        F 19-24    120/121       50:31     1:45:08   17:15     2:40:19
2795  Maria Gomez            F 40-44    220/227       50:37     1:44:35   17:15     2:40:19
2796  Alison Defilippo       F 1-15         8/8       48:18     1:44:49   17:26     2:42:03
2797  Shuxian Wang           F 40-44    221/227       57:02     1:49:16   17:26     2:42:03
2798  Erin Townsend          F 30-34    307/313       48:19     1:44:48   17:26     2:42:07
2799  Chandrashekar Panyala  M 40-44    131/134       35:00     1:11:40   17:28     2:42:27
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2800  Jill Moran             F 30-34    308/313       54:04     1:48:44   17:30     2:42:45
2801  Shirlee Cassidy        M 60-64      63/64       51:45     1:48:11   17:33     2:43:05
2802  Elizabeth Bragg        F 60-64      48/50       54:37     1:48:54   17:33     2:43:07
2803  Lynn Groh              F 60-64      49/50       51:47     1:48:12   17:33     2:43:07
2804  Paul Cashen            M 65-69      35/40       54:38     1:48:51   17:33     2:43:08
2805  Chessie Witt           F 30-34    309/313       52:31     1:46:40   17:37     2:43:44
2806  Gwen Snell             F 50-54    143/147       52:30     1:45:31   17:37     2:43:45
2807  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      21/21                           17:43     2:44:45
2808  Richard Allen          M 65-69      36/40       52:05     1:48:02   17:44     2:44:56
2809  Andrew Lepper          M 19-24      56/56       40:29     1:40:38   17:49     2:45:39
2810  Carla Villasuso        F 35-39    290/293     1:06:15     1:56:44   17:49     2:45:40
2811  Suzie Reiter           F 45-49    171/175       55:06     1:50:39   17:51     2:45:59
2812  Sarah Corbett          F 25-29    293/295       51:23     1:46:51   17:52     2:46:01
2813  Nicara Spechthold      F 30-34    310/313       51:25     1:46:54   17:52     2:46:04
2814  John Foster            M 45-49    137/138       55:18     1:50:21   17:57     2:46:52
2815  Barbara Jung           F 45-49    172/175       55:22     1:50:25   17:57     2:46:55
2816  Kacie Peer             F 35-39    291/293       56:30     1:51:55   17:58     2:47:03
2817  Rich Snyder            M 50-54    104/106       54:12     1:49:48   18:01     2:47:31
2818  Susan Craig            F 40-44    222/227       57:56     1:57:24   18:05     2:48:07
2819  Tammy Moore            F 40-44    223/227       57:56     1:57:24   18:05     2:48:07
2820  Jaymee Heineke         F 19-24    121/121       53:44     1:48:42   18:06     2:48:18
2821  Karen Heineke          F 55-59     98/103       53:45     1:48:43   18:06     2:48:20
2822  Edith Hardy            F 65-69      20/23       52:32     1:46:25   18:07     2:48:24
2823  Allicha Daley          F 55-59     99/103       52:54     1:50:13   18:09     2:48:43
2824  Valerie Daley          F 30-34    311/313       52:55     1:50:20   18:09     2:48:44
2825  Katherine Heil         F 30-34    312/313       52:05     1:48:03   18:18     2:50:10
2826  Tom Schrage            M 65-69      37/40       52:58     1:50:05   18:23     2:50:50
2827  Marsha Belj            F 65-69      21/23       52:54     1:50:02   18:23     2:50:52
2828  Patrick J Clark        M 65-69      38/40       56:45     1:53:57   18:24     2:51:05
2829  Gregory Jarvis         M 60-64      64/64       56:47     1:53:58   18:24     2:51:06
2830  Eleni Ferraro          F 55-59    100/103       54:54     1:53:46   18:30     2:51:59
2831  Gordon Suggs           M 50-54    105/106       54:40     1:52:35   18:31     2:52:06
2832  Tiffany Proto          F 35-39    292/293       57:07     1:54:45   18:32     2:52:18
2833  Michael Vannoy         M 45-49    138/138     1:00:22     1:59:33   18:39     2:53:20
2834  Jennifer Vannoy        F 45-49    173/175     1:00:21     1:59:34   18:39     2:53:20
2835  James Castrigano       M 55-59      83/84       54:57     1:52:14   18:41     2:53:44
2836  Miriam Lusher          F 40-44    224/227       54:07     1:53:00   18:42     2:53:48
2837  Steven Lusher          M 40-44    132/134       54:06     1:53:00   18:42     2:53:48
2838  Julie Novotny          F 40-44    225/227       57:08     1:55:20   18:44     2:54:13
2839  Paul Johnson           M 50-54    106/106       57:03     1:53:52   18:46     2:54:26
2840  Elizabeth Sabo         F 50-54    144/147       57:03     1:53:52   18:46     2:54:27
2841  Sherry Griffin         F 40-44    226/227     1:00:52     1:59:56   18:48     2:54:44
2842  Debbie Bogenschutz     F 65-69      22/23       50:56     1:48:25   18:51     2:55:18
2843  Lisa Edwards           F 25-29    294/295       57:01     1:57:05   18:56     2:55:56
2844  Rebecca Clawson        F 60-64      50/50       57:02     1:57:06   18:56     2:55:57
2845  Ellen Wagner           F 55-59    101/103       56:30     1:55:44   18:58     2:56:15
2846  Julie Wanstrath        F 55-59    102/103       56:31     1:55:47   18:58     2:56:16
2847  Rhonda Atkins          F 50-54    145/147       55:53     1:54:31   19:01     2:56:48
2848  Teresa Dirkes          F 50-54    146/147       55:53     1:54:31   19:01     2:56:48
2849  Patty Totten           F 45-49    174/175       55:34     1:55:04   19:07     2:57:44
2850  Rajendra Mistry        M 65-69      39/40       54:15     1:55:14   19:11     2:58:19
2851  Marjorie Neltner       M 65-69      40/40     1:00:47     2:01:52   19:59     3:05:42
2852  Jennifer Happe         F 40-44    227/227     1:05:51               20:06     3:06:51
2853  Teresa Marcus          F 65-69      23/23     1:00:33     2:02:59   20:23     3:09:33
2854  Mary Kayb Murphy       F 55-59    103/103                 2:23:04   20:27     3:10:09
2855  Tim Murphy             M 55-59      84/84                 2:23:03   20:27     3:10:10
2856  Nancy Snow             F 50-54    147/147     1:00:00     2:06:37   20:47     3:13:11
2857  Graham Wyler           M 1-15       12/12                           21:55     3:23:47
2858  Emily Weghorst         F 25-29    295/295                           22:45     3:31:34
2859  Nathan Swehla          M 40-44    133/134                           23:11     3:35:34
2860  Corinne Lehmann        F 45-49    175/175                           23:22     3:37:13
2861  Richard Gabbour        M 40-44    134/134     1:15:05               23:53     3:42:05
2862  Abbey Lopez            F 30-34    313/313                           26:43     4:08:24
2863  Domonique Johnson      F 35-39    293/293                           26:52     4:09:50
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